
S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1 17133/2019-CO/SW 01/11/2019 PLANIWARE Computer Software  DOUBLEHELIX ENTERPRISES LLP PAR. DR.
VINAY AGRAWAL AND DR. BHASKAR RAY

CHAUDHURI,2 17134/2019-CO/SW 01/11/2019 DIGITAL VASCULAR
IMAGING DVI

Computer Software  DOUBLEHELIX ENTERPRISES LLP PAR. DR.
VINAY AGRAWAL AND DR. BHASKAR RAY

CHAUDHURI,3 17135/2019-CO/A 01/11/2019 GENERAL
ARRANGEMENT OF
ANCHOR CAPSTAN

Artistic  GARDEN REACH SHIP BUILDERS AND
ENGINEERS LTD

4 17136/2019-CO/A 01/11/2019  GENERAL
ARRANGEMENT OF
ANCHOR CAPSTAN

Artistic  GARDEN REACH SHIPBUILDERS AND
ENGINEERS LTD

5 17137/2019-CO/A 01/11/2019 GENERAL
ARRANGEMENT OF
ANCHOR CAPSTAN

Artistic  GARDEN REACH SHIP BUILDERS AND
ENGINEERS LTD

6 17138/2019-CO/A 01/11/2019 GENERAL
ARRANGEMENT OF
ANCHOR CAP STAN

Artistic  GARDEN REACH SHIPBUILDERS AND
ENGINEERS LTD

7 17139/2019-CO/A 01/11/2019 GENERAL
ARRANGEMENT OF

DAVIT SUITABLE FOR 3

Artistic  GARDEN REACH SHIPBUILDERS AND
ENGINEERS LTD

8 17140/2019-CO/A 01/11/2019 GENERAL
ARRANGEMENT OF

WARPING CAPSTAN OF

Artistic  GARDEN REACH SHIP BUILDERS AND
ENGINEERS LTD

9 17141/2019-CO/A 01/11/2019 DAW LABEL Artistic  SHREE KRISHNA HOSIERY PVT LTD

10 17142/2019-CO/A 01/11/2019 PAN 819 LABEL Artistic  PAN SEEDS PVT LTD

11 17143/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 What's on your mind Literary/ Dramatic  Simranjeet Singh Dhaliwal

12 17144/2019-CO/A 01/11/2019 PAN 804 LABEL Artistic  PAN SEEDS PVT LTD

13 17145/2019-CO/A 01/11/2019 UTTAM BEEJ UTTAM
JEVAN

Artistic  PAN SEEDS PVT  LTD

14 17146/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 PROCESS FOR
FABRICATION AND
INSTALLATION OF

Literary/ Dramatic  HINDUSTAN AERONAUTICS LTD

15 17147/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 PROCEDURE FOR
CHROMIC ACID

ANODIZING DOC. NO. TIS-

Literary/ Dramatic  AEROSPACE DIVISION ASD  HINDUSTAN
AERONAUTICS LTD HAL

16 17148/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 PROCEDURE FOR
CHROMIC ACID

ANODIZING DOC. NO. TIS-

Literary/ Dramatic  AEROSPACE DIVISION ASD HINDUSTAN
AERONAUTICS LTD HAL

17 17149/2019-CO/A 01/11/2019 ASLI BABA LABEL Artistic  RUPESH KUMAR PRO. M/S V.I.P. FOOD
PRODUCT

18 17150/2019-CO/A 01/11/2019 OKB SUPER PREMIUM
QUALITY

MADHUSHUDAN LABEL

Artistic  ANUP KUMAR PRO. M/S KRISHNA
BHANDAR

19 17151/2019-CO/A 01/11/2019 GFP TIKHARAM
SARVOTTAM LABEL

Artistic  RUPESH GUPTA PRO. M/S GUPTA FOOD
PRODUCTS

20 17152/2019-CO/A 01/11/2019 PANAK CANDY Artistic  S. MUKUND KAMATH M/S. IDEAL ICE
CREAM

21 17153/2019-CO/A 01/11/2019 BELLA CANDY Artistic  S. MUKUND KAMATH M/S. IDEAL ICE
CREAM

22 17154/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 Super Khiladi Literary/ Dramatic  NC Prakash Reddy

Applications received during 1 to 30 November, 2019
       The publication is a list of applications received during 1 to 30 November, 2019. The said publication may be treated as a notice to
every person who claims or has any interest in the subject matter of Copyright or disputes the rights of the applicant to it under Rule 70
(9) of Copyright Rules, 2013.

           Objections, if any, may be made in writing to copyright office by post or e-mail within 30 days of the publication.

           Even after issue of this notice, if no work/documents are received within 30 days, it would be assumed that the applicant has no
work / document to submit and as such, the application would be treated as abandoned, without further notice, with a liberty to apply
afresh.
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23 17155/2019-CO/A 01/11/2019 SVITY LITE LABEL Artistic  KAMANI FOODS PVT LTD.

24 17156/2019-CO/A 01/11/2019 SVITY ROYAL LABEL Artistic  KAMANI FOODS PVT LTD.

25 17157/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 After Hours Company Literary/ Dramatic  Simranjeet Singh Dhaliwal

26 17158/2019-CO/A 01/11/2019 COCOPURE LABEL Artistic  KAMANI FOODS PVT LTD.

27 17159/2019-CO/A 01/11/2019 VKS ALONG WITH THE
ARTISTIC LOGO

Artistic  VKS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED, A
COMPANY REGISTERED UNDER THE

COMPANIES ACT28 17160/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 BEYOND THE LINE SHORT
STORIES 2ND EDITION

Literary/ Dramatic  SOURAV SARKAR

29 17161/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 QUESTIONNAIRE FOR
EXPLORING IMPACT OF

PERSONALITY TRAITS ON

Literary/ Dramatic  JITENDRA CHARAN

30 17162/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 RAMAYANA
UNRAVELLED LOGIC AND

LESSONS

Literary/ Dramatic  MURLI DHAR MUNDHRA

31 17163/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 THE PERFECT PLAN Literary/ Dramatic  Manoj Durbi

32 17164/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 THE EMPOPWER
METHOD MANUAL

Literary/ Dramatic  DR. AJAY SHARMA

33 17165/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 TEACHINNS Literary/ Dramatic  M/S. TEACHINNS PRO. MR. TANMOY
SAMANTA

34 17166/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 IN A GRAVEYARD. Literary/ Dramatic  AAYAN GUPTA

35 17167/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 Essential Engineering
Mechanics

Literary/ Dramatic  Narasimha Siddhanti Malladi

36 17168/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 DESIGN - Block to Block-
Buster

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Suniti Vadalkar, Dr. Gitesh Chavan

37 17169/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 7 untold secrets of living
abroad

Literary/ Dramatic  Karan Agrawal

38 17170/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 success to IELTS Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Roma

39 17171/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 War- the ugly mistress Literary/ Dramatic  Lata Muthanna

40 17172/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 By heart Literary/ Dramatic  Sajikumar

41 17173/2019-CO/A 01/11/2019 THE TRAIL NEXT DOOR
WRITTEN WITH ART

WORK

Artistic  M/S VARUN DAS

42 17174/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 A comprehensive study
on uttarakhand

Literary/ Dramatic  HIMANSHU KAFALTIA & GUNJAN SHARMA
KAFALTIA

43 17175/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 Introduction to Database
Management System

Literary/ Dramatic  priyanka jaiswal

44 17176/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 THE UNPREDICTABLE
MISSION And The

Mystries

Literary/ Dramatic  Raj Malhotra

45 17177/2019-CO/A 01/11/2019 MAQAAS CRAFTSMAN
CUT BY OB

Artistic  OBAID AZIZ SUPARIWALA

46 17178/2019-CO/M 01/11/2019 Kaise Kahun Lyrics Music  Kanav Chawla

47 17179/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 sahafat ka pardaphash Literary/ Dramatic  Shikhar

48 17180/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 a scientific aspect of
transgender

Literary/ Dramatic  AJAY MAJUMDER, RABIN TARAFDER

49 17181/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 The scent of him Literary/ Dramatic  ANUBHA CHAWLA
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50 17182/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 ATMAJA Literary/ Dramatic  DR SAROJINI SARANGI

51 17183/2019-CO/A 01/11/2019 ALKAMAL MILK SHORT
CAKE BISCUITS WITH

LOGO

Artistic  R.K. SWEET MARS PRIVATE LIMITED

52 17184/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 By Heart Literary/ Dramatic  Sajikumar

53 17185/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 MASTER IN ATAM YOG
(SELF MANAGEMENT)

Literary/ Dramatic  NIRAKAR LENKA

54 17186/2019-CO/A 01/11/2019 SJC WITH LOGO Artistic  SATISH H JAIN AND COMPANY

55 17187/2019-CO/A 01/11/2019 POLYAL IN ARTISTIC
MANNER

Artistic  M/S EASTERN CARGO CARRIERS  INDIA
PRIVATE LIMITED

56 17188/2019-CO/A 01/11/2019 THE KAMA TREE WITH
TAGLINE KNOW

YOURSELF

Artistic  REVATI DILIP BORAWAKE

57 17189/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 Shamma Literary/ Dramatic  Rajni Ahirwar

58 17190/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 BUSTLE Literary/ Dramatic  INGENIOUS GAMES LLP

59 17191/2019-CO/A 01/11/2019 FOREVER IMAGE LOGO Artistic  SHREYA PATHARKAR TRADING AS
FOREVER IMAGE CONSULTANCY

60 17192/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 Global tutorials Literary/ Dramatic  Derick Fernandes

61 17193/2019-CO/A 01/11/2019 PROBITY TECHNOLOGIES
YOUR PARTNER TO

BUILD AND UPHOLD

Artistic  MRS. ASHWINI KULKARNI TRADING AS
PROBITY TECHNOLOGIES

62 17194/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 warped Literary/ Dramatic  Alekhya Bhat

63 17195/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 Sprinkling poetry Literary/ Dramatic  NIDHI MANRAL

64 17196/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 Platan tales & random
jottings

Literary/ Dramatic  Col. K K Sharma

65 17197/2019-CO/A 01/11/2019 SOLOMONT - ARTISTIC
WORK DEPICTING

WASTE MANAGEMENT

Artistic  SOLOMONT CONGLOMERATE INDIA
PRIVATE LIMITED

66 17198/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 Law Of Cyber Space Literary/ Dramatic  Prashant Jhala

67 17199/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 Hey, Ram! Literary/ Dramatic  Pushpa Bansal

68 17200/2019-CO/A 01/11/2019 FURNITURE KRAFT Artistic  M/s. FURNITURE KRAFT INTERNATIONAL
PVT. LTD.

69 17201/2019-CO/A 01/11/2019 DIVYASHRI Artistic  RAMESH KUMAR

70 17202/2019-CO/A 01/11/2019 KOTSBERG STRONG BEER Artistic  DEVANS MODERN BREWERIES LTD

71 17203/2019-CO/SW 01/11/2019 MCOAPP Computer Software  AMIT MEHARIA M/S MEHARIA AND
COMPANY SOLICITORS AND ADVOCATES,

72 17204/2019-CO/A 01/11/2019 LOGO OF SM Artistic  M/S SHWETA MAJETHIYA

73 17205/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 Our life together has just
begun, oh ! our little

one....

Literary/ Dramatic  Ayush Kumar

74 17206/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 Manual of Standard
Treatment Workflows

Literary/ Dramatic  Balram Bhargava

75 17207/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 India costartup Literary/ Dramatic  Utkarsh kumar

76 17208/2019-CO/SW 01/11/2019 AAFFR Computer Software  Meduri Suryaa Pranav, Anupama Meduri
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77 17209/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 SACHCHI MUCHCHI Literary/ Dramatic  MANGESH P TODMAL

78 17210/2019-CO/L 01/11/2019 Literary/ Dramatic  MADAVEDI SRIKANTH

79 17211/2019-CO/A 01/11/2019 WATER TANK Artistic  ADARSH BEROJGAR SEVA SAHAKARI
SANSTHA LTD

80 17212/2019-CO/L 02/11/2019 Dazzling Notions By
Tisha

Literary/ Dramatic  Tisha Sharma

81 17213/2019-CO/CF 02/11/2019 KISMAT Cinematograph Film  GRAND MASTER

82 17214/2019-CO/CF 02/11/2019 NIGAHEN Cinematograph Film  GRAND MASTER

83 17215/2019-CO/CF 02/11/2019 HEER RANJHA Cinematograph Film  GRAND MASTER

84 17216/2019-CO/CF 02/11/2019 NAGINA Cinematograph Film  GRAND MASTER

85 17217/2019-CO/CF 02/11/2019 PHAANSI KE BAAD Cinematograph Film  GRAND MASTER

86 17218/2019-CO/L 02/11/2019 A Deep Learning
Approach for Spintronics

Based Neuromorphic

Literary/ Dramatic  B.U.V PRASHANTH

87 17219/2019-CO/L 02/11/2019 AIIMS- Cognitive
Training Intervention for

Alzheimer's disease

Literary/ Dramatic  SWATI BAJPAI, Ashima Nehra

88 17220/2019-CO/CF 02/11/2019 MANGAL PANDEY Cinematograph Film  GRAND MASTER

89 17221/2019-CO/L 02/11/2019 SARSWAT HINDI
VARNAMALA

Literary/ Dramatic  AKSHINDRA NATH SARSWAT

90 17222/2019-CO/L 02/11/2019 Power Calculation
Method of CMOS Circuit

Literary/ Dramatic  Abhishek Kumar

91 17223/2019-CO/CF 02/11/2019 POONAM Cinematograph Film  GRAND MASTER

92 17224/2019-CO/CF 02/11/2019 PHAANSI Cinematograph Film  GRAND MASTER

93 17225/2019-CO/L 02/11/2019 The Cat Who Came To
Lunch

Literary/ Dramatic  Priyanka Agarwal

94 17226/2019-CO/SW 02/11/2019 Monthly Report
Generation System

Computer Software  D.Rajagopal

95 17227/2019-CO/L 02/11/2019 Institute Literary/ Dramatic  Tapan Barman

96 17228/2019-CO/A 02/11/2019 CULTURE CAROUSEL Artistic  CULTURE CAROUSEL LLP

97 17229/2019-CO/CF 02/11/2019 AKHIYON SE GOLI
MAARE

Cinematograph Film  GRAND MASTER

98 17230/2019-CO/CF 02/11/2019 LAFANGE Cinematograph Film  GRAND MASTER

99 17231/2019-CO/L 02/11/2019 The Hippo Who Came To
Swim

Literary/ Dramatic  Priyanka Agarwal

100 17232/2019-CO/A 02/11/2019 JEEVAN DROP Artistic  MAULI CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES

101 17233/2019-CO/L 02/11/2019 The Giraffe Who Came
To Play

Literary/ Dramatic  Priyanka Agarwal

102 17234/2019-CO/CF 02/11/2019 GADDAAR Cinematograph Film  GRAND MASTER

103 17235/2019-CO/L 02/11/2019 A FRENCH WOVEN
MYSTERY

Literary/ Dramatic  ADITYA SHARMA
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104 17236/2019-CO/A 02/11/2019 RAM MISHTHAN
BHANDAR

Artistic  Ajay Gupta, Proprietor, M/s Ram
Mishthan Bhandar

105 17237/2019-CO/L 02/11/2019 Bhapum Literary/ Dramatic  Nishant

106 17238/2019-CO/SW 02/11/2019 ewaiter Computer Software  Ali asgar

107 17239/2019-CO/A 02/11/2019 ZIPPCO safety device Artistic  vipin kumar

108 17240/2019-CO/SW 02/11/2019 SeQR DOC - A
SPECIALISED SOFTWARE

ON DOCUMENT

Computer Software  Mr. Rakesh M. Shah

109 17241/2019-CO/L 02/11/2019 VISION BIOTECH
NUTRITION

Literary/ Dramatic  Mr. Mohd Arif Badre Alam Khan

110 17242/2019-CO/L 03/11/2019 WATER SPRINKLER
APPLICATION MOUNTED

ON TRUCK CHASIS

Literary/ Dramatic  QUALITY ENVIRO ENGINEERS PVT LTD

111 17243/2019-CO/L 03/11/2019 Rache' Literary/ Dramatic  Chetan A

112 17244/2019-CO/SW 03/11/2019 Image Compression of
MRI Using Fractal

Texture Identification

Computer Software  Dr. P.Manimegalai, R. Suresh Kumar, A.
Jerome Christhudass

113 17245/2019-CO/A 03/11/2019 KATYAYNI SUPREME-
PLATO

Artistic  MILAN BANDYOPADHYAY TRADING AS SET
SQUARE ARCHITECTURE & INTERIORS

114 17246/2019-CO/L 03/11/2019 Power aware clustering
and routing based on

chamolean and ACO: A

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Soumitra Das

115 17247/2019-CO/L 03/11/2019 New Method of Closed
Manipulation of

AcuteAnterior Shoulder

Literary/ Dramatic  Sunil Sheshrao Nikose

116 17248/2019-CO/L 03/11/2019 New Theory Of Universal
Gravitational and
Planetary Motion

Literary/ Dramatic  Viney kumar

117 17249/2019-CO/L 03/11/2019 BHAVANAMRTA
MAHAKAVYA

Literary/ Dramatic  M/s Ras Bihari Lal and Sons

118 17250/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 Invincible You -
Channelizing Fears to

your Advantage

Literary/ Dramatic  Mehmood R Shariff

119 17251/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 Business and form of
organization

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Shradha Sharma

120 17252/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 Music Men Volume 1 Literary/ Dramatic  Pankaj Saini

121 17253/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 MG CABLES Artistic  M/S M. G. CABLES INDIA.

122 17254/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 DENT AIDS Artistic  GLOBAL DENT AIDS PVT. LTD.

123 17255/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 Prem ka suryodya Literary/ Dramatic  Anil Pathak

124 17256/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 Working Capital
Management & Finance

Literary/ Dramatic  R.K.Gupta, Himanshu Gupta

125 17257/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 PROTO SKIN Artistic  INDKUS BIOTECH INDIA.

126 17258/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 Giggles secrets and tears Literary/ Dramatic  Samiksha Dangi

127 17259/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 Kable Hum Taapi Dada
Jari Ke Puarwa

Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

128 17260/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 When I grow up, I want
to be a child

Literary/ Dramatic  Mani Shankar

129 17261/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 Supplier Matters Literary/ Dramatic  Aditya verma

130 17262/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 HOT PACK Artistic  JAI DURGA ELECTRICALS.
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131 17263/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 YASHASWI WITH LOGO Artistic  VISHWESH PRABHAKAR KULKARNI

132 17264/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 FORLORN TRUTH Literary/ Dramatic  SHRUTI PRIYAA

133 17265/2019-CO/SR 04/11/2019 Kable Hum Taapi Dada
Jari Ke Puarwa

Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

134 17266/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 Inklings Literary/ Dramatic  Unisa Sania

135 17267/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 SHASTRAVEDH:
MADHYAYUGIN

BHARTACHE

Literary/ Dramatic  MS. GIRIJA SUNIL DUDHAT

136 17268/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 KAVERI KALAKSHETRA
WITH ARTISTIC LOGO

Artistic  M/S. KANNADA SANGHA PUNE A
REGISTERED TRUST

137 17269/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 Dancing with dandelions Literary/ Dramatic  Cindy Pereira

138 17270/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 KANNADA SANGHA
PUNE  (LOGO)

Artistic  M/S KANNADA SANGHA PUNE A
REGISTERED TRUST

139 17271/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 DHANASOUN
PACKAGING LABEL IN
MARATHI & ENGLISH

Artistic  RAMESH KASHMIRILAL AGARWAL
PARTNER OF KASHMIRI PRODUCTS,
SUBHASH KASHMIRILAL AGARWAL140 17272/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 KASHMIRI MITHA PAN

PACKAGING LABEL
Artistic  RAMESH KASHMIRILAL AGARWAL

PARTNER OF KASHMIRI PRODUCTS,
SUBHASH KASHMIRILAL AGARWAL141 17273/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 WISDOM WORLD

SCHOOL LOGO
Artistic  VISHWAKARMA PURPLE EDUCATIONAL

TRUST

142 17274/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 SUBODH CLASSES FOR
VALUE EDUCATION

WITH LOGO

Artistic  MRS. GAURI KULKARNI TRADING AS
SUBODH CLASSES

143 17275/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 Closure Literary/ Dramatic  Niharika Sah

144 17276/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 SAGY Artistic  MR. MOHAMMED MUBIN ANSARI

145 17277/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 * MADHUKUNJ-
TRADITIONAL STORY *

Literary/ Dramatic  RAMAWATAR AGARWAL- [PROP. &
AUTHOR] Trading as M/S. SHRI BALAJI

INCENSE INDUSTRIES146 17278/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 BREAD STORY ALL TIME
BEST SELLER

Artistic  CIM FOODS HAVING PARTNERS MANMEET
SINGH CHADHA & MRS SONU MANMEET

CHADHA147 17279/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019   ARYA BUSINESS   [LABEL
]

Artistic  ARYA SMART MARKETING [P] LTD

148 17280/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019  "   M.P MUSA KA GUL
SUPER  "  [ LABEL ]

Artistic  M/S. M. M. I. TOBACCO [P] LTD.

149 17281/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019  COUNTRY CONCRETE, C
[ LABEL]

Artistic  [1]  VISHAL VASUDEVA  [2] ANSHU MALA
THAKUR trading as  M/s. COUNTRY

CEMENT150 17282/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 Who owns my life ? Literary/ Dramatic  Anubhav Jain

151 17283/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 ROYAL OUDH Artistic  ROYAL OUDH LLP

152 17284/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019    RAMKRISNA'S SAKAL
SANDHA CHANACHUR    [

LABEL]

Artistic  BARNA SUVRA SAHA - PROP.  & AUTHOR

153 17285/2019-CO/SW 04/11/2019 A Computer program for
calculating the thermal

rating of a heat

Computer Software  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

154 17286/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 multimedia security
paradigms

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Ramesh Shahabadkar And Dr S Sai
Satyanarayana Reddy

155 17287/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 Phuhaar the Drizzle Literary/ Dramatic  Neeru Agnihotri

156 17288/2019-CO/SW 04/11/2019 Intranet website for New
Growth Areas (Research
and Development) dept

Computer Software  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

157 17289/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 BENJAMINTE
DKALDHAMA

Literary/ Dramatic  JIJI THOMAS
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158 17290/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 POWER WIN WITH LOGO Artistic  SALUNKE SHITALKUMAR TIKARAM

159 17291/2019-CO/SW 04/11/2019 Flue Gas Nox Calculation
Program

Computer Software  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

160 17292/2019-CO/SW 04/11/2019 Database Access Web
Service

Computer Software  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

161 17293/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 TARUN'S STORIES Literary/ Dramatic  TARUN SHARMA

162 17294/2019-CO/SW 04/11/2019 PAY ADD Computer Software  DHARMESHBHAI PARSHOTTAMBHAI
VEKARIYA AND SONALBEN
DHARMESHBHAI VEKARIYA163 17295/2019-CO/SW 04/11/2019 Web based Dolphin

Checkprint Program
Computer Software  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

164 17296/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 RISHTEY DHAAGE WITH
ARTISTIC SILHOUETTE

LOGO

Artistic  DHEERAJ PANDURANG MARDA

165 17297/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 CLASSIC BOSS PREMIUM Artistic  MR ANIL KUMAR AGARWAL

166 17298/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 JOYBELLS WITH LOGO Artistic  HEMLATA PURUSHOTTAM LADDHA

167 17299/2019-CO/SW 04/11/2019 Selection of Constant
Load Hangers

Computer Software  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

168 17300/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 DROLIA CHEMICALS
LABEL

Artistic  VIVEK KUMAR DROLIA PRO. M/S. DROLIA
CHEMICALS

169 17301/2019-CO/SW 04/11/2019 Structural Automation
Tool for Composite
Insulator Clad Surge

Computer Software  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

170 17302/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 10TH CLASS BIOLOGY
THEORY BOOK

Literary/ Dramatic  M. SRIKANTH

171 17303/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 TEN 11 LABEL Artistic  MR. RANJAN KUMAR PRO. M/S HOTLIPS

172 17304/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 SHIV-SPECIAL LABEL Artistic  ARCHANA KUMARI AND DEEPA KUMARI
PAR. M/S. S.S. FOOD AND COMPANY

173 17305/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 GO LADY LABEL Artistic  AKASH HEMANTBHAI VARIYANI

174 17306/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019  DONGHAI LABEL Artistic  XU.TAO

175 17307/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 PUMA LABEL Artistic  NIRAV SHANTIBHAI KAMANI PRO. M/S.
SUPER TAPES INDUSTRIES

176 17308/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 BETHAK LABEL Artistic  CHINTANKUMAR VIRSANGBHAI
CHAUDHARI PRO. M/S. BETHAK

177 17309/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 SIFON WITH S LOGO Artistic  MANISHBHAI BHIKHABHAI
NONDHANVADARA PRO. M/S. JAY SHAKTI

METALS178 17310/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 MODERN PALMISTRY, A
TRUEST SCIENCE -BOOK -

10

Literary/ Dramatic  KRISHNAMURTHY VENKATESAN

179 17311/2019-CO/SR 04/11/2019 Double Takiya Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

180 17312/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 9TH CLASS BIOLOGICAL
THEORY BOOK

Literary/ Dramatic  M.SRIKANTH

181 17313/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 TAJPURIA PRECISION
PERFORMANCE

DELIVERED

Artistic  ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL

182 17314/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 ATOOT Artistic  LOKESH GUPTA

183 17315/2019-CO/SW 04/11/2019 Nirdharak A Machine
Translation Quality

Estimation Tool

Computer Software  Dr. Kuldeep Kumar Yogi

184 17316/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 JIRAWALA TOURISM
LABEL

Artistic  AYESHABEN Y. GANDHI PRO. M/S.
JIRAWALA TOURISM



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

185 17317/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 Double Takiya Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

186 17318/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 CAMSTORE LABEL Artistic  SHAILESHBHAI VALLABHBHAI TOGADIYA
PRO. SEVENTHSKY OVERSEAS

187 17319/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 JIMIS BURGER Artistic  JIMIS BURGER

188 17320/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 NET PLUS LABEL Artistic  JITENDRABHAI DAYABHAI DHAMELIYA
PRO. DOLPHIN CHEMICALS

189 17321/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 THOUGHT FOR TODAY At
the end it's between you

and GOD

Literary/ Dramatic  THANMI KHAMRANG

190 17322/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 MF MYFITNESS LOGO Artistic  MOHAMMAD ABBAS NAUSHADALI PATEL

191 17323/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 KESHAV LABEL Artistic  MIHIR KUMAR R. PATEL.,

192 17324/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 10TH CLASS PHYSICAL
SCIENCE THEORY BOOK

Literary/ Dramatic  ALPREP GLOBAL EDUCATIONAL SOLUTION

193 17325/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 INDEX LONG TERM
STRATEGY

Literary/ Dramatic  FINIDEAS INVESTMENT ADVISER

194 17326/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 ROZO LABEL Artistic  RAVI H. KAGTHARA PRO. M/S. ROZO
CERAMIC

195 17327/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 SHOCKGUARD LABEL Artistic  JAYANTILAL D. GHONIYA AND JANKI J.
GHONIYA TRADING USHA

ELECTROCONTROL PVT LTD.196 17328/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 ROBOGUARD LABEL Artistic  JAYANTILAL D. GHONIYA AND JANKI J.
GHONIYA TRADING AS USHA
ELECTROCONTROL PVT LTD197 17329/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 ROBO LABEL Artistic  JAYANTILAL D. GHONIYA  AND JANKI J.

GHONIYA

198 17330/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 NANDRAJ LABEL Artistic  DINESHBHAI I. PATEL PRO. M/S.
ISHWARLAL  V. PATEL

199 17331/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 TN TAN WITH DEVICE Artistic  TIKMARAM M PUROHIT TRADING M/S.
TAN COLLECTION

200 17332/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 ESCAPE WITH DEVICE Artistic  AZAM AHMED PRO. M/S SPACE OPTICAL
CO.

201 17333/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 JOHNSON KNITTED PINS
WITH DEVICE

Artistic  JASIR SINGH PRO. M/S JASBIR AND
COMPANY

202 17334/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 BABY NOA WITH DEVICE Artistic  AMARDEEP SINGH PRO. M/S SAB
INTERNATIONAL

203 17335/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 Vindhyachal Me Mere
Chamke Sitare

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

204 17336/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 Swagatam Rama Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

205 17337/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 Shree Ram Awadh Me
Raja Bane

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

206 17338/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 9TH CLASS PHYSICAL
SCIENCE THEORY BOOK

Literary/ Dramatic  ALPREP GLOBAL EDUCATIONAL SOLUTION

207 17339/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 Sai Nath Teri Shirdi Me Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

208 17340/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 8TH CLASS PHYSICAL
SCIENCE THEORY BOOK

Literary/ Dramatic  ALPREP GLOBAL EDUCATIONAL SOLUTION

209 17341/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 Bhajami Vindhyawasini Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

210 17342/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 Shree Kuber Ji Hai
Bhandar Bharte

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

211 17343/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 Ram Ji Aaye Lanka Jeet Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

212 17344/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 Jagmag Diwali Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

213 17345/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 JOHNNY THE DETECTIVE Artistic  ROHIT GHANSHAM SALVE

214 17346/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 Dhanteras Aayi Hai Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

215 17347/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 Bato Bato Mithai Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD

216 17348/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 PAPER KATTA WITH
ARTISTIC LOGO

Artistic  LSOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

217 17349/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 ECHOMEAL WITH LOGO Artistic  RAJESAB UMARSAB TELI TRADING AS M/S
GREEN TOP ORGANICS

218 17350/2019-CO/A 04/11/2019 SAT SAHEB WITH  S
LOGO

Artistic  M/S.SEAMLESS AUTOTECH PRIVATE
LIMITED

219 17351/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 BEYOND BEAUTIFUL Literary/ Dramatic  KALYAN

220 17352/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 A REVOLUTION
NATIONAL COMPUTER
SAKSHARTA MISSION

Literary/ Dramatic  ARNCSM EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED

221 17353/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 Whom Should I Trust-
Mystery, Lies and

Romance

Literary/ Dramatic  Meghna Doshi

222 17354/2019-CO/L 04/11/2019 KALLI BEH K Literary/ Dramatic  KUNAL WASON

223 17355/2019-CO/SR 04/11/2019 KALLI BEH K Sound Recording  KUNAL WASON

224 17356/2019-CO/M 05/11/2019 Nadan Dil Music  SATYAM KHARE

225 17357/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 27 Nakshatras- A
Rhythmic Revelation

Literary/ Dramatic  Aman Bedi

226 17358/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 Home Page Recycle To
Perfection - Align With

Nature

Literary/ Dramatic  Usha Yarns Limited

227 17359/2019-CO/CF 05/11/2019 Home Page Cinematograph Film  Usha Yarns Limited

228 17360/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 S.O.U.L (Stories Of Ur
Life)

Literary/ Dramatic  Tridib Ghosh

229 17361/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 Fostering Excellence
through Inclusive

Education

Literary/ Dramatic  Uma Tuli

230 17362/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 Hridayaksha Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Vivek Rangnath Gaikwad

231 17363/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 THE PREDICTIVE
PROJECT MANAGER

Literary/ Dramatic  Puneet Mathur

232 17364/2019-CO/A 05/11/2019 INDICA MAKEOVER
STUDIOS (LABEL)

Artistic  Nirmal Kaur as M/s. Indica Beauty Clinic

233 17365/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 Samara and Alphabet Literary/ Dramatic  Priyanka Agarwal

234 17366/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 MVP KRUSHI BASKET Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Vijay Sonawane, Aditya Marathe,
Pawan Wani, Darshan Joshi, Hemant Ahire

235 17367/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 SMART BAGPACK Literary/ Dramatic  S P Jadhav, Kalpesh R. Malpure, Bhushan
K. Kulkarni, Harshal S. Joshi, Jugalkishor A.

Patil236 17368/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 SMART PLANT NURSERY
MANAGEMENTSYSTEM

USING AI & IoT

Literary/ Dramatic  Prof. R. R. Tajanpure, Sanket Shashank
Kapole, Varsha Jagannath Shewale, Sayali

Suresh Mekhe, Viraj Sunil Oke237 17369/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 Dum De Literary/ Dramatic  Sanskriti Shankar

238 17370/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 RETROFITTING OF R.C.C
BUILDING CONSIDERING
THE FUTURE EXPANSION

Literary/ Dramatic  GITADEVI BHASKAR



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

239 17371/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 Energy Conservation
Base Bi-Directional Li-Fi

Data Transmission

Literary/ Dramatic  S P Jadhav, Kalyani R. Lashkare, Preeti S.
Naik, Meghna M. Shouche, Kajal U.

Wadnere240 17372/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 EMPOWERING THE
VISUALLY IMPAIRED

Literary/ Dramatic  RAHUL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

241 17373/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 Sound Prohibited Zone
for Smart Cities

Literary/ Dramatic  Snehal Sahebrao Bhamre, Ruchira
Rajendra Khankari, Rutuja Rajendra

Khankari, Nikita Satish Baviskar, Nikita242 17374/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 IoT Based Smart Energy
Meter

Literary/ Dramatic  NILESH SAMBHE

243 17375/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 Improvement of Soil
Stabilization using

Polypropelene Fibre

Literary/ Dramatic  GITADEVI BHASKAR

244 17376/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 Mukammal Literary/ Dramatic  Zara

245 17377/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 Melange Literary/ Dramatic  Hitarthi Wadhwa

246 17378/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 Introduction of
integrated learning

module of Biochemistry

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr Kumudini Borole, Dr Jayant Vagha, Dr
Sunita Vagha, Dr Ved Prakash Mishra

247 17379/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 Mann ke jeete, jeet Literary/ Dramatic  Chandra Kant Saran

248 17380/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 EKA- rendezvous with
your life forces

Literary/ Dramatic  ARUN BATISH

249 17381/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 Listen to the music
around

Literary/ Dramatic  Subha Thangaraj

250 17382/2019-CO/A 05/11/2019 DEVICE OF M Artistic  MARVEL INDIA PVT. LTD.

251 17383/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 NLP Technique Thee
Vajan Ghatado

Literary/ Dramatic  Amrish Ramchandra Bhatt

252 17384/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 Blahman and the attack
of wicked zombies

Literary/ Dramatic  Srijan Kabra

253 17385/2019-CO/A 05/11/2019 PYGMALION WEALTH Artistic  Pygmalion Renaissance Private Limited

254 17386/2019-CO/A 05/11/2019 INDKUS CIPRO-CF PLUS Artistic  INDKUS BIOTECH INDIA.

255 17387/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 10TH CLASS BIOLOGICAL
SCIENCE QUESTION

BANK BOOK

Literary/ Dramatic  ALPREP GLOBAL EDUCATIONAL SOLUTION

256 17388/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 DESIGN AND ANALYZE
THE PERFORMANCE OF

MECHANICAL REBAR

Literary/ Dramatic  SHALAKA SHARMA

257 17389/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 Energy Harvesting from
Human Motion and

Vehicular Sheet

Literary/ Dramatic  Suhas Kale, Pratik Tupe, Dinesh Patil

258 17390/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 9TH CLASS BIOLOGICAL
SCIENCE QUESTION

BANK BOOK

Literary/ Dramatic  ALPREP GLOBAL EDUCATIONAL SOLUTION

259 17391/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 Intelligent target
tracking of Mobile Nodes

in Wireless Sensor

Literary/ Dramatic  Vishwalata Lakshe, Dr.A.V.Patil

260 17392/2019-CO/A 05/11/2019 INDKUS CID-20 Artistic  INDKUS BIOTECH INDIA.

261 17393/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 8TH CLASS BIOLOGICAL
SCIENCE QUESTION

BANK BOOK

Literary/ Dramatic  ALPREP GLOBAL EDUCATIONAL SOLUTION

262 17394/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 Thare saage Literary/ Dramatic  Anita Bahada

263 17395/2019-CO/A 05/11/2019 JAITL JP MIND GROUP
COMPANY

Artistic  M/s Jay Ace Technologies Limited

264 17396/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 9TH CLASS PHYSICAL
SCIENCE QUESTION

BANK BOOK

Literary/ Dramatic  ALPREP GLOBAL EDUCATIONAL SOLUTION

265 17397/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 8TH CLASS PHYSICAL
SCIENCE QUESTION

BANK BOOK

Literary/ Dramatic  ALPREP GLOBAL EDUCATIONAL SOLUTION



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

266 17398/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 Mundru Mugangal Literary/ Dramatic  S.G.S. Maniyan

267 17399/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 6TH CLASS GENERAL
SCIENCE THEORY BOOK

Literary/ Dramatic  ALPREP GLOBAL EDUCATIONAL SOLUTION

268 17400/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 7TH CLASS GENERAL
SCIENCE THEORY BOOK

Literary/ Dramatic  ALPREP GLOBAL EDUCATIONAL SOLUTION

269 17401/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 6TH CLASS GENERAL
SCIENCE QUESTION

BANK BOOK

Literary/ Dramatic  ALPREP GLOBAL EDUCATIONAL SOLUTION

270 17402/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 Aa jee lein zara Literary/ Dramatic  Pramod Rajput

271 17403/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 7TH CLASS GENERAL
SCIENCE QUESTION

BANK BOOK

Literary/ Dramatic  ALPREP GLOBAL EDUCATIONAL SOLUTION

272 17404/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 An Illustrative Guide on
Platelet Rich Plasma

Literary/ Dramatic  Drs. Sandeep, Deepti Shrivastava

273 17405/2019-CO/A 05/11/2019 SL TS SMART LEARNING
& TRANSFORMATION

SOLUTION

Artistic  RANJAN DAS

274 17406/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 My sea my life my world Literary/ Dramatic  P. Sukumaran

275 17407/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 8th CLASS BIOLOGICAL
SCIENCE THEORY BOOK

Literary/ Dramatic  ALPREP GLOBAL EDUCATIONAL SOLUTION

276 17408/2019-CO/A 05/11/2019 SHAKTI WITH ARTISTIC
PRESENTATION

Artistic  AJAY J TIWARI TRADING AS SHAKTI
SPORTS & SCIENTIFIC COMPANY

277 17409/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 Step by step guide for AI-
powered advanced SEO
secrets finally revealed !

Literary/ Dramatic  Tuhin Banik

278 17410/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 DO IT Literary/ Dramatic  GEORGE PETER

279 17411/2019-CO/M 05/11/2019 DO IT Music  GEORGE PETER

280 17412/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 The logic of srimad
bhagwad  gita

Literary/ Dramatic  Pramendra Srivastava

281 17413/2019-CO/A 05/11/2019 LION Artistic  MR. PRASAD KANE.

282 17414/2019-CO/A 05/11/2019 WE WELDFAST VERTICAL
PACKAGING STAINLESS

STEEL OUTER BOX

Artistic  WELDFAST ELECTRODES PVT. LTD

283 17415/2019-CO/A 05/11/2019 WE WELDFAST
STAINLESS STEEL INNER

BOX HORIZONTAL

Artistic  WELDFAST ELECTRODES PRIVATE LIMITED

284 17416/2019-CO/A 05/11/2019 A AQA Natural Mineral
Water (label)

Artistic  Mr. Pramit Sanghavi

285 17417/2019-CO/A 05/11/2019 Fazil (label with warning) Artistic  Sopariwala Exports

286 17418/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 A Novel Low cost self-
dispensing tooth brush
with herbal dentrifice

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr Pritam Mohanty , Dr Debapreeti
Mohanty

287 17419/2019-CO/A 05/11/2019 ARTISTIC DESIGN OF
COW

Artistic  MR. CHHAGANLAL L ANDIPARA

288 17420/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 Patjhar mein konpal Literary/ Dramatic  Manju Lata Srivastava

289 17421/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 2d3dplan.com Literary/ Dramatic  SINDUSCONS LLP

290 17422/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 Learning resource
material on Periapical
Radiopacities of Jaws

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr Suwarna Dangore-Khasbage

291 17423/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 AN ATTACHMENT Literary/ Dramatic  CHITRA ASHOK SHIKARE

292 17424/2019-CO/A 05/11/2019 SSIGNATURES (LABEL) Artistic  Laxmi Purse Emporium A Partnership Firm



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

293 17425/2019-CO/A 05/11/2019 SHIDI (LABEL) Artistic  Jitendra Bhuraji Maru trading as M/s.
Rashik Soap Factory

294 17426/2019-CO/A 05/11/2019 STAR FIELD (LABEL) Artistic  Irfan Memon trading as M/s. Star Field
Crop Science

295 17427/2019-CO/A 05/11/2019 GAYATRI HI-TECH
NURSERY (LABEL)

Artistic  Shivnath Bhikaji Borse trading as M/s.
Gayatri Hitech Nursery

296 17428/2019-CO/A 05/11/2019 BOL (LABEL) Artistic  Abhishek Gupta

297 17429/2019-CO/A 05/11/2019 STARZING WHITE
CHINESE PEPPER
MASALA (LABEL)

Artistic  Sky Enterprise Pvt. Ltd.

298 17430/2019-CO/A 05/11/2019 STARZING JEERA DAHI
VADA MASALA (LABEL)

Artistic  Sky Enterprise Pvt. Ltd.

299 17431/2019-CO/A 05/11/2019 STARZING BLACK
CHINESE PEPPER
MASALA (LABEL)

Artistic  Sky Enterprise Pvt. Ltd.

300 17432/2019-CO/A 05/11/2019 FLAVARICH (LABEL) Artistic  Sky Enterprise Pvt. Ltd.

301 17433/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 Amrit Kalash Literary/ Dramatic  TARUN KUMAR

302 17434/2019-CO/SR 05/11/2019 Shaurya Ki Kahaniyaan Sound Recording  Anirudh Iyer

303 17435/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 Compund effect of
Testing

Literary/ Dramatic  Avanish Pandey

304 17436/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 Copenhagen Burnout
Inventory-Hindi Version

Literary/ Dramatic  Mohan Kumar M, Pragyan Paramita Parija,
Snehlata

305 17437/2019-CO/L 05/11/2019 DIGITAL TEXTBOOKS FOR
EDUCATIONAL

INSTITUTIONS: TALKING

Literary/ Dramatic  SUNIL MAGANLAL PATEL

306 17438/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 THE DIVIDER OF LIFE Literary/ Dramatic  CHETHAN C, CHETHAN C

307 17439/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 JO CHHUT GAYA VO LE
AAU

Literary/ Dramatic  Mihir Shah

308 17440/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 Manav-Manav Jodenge Literary/ Dramatic  Dr.Priyanka Maurya

309 17441/2019-CO/A 06/11/2019 Umiyamata Photos Artistic  Hasmukh Patel

310 17442/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 Malaria Parasite
Detection Using Deep

Learning

Literary/ Dramatic  Divyansh Shah, Santosh Randive, Masumi
Shah, Khushbu Kawale

311 17443/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 Design and development
of vertical axis wind

turbine for household

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr.Dhanapal A.Kamble

312 17444/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 Making India Paperless
using Cloud Storage for

Documentation

Literary/ Dramatic  Rohini K. Bali, Vijayalaxmi S. Kumbhar,
Manasi Zope, Rutuja Sonawane

313 17445/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 First time in a lifetime Literary/ Dramatic  Shilpa

314 17446/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 Viral Kida Literary/ Dramatic  MANGESH P TODMAL

315 17447/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 MIND WARS Literary/ Dramatic  Essel Vision Productions Limited

316 17448/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 Gold-filled scars Literary/ Dramatic  Ananya Nipane

317 17449/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 Soil Analyzing Tool Literary/ Dramatic  Samruddhi Jangam, Vijayalaxmi S.
Kumbhar, Dhanashree Divekar, Kajal

Mahajan318 17450/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 I am dying to live for you Literary/ Dramatic  Spark Tek Nath Bhattarai

319 17451/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 Detection of Diabetic
Retinopathy using Deep

Learning

Literary/ Dramatic  Mohit Rade, M.S.Andhare, Ashmit Pareek,
Hrishikesh Patil



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

320 17452/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 Bejaru Literary/ Dramatic  A R Siva

321 17453/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 Inheritance in Object
Oriented Programming

Literary/ Dramatic  NIKHIL MANGRULKAR, SHAILESH KAMBLE

322 17454/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 Ashes to embers Literary/ Dramatic  Pooja Pathak

323 17455/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 LECTURE ANNOUNCER
USING RASPBERRY-PI

Literary/ Dramatic  Tejas Prakash Anerao, Sampada
Ghanshyam Barhate, Tanvi Vishwasrao

Bhosale, Kartik Rohit Bhat, Rutvik Ganesh324 17456/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 Way to Ultimate Bliss Literary/ Dramatic  Deepak Kumar Shrivastwa

325 17457/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 SMARISA: A Raspberry Pi
based Smart Ring for

Women Safety Using IoT

Literary/ Dramatic  Shivani R. Jadhav, M.S.Andhare, Pushpa S.
Patil, Vaibhav H. Thigale

326 17458/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 ALL INDIA BOARD OF
COMPUTER EDUCATION

Literary/ Dramatic  A2Z FOUNDATION  C/O- MD AFTAB ALAM

327 17459/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 The Reminiscences of a
True Love

Literary/ Dramatic  Naveen Chandra R,

328 17460/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 2D LASER ENGRAVER
CNC PLOTTER

Literary/ Dramatic  Bhawarlal Parmar, Kishor Wane, onkar
phule, sanket shetgaonkar

329 17461/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 COMPUTER ASSISTED
TRANSLATION TOOL

Literary/ Dramatic  KAVITA SHINDE, AARTI DHAKE

330 17462/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 Installation of Aquad7:
The quality analysis tool

Literary/ Dramatic  Sanskruti Dhore, Manjiri Gaikwad

331 17463/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 Contemporary issues In
Management

Literary/ Dramatic  International Publishing House

332 17464/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 PARTIAL THICKNESS
TEMPORALIS ROTATION

FLAP FOR TOTAL

Literary/ Dramatic  DR DARPAN BHARGAVA

333 17465/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 The Snowfall Literary/ Dramatic  Dhruv Kandhari

334 17466/2019-CO/A 06/11/2019 WE WELDFAST WELDING
ELECTRODES
HORIZONTAL

Artistic  WELDFAST ELECTRODES PVT. LTD

335 17467/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 Power point
presentation on

succesive differentitaion

Literary/ Dramatic  Mrs. Deepti Raut

336 17468/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 secure and dynamic data
dissemination protocol

for wireless network

Literary/ Dramatic  Prachi Waghmare, savitri ghute

337 17469/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 The Forbidden God Literary/ Dramatic  Venu Gopal Joshi

338 17470/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 NED Literary/ Dramatic  Gaurav Sethi

339 17471/2019-CO/A 06/11/2019 WE WELDFAST RED
OUTER TOP 8 SMALL
PACKAGING COVER

Artistic  WELDFAST ELECTRODES PRIVATE LIMITED

340 17472/2019-CO/SW 06/11/2019 TRUST BANK CBS
VERSION 6

Computer Software  TRUST SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE INDIA PVT
LIMITED

341 17473/2019-CO/A 06/11/2019 I CHILL PACKAGING
LABEL

Artistic  MR. MOHAMMED ALI AJANI TRADING AS
M/S. HELLO PRODUCTS

342 17474/2019-CO/A 06/11/2019 SHALAKA  WITH LOGO Artistic  SHALAKA INFRATECH PVT LTD

343 17475/2019-CO/A 06/11/2019 LE GRANDE THE HOTEL Artistic  LE GRANDE RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED

344 17476/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 10th PHYSICAL SCIENCE
QUESTION BANK BOOK

Literary/ Dramatic  MADAVEDI SRIKANTH, NARENDER

345 17477/2019-CO/A 06/11/2019 INFOENGG FUTURE IS
SIMPLE

Artistic  M/S. 4C CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED

346 17478/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 Gupi Bagha fer Jaga Literary/ Dramatic  Siddhartha Bagchi



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

347 17479/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 The infinite god without
religion

Literary/ Dramatic  A.M.LION

348 17480/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 Converting Failure into
Success - Construction

Projects

Literary/ Dramatic  Kundan Singh

349 17481/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 Realistic interpretation
of patanjali yoga sutras

Literary/ Dramatic  Harisharan

350 17482/2019-CO/SW 06/11/2019 PathoGold Extension
Studio

Computer Software  Birlamedisoft Pvt Ltd

351 17483/2019-CO/SW 06/11/2019 Digital field note book
for the characterization
of tobacco germplasm

Computer Software  SARALA K

352 17484/2019-CO/A 06/11/2019 SHREE RAJ LABEL Artistic  MR. DHIRESHKUMAR CHAMANLAL
DHULIA PRO. M/S. JAY AUTO PARTS

COMPANY353 17485/2019-CO/SW 06/11/2019 Maxim LIS Computer Software  Birlamedisoft Pvt Ltd

354 17486/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 Life in  stone Literary/ Dramatic  Vinoda Revannasiddaiah

355 17487/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 THE INDIAN STUD BOOK -
VOLUME XVIII (2015-
2018) PART I (A-M) &

Literary/ Dramatic  ROYAL WESTERN INDIA TURF CLUB LTD

356 17488/2019-CO/SW 06/11/2019 Quanta HIS Computer Software  Birlamedisoft Pvt Ltd

357 17489/2019-CO/A 06/11/2019 ROBO TECH Artistic  MR. DHIRESHKUMAR CHAMANLAL
DHULIA PRO. M/S. JAY AUTO PARTS

COMPANY358 17490/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 Gift of Consciousness Literary/ Dramatic  Addittya Tamhankar

359 17491/2019-CO/SW 06/11/2019 Quanta OccuCheck Computer Software  Birlamedisoft Pvt Ltd

360 17492/2019-CO/A 06/11/2019 SPAREMAN DEVICE OF
MAN LABEL

Artistic  MR. RUSHIT DHIRESHBHAI DHULIA PRO.
M/S. SHREE DISTRIBUTOR

361 17493/2019-CO/SW 06/11/2019 Quanta NUHM-UPHC
MIS

Computer Software  Birlamedisoft Pvt Ltd

362 17494/2019-CO/A 06/11/2019 PIXON Artistic  PIXON ENERGY LTD

363 17495/2019-CO/SW 06/11/2019 NetBloodBank Computer Software  Birlamedisoft Pvt Ltd

364 17496/2019-CO/A 06/11/2019 MUG UNNATI GOLD
LABEL

Artistic  MR. MADANLAL BORANA PRO. M/S.
MANJUNATHA ELECTRICAL AND CO.

365 17497/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 INTEGRATED HOLLOW
FIBRE FO- UF WITH

TUBULAR ASSEMBLY  IN

Literary/ Dramatic  COUNCIL OF SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL
RESEARCH

366 17498/2019-CO/SR 06/11/2019 jar Jayi Roti Ae Raja Jee Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

367 17499/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 Diet metrics Literary/ Dramatic  Meenakshi Bajaj

368 17500/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 TELERANG CURRICULUM
BOOKLET

Literary/ Dramatic  ADVANTAGE LEADERSHIP SOLUTIONS PVT
LTD

369 17501/2019-CO/A 06/11/2019 UNICORPUS HEALTH
FOUNDATION

Artistic  M/S UNICORPUS HEALTH FOUNDATION P
LTD

370 17502/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 Jar Jayi Roti Ae Raja Jee Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

371 17503/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 HARD WORK ALWAYS
GROW RICH

Literary/ Dramatic  ASHIF S/O BABU KHAN

372 17504/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 Bhagavad geeta for new
millennial

Literary/ Dramatic  Suryaprabha Shashidharan

373 17505/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 Floating logs Literary/ Dramatic  Shukla Lal



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

374 17506/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 7TH CLASS
MATHEMATICS BOOK

Literary/ Dramatic  ALPREP GLOBAL EDUCATIONAL SOLUTION

375 17507/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 Mitigation of Landslide
Hazard by Co-relation

between Soil

Literary/ Dramatic  SUDARSHAN SAMPATRAO BOBADE, Arun
Wamanrao Dhawale, Vaibhav Garg

376 17508/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 8TH CLASS
MATHEMATICS BOOK

Literary/ Dramatic  ALPREP GLOBAL EDUCATIONAL SOLUTION

377 17509/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 MUslim siyasat Literary/ Dramatic  BRAJESH VERMA

378 17510/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 9TH CLASS
MATHEMATICS BOOK

Literary/ Dramatic  ALPREP GLOBAL EDUCATIONAL SOLUTION

379 17511/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 10TH CLASS
MATHEMATICS BOOK

Literary/ Dramatic  ALPREP GLOBAL EDUCATIONAL SOLUTION

380 17512/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 Without Rhyme or
Reason

Literary/ Dramatic  Munmun Mittra

381 17513/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 The mime of expressions Literary/ Dramatic  Anushka Jalan

382 17514/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 Bahna Meri Raat Neend
Nahi Aai

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

383 17515/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 honiha Literary/ Dramatic  Arun Batish

384 17516/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 Ninaadh Literary/ Dramatic  Manoj Kumar Jha

385 17517/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 LANGUAGE OF
TEACHING  From

Method  to Post-Method

Literary/ Dramatic  ABDELRAHMAN MOHAMMAD YEDI
ELNOOR

386 17518/2019-CO/A 06/11/2019 IT IS AN ARTISTIC DESIGN
LOGO WHICH IS TITLED

AS "U.J"

Artistic  UM JENA ENGG PVT LTD

387 17519/2019-CO/A 06/11/2019 IT IS AN ARTISTIC DESIGN
LOGO WHICH IS TITLED
AS "INDIAN GRANITES

Artistic  ANIL KUMAR TYAGI

388 17520/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 Protection of data using
block - chain in medical

field

Literary/ Dramatic  K.Kiruthika, K.Nivethitha, R.Shalini

389 17521/2019-CO/L 06/11/2019 STATE HUMAN RIGHTS
AND SOCIAL JUSTICE

COUNCIL OF RAJASTHAN

Literary/ Dramatic  VIKRANT MISHRA

390 17522/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Sanju Weds Meera Literary/ Dramatic  SAM GEORGE ABRAHAM

391 17523/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Lab Manual of Analog
Integrated Circuits

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Pravin W. Raut, Prof. Mrs. Kanchan P.
Kamble, Prof. Mr. Abhishek A. Madankar

392 17524/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Amidst the Chinar trees Literary/ Dramatic  BRIJ KAUL

393 17525/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 IOT Based Real Time
System for Industrial

Boiler Safety

Literary/ Dramatic  Rahul P.Bansode, Yash A.Bhairashetti,
Laxmi S. Mhetre, Triveni Dhamale

394 17526/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 The Canary Birds Never
Cry Too Much

Literary/ Dramatic  Jhony Augusty

395 17527/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Home Literary/ Dramatic  Abhishek Kumar

396 17528/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Wall of words Literary/ Dramatic  Vaidehi Rajput

397 17529/2019-CO/SW 07/11/2019 PyPillar Computer Software  Washim Ahmed

398 17530/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Where are you my dear
bestie ??

Literary/ Dramatic  Abitha, Abitha

399 17531/2019-CO/SR 07/11/2019 Laxmi Chalisa Sound Recording  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

400 17532/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Revision Workbook
Grade K

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

401 17533/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 ATM SECURITY SYSTEM
USING IRIS

RECOGNITION BY IMAGE

Literary/ Dramatic  Pratiksha Shetiya, Prof. Dipali Dhake,
Meryl Mascarenhas, Mrunal Deshmukh

402 17534/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Revision Workbook
Grade 1

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

403 17535/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Sogat Deti Maa Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD

404 17536/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Revision Workbook
Grade 2

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

405 17537/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Revision Workbook
Grade 3

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

406 17538/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Shyam Teri Tadpan Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

407 17539/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Ninaad Literary/ Dramatic  Manoj Kumar Jha

408 17540/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Revision Workbook
Grade 4

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

409 17541/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Pagalpan Mein Jogi Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

410 17542/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Revision Workbook
Grade 5

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

411 17543/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Revision Workbook
Grade 6

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

412 17544/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Maar Na Dale Shyam Teri
Judai

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

413 17545/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Revision Workbook
Grade 7

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

414 17546/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Revision Workbook
Grade 8

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

415 17547/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Jhule Jag Ke Mahtari Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

416 17548/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 stories i told my
daughter

Literary/ Dramatic  Prameela Ethiraj

417 17549/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 LIKHAWATEN KUCH TERI,
KUCH MERI

Literary/ Dramatic  MEENAKSHI KALRA

418 17550/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Custom ROM using
Google AOSP

Literary/ Dramatic  NILIMA JICHKAR

419 17551/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Dhruv and the Evil
Magician

Literary/ Dramatic  Vishnu Chandra Bajpai

420 17552/2019-CO/A 07/11/2019 PROTOTYING AND
INVESTIGATION OF

ABRASIVE JET MACHINE

Artistic  MOHAN MENDHE, SACHIN AMBADE

421 17553/2019-CO/A 07/11/2019 LUGX Artistic  PARESH MONDRA

422 17554/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Workplaces in India -
Social Equality (WISE)

Index

Literary/ Dramatic  Kanishka Chaudhry, Philip Robert Crehan

423 17555/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Ruby Mannual Literary/ Dramatic  Hitesh Ghadage, Chetana Chaudhari,
Hrushikesh Joshi

424 17556/2019-CO/SW 07/11/2019 Party Management
Software

Computer Software  Bharat Bhushan Charaya

425 17557/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 FUNDAMENTALS OF
CIVIL ENGINEERING

Literary/ Dramatic  BALA RAMA KRISHNA REDDY

426 17558/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Experimental
Investigation for the
Optimization of Heat

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Chandrakishor Ladekar

427 17559/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Cahier d'exercices de
french with ease

Literary/ Dramatic  AVANI KUKREJA



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

428 17560/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Comprehensive Course
Design for Natural

Language Processing

Literary/ Dramatic  S.SANTHI

429 17561/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 SHOWVAN Literary/ Dramatic  Gaurav Sethi

430 17562/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 JEE (MAIN) EASILY
BOOST YOUR RANK

USING A NEW

Literary/ Dramatic  ASHOK GUPTA

431 17563/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 INSHALLAH Literary/ Dramatic  BHANSALI PRODUCTIONS PVT LTD

432 17564/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 PROUD MOMENTS Literary/ Dramatic  GENERAL SECRETARY AND CEO NEW
DELHI YMCA

433 17565/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Janam Din Khatu Wale
Ka

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

434 17566/2019-CO/A 07/11/2019 CHIRAG WITH C LOGO Artistic  ARVINDBHAI CHHAGANBHAI RUPARELIYA,
ASHOKBHAI CHHAGANBHAI RUPARELIYA

435 17567/2019-CO/A 07/11/2019 AURA THE VODKA BAR Artistic  M/S. CLARIDGES HOTEL PVT LTD

436 17568/2019-CO/A 07/11/2019 JADE Artistic  M/S. CLARIDGES HOTEL PVT LTD

437 17569/2019-CO/A 07/11/2019 DHABA Artistic  M/S. CLARIDGES HOTEL PVT LTD

438 17570/2019-CO/A 07/11/2019 YE OLD BAKERY Artistic  M/S. CLARIDGES HOTEL PVT LTD

439 17571/2019-CO/A 07/11/2019 SEVILLA Artistic  M/S. CLARIDGES HOTEL PVT LTD

440 17572/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 BAL LEELA Literary/ Dramatic  TEJINDER KAUR

441 17573/2019-CO/A 07/11/2019 WOKALI Artistic  PARESH MONDRA

442 17574/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Jiji Mere Utho Dard Pasli
Me

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

443 17575/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Janamdin Tera Aaya Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

444 17576/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Hum Hai Sabir Ke Gulam Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

445 17577/2019-CO/SR 07/11/2019 Mere Sabir Tera Karam
Hai Ye

Sound Recording  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

446 17578/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Mere Sabir Tera Karam
Hai Ye

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

447 17579/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 GANUBAI Literary/ Dramatic  BHANSALI PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE
LIMITED

448 17580/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Avval Aakhir Pyare
Mohammad

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

449 17581/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Jannat Hai Banai Kaliyar
Me

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

450 17582/2019-CO/SR 07/11/2019 Lagte Sabir Ji Ke Nare Sound Recording  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

451 17583/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Lagte Sabir Ji Ke Nare Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

452 17584/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Sanwara Sabka Gujara
Karta Hai

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD

453 17585/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 GUJJUBHAI BANYA
DABANG

Literary/ Dramatic  SIDDHARTH RANDERIA

454 17586/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 Mera Sathi Murli Wala Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

455 17587/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 BAIJU BAWRA Literary/ Dramatic  BHANSALI PRODUCTIONS PVT LTD

456 17588/2019-CO/L 07/11/2019 NAMEBUZZ Literary/ Dramatic  PRASHANT KUMAR

457 17589/2019-CO/M 08/11/2019 Begaani Music  Suryansh Chauhan

458 17590/2019-CO/A 08/11/2019 MOTICHOOR
MITHAIWALA

Artistic  SURAJ BHAN SAINI PROP OF SAINI GROUP
OF INDUSTRIES

459 17591/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 I am always hers Literary/ Dramatic  Saheli

460 17592/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 Evolving Self Playing
Agent Using

Neuroevolution

Literary/ Dramatic  RAKHI WAJGI, SURAJ NAIR, ATHARVA
KAKADIA

461 17593/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 uyri- sakthi suya sigichai Literary/ Dramatic  SIVACHANEMOUGAME
KALYANASUNDARAM

462 17594/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 Kapil's Cafe Literary/ Dramatic  K9 Films Private Limited

463 17595/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 ELIGUARD, E- SERVICE
MOBILE APP

Literary/ Dramatic  S. SAMYUKTH

464 17596/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 Vertical Sewage
Treatment Plant

Literary/ Dramatic  Pravin A Manatkar, Gajanan N Supe

465 17597/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 Design of Microstrip
Antenna for Wireless

Applications

Literary/ Dramatic  Akil Adhav, Rushikesh Gadhave, Triveni
Dhamale, Shweta Kakade

466 17598/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 25 games with destiny Literary/ Dramatic  Kiranmai Annamraju

467 17599/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 Onion Storage
Automization with Rotte

Onion Detection and

Literary/ Dramatic  Hande Rushab, Tiveni Dhamale, Jadhav
Omkar, Jadhav Pratap

468 17600/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 Shiv Nadar School
Standards Framework

Literary/ Dramatic  Shiv Nadar Foundation

469 17601/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 E-Bike Wireless Charging
System

Literary/ Dramatic  Kishor Age, Dhiraj Patil, Sanket Koshti, Arti
Tekade, Rahul Parbat

470 17602/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 THE PLASTIC MONSTER Literary/ Dramatic  ANANYA SATISH PISHARODY

471 17603/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 ALWAYS IMPROVE
MERIT & SKILL-
PROSPECTUS

Literary/ Dramatic  ALWAYS IMPROVE MERIT & SKILL

472 17604/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 Experimental Analysis
and Simulation of

Convective Heat transfer

Literary/ Dramatic  purushottam chandrabhan jadhav

473 17605/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 Design and FPGA
Implementation of high
speed Vedic Multiplier

Literary/ Dramatic  Shweta kale, Saurav mahajan, shivkanta
kingre, Arti  Tekade

474 17606/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 An Introduction to Z-
Transform

Literary/ Dramatic  SHITAL YADAV

475 17607/2019-CO/A 08/11/2019 VEDBHOG Artistic  VINOD SHARMA

476 17608/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 PPT on Cathode Ray
Oscilloscope

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Chitra S. Khade

477 17609/2019-CO/A 08/11/2019 SHANDILYA Artistic  VINOD SHARMA

478 17610/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 CREBACO Literary/ Dramatic  Mr. Sidharth Sogani

479 17611/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 Meri Nazmein Literary/ Dramatic  Shukla Lal

480 17612/2019-CO/A 08/11/2019 Xerox and Sphere of
Connectivity

Artistic  Xerox Corporation

481 17613/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 Construction Progress
Monitoring and

Visualization for Real

Literary/ Dramatic  Richard Dsilva



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

482 17614/2019-CO/CF 08/11/2019 S3D Medimagic Cinematograph Film  VINFORMAX DIMENSIONS TECHNOLOGY
PRIVATE LIMITED., By Its Director Mr.

R.Premchander483 17615/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 MATHEMATICAL
FORMULAE HANDBOOK

Literary/ Dramatic  SATISH B ZINGADE

484 17616/2019-CO/A 08/11/2019 TOWEL HOLDER Artistic  ADNAAN PARDAWALA

485 17617/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 Criminal Offences Literary/ Dramatic  DATA PROCESSING FORMS PRIVATE
LIMITED

486 17618/2019-CO/A 08/11/2019 MONEY RECOVERY ,
PUBLIC CIBIL SCORE FOR

ANY INDIVIDUAL OR

Artistic  SOMYA KACHHARA

487 17619/2019-CO/SR 08/11/2019 Ghadi Aa Gai Faisle Ki Sound Recording  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

488 17620/2019-CO/SR 08/11/2019 Baat jo Mere Dil mein thi Sound Recording  Anant Prakash Srivastava

489 17621/2019-CO/A 08/11/2019 Artistic work of Dewy
Lotus

Artistic  Azvasa Education Pvt Ltd

490 17622/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 Ghadi Aa Gagi Faisle Ki Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

491 17623/2019-CO/A 08/11/2019 Artistic work of Dewy
Lotus

Artistic  Azvasa Education Pvt Ltd

492 17624/2019-CO/A 08/11/2019  Artistic work of 'Dewy
Lotus'

Artistic  Azvasa Education Pvt Ltd

493 17625/2019-CO/A 08/11/2019 TOWEL HOLDER Artistic  ADNAAN PARDAWALA

494 17626/2019-CO/SR 08/11/2019 Aarti Ganga Ji Ki Sound Recording  Mobile Media Private Limited

495 17627/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 MAA KI AANKH Literary/ Dramatic  Nirmaan D Singh

496 17628/2019-CO/A 08/11/2019 Towel Holder Artistic  ADNAAN PARDAWALA

497 17629/2019-CO/A 08/11/2019 EQUATOR FINANCIAL
ADVISORY &

CONSULTANCY PVT. LTD.

Artistic  EQUATOR FINANCIAL ADVISORY &
CONSULTANCY PVT. LTD

498 17630/2019-CO/SR 08/11/2019 Om Namah Shivay Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

499 17631/2019-CO/A 08/11/2019 TOWEL HOLDER Artistic  ADNAAN PARDAWALA

500 17632/2019-CO/SR 08/11/2019 Full Navratri Aarti Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

501 17633/2019-CO/M 08/11/2019 Poem Music  Dipali Asolkar

502 17634/2019-CO/A 08/11/2019 AUSTIN Artistic  B S PROGRESSIVE PVT. LTD

503 17635/2019-CO/A 08/11/2019 EON MENTHOL Artistic  ITC LTD

504 17636/2019-CO/A 08/11/2019 CLASSIC DOUBLE BURST Artistic  ITC LTD

505 17637/2019-CO/A 08/11/2019 TOWEL HOLDER Artistic  ADNAAN PARDAWALA

506 17638/2019-CO/SR 08/11/2019 Kuber Aarti Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd.

507 17639/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 MIRAGE Literary/ Dramatic  Ashrut Jain

508 17640/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 I MET THE GOD MANY A
TIMES

Literary/ Dramatic  LOKESH NARANG



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

509 17641/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 MONEY Literary/ Dramatic  DATA PROCESSING FORMS PRIVATE
LIMITED

510 17642/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 DOUBLE BLINDING
ENCRYPTION SYSTEM

DBES FOR COAL

Literary/ Dramatic  COUNCIL OF SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL
RESEARCH

511 17643/2019-CO/SR 08/11/2019 Durge Durghat Bhari Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

512 17644/2019-CO/A 08/11/2019 TOWEL HOLDER Artistic  ADNAAN PARDAWALA

513 17645/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 GUIDELINES FOR
ANTENNAE LAYOUT

DESIGN OF FIXED WING

Literary/ Dramatic  HINDUSTAN AERONAUTICS LTD HAL

514 17646/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 TIC TAC TOE Literary/ Dramatic  Nirmaan D Singh

515 17647/2019-CO/SR 08/11/2019 Jai Tulsi Mata Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

516 17648/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 GUIDELINES FOR VIP
CABIN LAYOUT DESIGN

OF COMMUTER

Literary/ Dramatic  HINDUSTAN AERONAUTICS LTD HAL

517 17649/2019-CO/A 08/11/2019 The Ra- Man Artistic  Ranjit Kumar, Ranjit Kumar

518 17650/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 Shiv Nadar Standards
Framework

Literary/ Dramatic  Shiv Nadar Trust

519 17651/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 A DAY WITH GANDHI Literary/ Dramatic  Aarya Hitesh Chavda d/o Rushika Hitesh
Chavda

520 17652/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 Pado Durood Pado Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

521 17653/2019-CO/SR 08/11/2019 Pado Durood Pado Sound Recording  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

522 17654/2019-CO/SR 08/11/2019 lavthavti Vikrala Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

523 17655/2019-CO/SR 08/11/2019 Surya Aarti Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

524 17656/2019-CO/SR 08/11/2019 Datta Aarti Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

525 17657/2019-CO/SR 08/11/2019 Aarti Dnyanraja Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

526 17658/2019-CO/A 08/11/2019 DIGITECH Artistic  RONAK VORA

527 17659/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 WATER Literary/ Dramatic  DATA PROCESSING FORMS PRIVATE
LIMITED

528 17660/2019-CO/SW 08/11/2019 CropBid Computer Software  Geeta Rani, Vijaypal Singh Dhaka, Nitesh
Pradhan, Vaibhav Singh

529 17661/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 BADASS Literary/ Dramatic  Nirmaan D Singh

530 17662/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 O DUR KE MUSAFIR Literary/ Dramatic  Nirmaan D Singh

531 17663/2019-CO/L 08/11/2019 The Power of LAW of
Common Men

Literary/ Dramatic  GAURAV

532 17664/2019-CO/SR 09/11/2019 Gutt Sound Recording  nikhil anand

533 17665/2019-CO/M 09/11/2019 The Hope in Christ
Ministries Society Music

Music  The Hope in Christ Ministries Society, Raj
Pal

534 17666/2019-CO/L 09/11/2019 ENHANCEMENT OF
PRODUCTIVITY BY USING

SINGLE MINUTE

Literary/ Dramatic  AJAY  SUMANTRAO  BONDE

535 17667/2019-CO/L 09/11/2019 Lab Manual of
Communication

Networks

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Dinesh B. Bhoyar, Dr. Sachin S. Khade,
Ms. Swati K. Mohod



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

536 17668/2019-CO/L 09/11/2019 Agriculture Pooling
Using Blockchain

Literary/ Dramatic  Deepti Gatne , Abhishek Medhane, Varad
Kale, Prathamesh Gujrathi, Tushar Patil

537 17669/2019-CO/L 09/11/2019 Laboratory Manual of
Digital Logic Design

Literary/ Dramatic  Prof. Sandeep M. Kakde, Prof. Mahesh S.
Pawar

538 17670/2019-CO/L 09/11/2019 KINEMATICS OF
MACHINERY - GEARS

Literary/ Dramatic  SHILPA B. SAHARE, PRASHANT D. KAMBLE

539 17671/2019-CO/L 09/11/2019 MATERIAL SCIENCE AND
METALLURGY - UNIT I

Literary/ Dramatic  DIPTI N. KASHYAP, AJINKYA
P.EDLABADKAR

540 17672/2019-CO/L 09/11/2019 Passive devices and Solid
state devices used in
microwave frequency

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr.Megha Dorle, Prof.Anagha Choudhari,
Prof.Rajesh Deshmukh

541 17673/2019-CO/L 09/11/2019 Microprocessor 8085
Instruction Set

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Pradeep T. Karule

542 17674/2019-CO/L 09/11/2019 ATM Survilance System
Using Image Processing

Literary/ Dramatic  SWAMINI LOHKARE, PATIL PRAJAKTA,
PATIL RUPALI, ARTI TEKADE

543 17675/2019-CO/L 09/11/2019 Microcontroller Lab
Manual

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Pradeep T. Karule, Prof Shrikant
Y.Ambatkar, Dr. Yogesh A. Suryawanshi

544 17676/2019-CO/L 09/11/2019 Bin Katte Ke Goli Chale
Thayen Thayen Thayen

Literary/ Dramatic  Satyadev

545 17677/2019-CO/L 09/11/2019 Analog Communication
Lab Manual

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Mrs. T.G. Panse, Mrs. R.S. Balpande

546 17678/2019-CO/L 09/11/2019 ARNAB- Depths Decoded Literary/ Dramatic  Gaurab Banerjee

547 17679/2019-CO/L 09/11/2019  LAB MANUAL : HEAT
TRANSFER FROM THE

VERTICAL PLATE IN

Literary/ Dramatic  VIVEK M. KORDE

548 17680/2019-CO/L 09/11/2019 GOAL SETTING Literary/ Dramatic  DR.HETAL GAGLANI, DR.SUJIT METRE

549 17681/2019-CO/L 09/11/2019 INNOVATIVE CONCEPT
OF NEW PRODUCT FOR

VEHICLE INDUSTRY

Literary/ Dramatic  Mr.Aniruddha Balkrishna Helwade

550 17682/2019-CO/L 09/11/2019 Embedded Artist Design
Projects

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Pravin Zode

551 17683/2019-CO/L 09/11/2019 LAB MANUAL:
MEASUREMENT OF

CUTTING FORCES USING

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Shrikant R. Jachak

552 17684/2019-CO/SW 09/11/2019 HEYHELP - A WEB AND
MOBILE APPLICATION

Computer Software  VUPADHI TECHNO SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

553 17685/2019-CO/L 09/11/2019 Kuhu Kolotan Literary/ Dramatic  HIRA DASGUPTA

554 17686/2019-CO/L 09/11/2019 BHARTIYA SAMAJ MEIN
STRI SHIKSHA

Literary/ Dramatic  RASHMI SRIVASTAVA

555 17687/2019-CO/L 09/11/2019 GPCR Neurological
evaluation form

Literary/ Dramatic  MANOJ KUMAR DESHMUKH

556 17688/2019-CO/L 09/11/2019 Mandir Wahi Banayenge Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

557 17689/2019-CO/L 09/11/2019 SHOWVAN Literary/ Dramatic  Gaurav Sethi

558 17690/2019-CO/L 09/11/2019 Assessment of Biological
Age With The Help of

Health Parameters

Literary/ Dramatic  Krishna Institute of Medical Sciences
"Deemed to be University"

559 17691/2019-CO/L 09/11/2019 PPT ON ADSORPTION
AND KINETIC STUDIES OF
MALACHITE GREEN ON

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Monita Thakur

560 17692/2019-CO/L 09/11/2019 Myism Literary/ Dramatic  Haridas Kailas Jagtap

561 17693/2019-CO/L 09/11/2019 Guru Ji Badi Kirpa Kitti Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

562 17694/2019-CO/L 09/11/2019 Ram Ka Mandir Banana
Hai

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

563 17695/2019-CO/M 09/11/2019 RUDRASHTAKAM Music  ARUNKUMAR RAO CHILLARA

564 17696/2019-CO/L 09/11/2019 INFORMATION
STORAGE AND SECURITY

BASED ON DNA

Literary/ Dramatic  VAIBHAVI RAJARAM GOLGIRE

565 17697/2019-CO/M 09/11/2019 Khuda Music  Ankit Padhi

566 17698/2019-CO/M 09/11/2019 GARDA UREGA Music  RAHUL KUMAR DAS

567 17699/2019-CO/L 09/11/2019 An Innovative
Framework for Self-

Learning and Debugging

Literary/ Dramatic  Mrs Sonali Amol Bhutad

568 17712/2019-CO/L 09/11/2019 A JOURNAL OF
SHATTERED DREAMS

Literary/ Dramatic  jITENDRA CHITTARANJAN TIWARI

569 17700/2019-CO/L 10/11/2019 Manna (A Quest) Literary/ Dramatic  Mukund Digambar Malve

570 17701/2019-CO/A 10/11/2019 Boring Panda Artistic  Pulkit Madan

571 17702/2019-CO/L 10/11/2019 List of Microprocessor
Errors and Solutions

Literary/ Dramatic  Mrs Sonali Amol Bhutad

572 17703/2019-CO/A 10/11/2019 Euphoria services Artistic  Meghna Jobalia

573 17704/2019-CO/SR 10/11/2019 Behki Sound Recording  Vishvesh Kant Shukla

574 17705/2019-CO/SR 10/11/2019 Jaana tu Sound Recording  Vishvesh Kant Shukla

575 17706/2019-CO/SR 10/11/2019 Love Sound Recording  Vishvesh Kant Shukla

576 17707/2019-CO/SR 10/11/2019 Roothe Dil Sound Recording  Vishvesh Kant Shukla, Madhav Garg

577 17708/2019-CO/SR 10/11/2019 Outta my way Sound Recording  Vishvesh Kant Shukla, Madhav Garg

578 17709/2019-CO/SR 10/11/2019 Kol aa Sound Recording  Vishvesh Kant Shukla, Madhav Garg

579 17710/2019-CO/L 10/11/2019 GST POEM-ITS JUST NOT
A POEM BUT FEELINGS

Literary/ Dramatic  ISHANT BANSAL

580 17711/2019-CO/L 10/11/2019 Bisorgo Literary/ Dramatic  Soumyadip Chakraborty

581 17713/2019-CO/L 11/11/2019 Secure and Energy
Reconfigurable
Cryptosystem

Literary/ Dramatic  Shekhar Bodake, Manisha Chouhan,
Rushikesh Chavanda

582 17714/2019-CO/A 11/11/2019 hastos kay Nusta Artistic  Mansi Bhosale

583 17715/2019-CO/L 11/11/2019 Impact of Climate
Change on Rainfall

Literary/ Dramatic  Shalaka Shah

584 17716/2019-CO/L 11/11/2019 LECTURE ANNOUNCER
USING RASPBERRY-PI

Literary/ Dramatic  Tejas Prakash Anerao, Tanvi Vishwasrao
Bhosale, Sampada Ghanshyam Barhate,

Tejas Satish Bankar, Rutvik Ganesh585 17717/2019-CO/A 11/11/2019 City Carnival Wall paper Artistic  Lovely Professional University

586 17718/2019-CO/L 11/11/2019 Begaani Lyrics Literary/ Dramatic  Suryansh Chauhan

587 17719/2019-CO/L 11/11/2019 Inca Land Peru Literary/ Dramatic  Amitabha Gangopadhyay

588 17720/2019-CO/L 11/11/2019 Lost Eye Literary/ Dramatic  Mandar Amre

589 17721/2019-CO/L 11/11/2019 PSY 295 Career
counselling lab manual

Literary/ Dramatic  Lovely Professional University



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

590 17722/2019-CO/L 11/11/2019 PSY 545 lab manual Literary/ Dramatic  Lovely Professional University

591 17723/2019-CO/L 11/11/2019 ELE213 Laboratory
Manual

Literary/ Dramatic  Lovely Professional University

592 17724/2019-CO/L 11/11/2019 TASSAUF CHART Literary/ Dramatic  Mr. SYED JALAL HUSSAINI

593 17725/2019-CO/L 11/11/2019  Adobe of Humans
Guiding Philosophies

Preface

Literary/ Dramatic  Sachin Kumar Singh

594 17726/2019-CO/SW 11/11/2019 Rain Fed Natu Tobacco
Germplasm Information

System

Computer Software  RAVI SANKAR HARI

595 17727/2019-CO/L 11/11/2019 Letters of a Bloodline -
Book 0 - Thicker Than

Blood

Literary/ Dramatic  Jay Puranik

596 17728/2019-CO/L 11/11/2019 Abyasikalum
Abhyasangalum

Literary/ Dramatic  BINOY MATHEW

597 17729/2019-CO/L 11/11/2019 MELDER 013 & THE
UNICORN

Literary/ Dramatic  SHAMI SELES M

598 17730/2019-CO/L 11/11/2019 SOPC BASED
CONVOLUTION

ENCODING AND VITERBI

Literary/ Dramatic  Anuradha Prasad Kulkarni

599 17731/2019-CO/L 11/11/2019 Tales Of The
Subconscious

Literary/ Dramatic  Paul Regi George

600 17732/2019-CO/L 11/11/2019 Binary Code, Super
Hyper Computing &

Computational Processes

Literary/ Dramatic  Abhijeet Madhukar Deshpande

601 17733/2019-CO/L 11/11/2019 Bharat Skill
Development Center

Literary/ Dramatic  Bharat Skill Development Center

602 17734/2019-CO/L 11/11/2019 Nail in the Pillow Literary/ Dramatic  Mohan Menon

603 17735/2019-CO/SW 11/11/2019 Manipal Cancer Registry -
Hospital Based

Computer Software  Manipal Academy of Higher Education

604 17736/2019-CO/L 11/11/2019 Vendor Agnostic
Platform to efficiently
manage OnDemand

Literary/ Dramatic  Harkrishan Singh

605 17737/2019-CO/L 11/11/2019 Man Ki Apaar Shaktiyan Literary/ Dramatic  Rajendra Singh Sengar

606 17738/2019-CO/L 11/11/2019 I am a Girl Literary/ Dramatic  Princekb

607 17739/2019-CO/A 11/11/2019 Script Artistic  GODREJ AND BOYCE MFG. CO. LTD.

608 17740/2019-CO/A 11/11/2019 GANESH JAU ATTA LABEL Artistic  M/S. GANESH GRAINS LTD

609 17741/2019-CO/A 11/11/2019 GANESH WHOLE WHEAT
DESI CHAKKI ATTA LABEL

Artistic  M/S. GANESH GRAINS LTD

610 17742/2019-CO/A 11/11/2019 GANESH CHANA BESAN
LABEL

Artistic  M/S. GANESH GRAINS LTD

611 17743/2019-CO/A 11/11/2019 GANESH BAJRI ATTA
LABEL

Artistic  M/S. GANESH GRAINS LTD

612 17744/2019-CO/A 11/11/2019 GANESH DIABETES
CONTROL ATTA

Artistic  M/S. GANESH GRAINS LTD

613 17745/2019-CO/A 11/11/2019 88 WHOLE WHEAT
PREMIUM CHAKKI ATTA

LABEL

Artistic  M/S. GANESH GRAINS LTD

614 17746/2019-CO/L 11/11/2019 GO FIT SLIMMING KIT Literary/ Dramatic  ASP TRADELINKS P. LTD

615 17747/2019-CO/A 11/11/2019 MANSI LABEL Artistic  MRS. UNNATI SINGH M/S. MANSI BEAUTY
ACADEMY AND SALON

616 17748/2019-CO/L 11/11/2019 THE FORGOTTEN
KINGDOM

Literary/ Dramatic  NIKHIL PATKAR



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

617 17749/2019-CO/L 11/11/2019 16 GREAT LAWS OF
DEVELOPING SPOKEN

ENGLESH

Literary/ Dramatic  MR. SHANKAR NEELKANTAN

618 17750/2019-CO/L 11/11/2019 RESUME + WRITING+
LETTER WRITING +

APPLICATION+ WRITING

Literary/ Dramatic  MR. SHANKAR NEELKANTAN

619 17751/2019-CO/L 11/11/2019 WINNING AT
INTERVIEWS

Literary/ Dramatic  MR. SHANKAR NEELKANTAN

620 17752/2019-CO/L 11/11/2019 NAVRATNA RING Literary/ Dramatic  ASP TRADELINKS P. LTD

621 17753/2019-CO/L 11/11/2019 Energy Generating Shock
Absorber Shoes

Literary/ Dramatic  Nayan Sarode

622 17754/2019-CO/SW 11/11/2019 BankMill Computer Software  Mr. Suchin Gupta

623 17755/2019-CO/L 11/11/2019 Samarved Literary/ Dramatic  Chinmay Moghe

624 17756/2019-CO/L 11/11/2019 A concept to bring all
refuellers of different

ownerships on a single

Literary/ Dramatic  Munishankar P. Nandi

625 17757/2019-CO/L 11/11/2019 RK SPRING ROLLS Literary/ Dramatic  RAKESH KUMAR

626 17758/2019-CO/L 11/11/2019 Everyone has a myth to
tell

Literary/ Dramatic  Dhairya Arora

627 17759/2019-CO/SW 12/11/2019 Readwell Computer Software  Spiritual Power Private Limited

628 17760/2019-CO/L 12/11/2019 Ict embedded education
and research

Literary/ Dramatic  Devanandan KV

629 17761/2019-CO/L 12/11/2019 Laments Of Ignorance Literary/ Dramatic  Vinod Kumar Krishnan

630 17762/2019-CO/L 12/11/2019 Ranjini signs off Literary/ Dramatic  MANJULA CHERKIL

631 17763/2019-CO/L 12/11/2019 BIHER'S TAXONOMY Literary/ Dramatic  Praveen Kumar S

632 17764/2019-CO/L 12/11/2019 comparative evaluation
of application of APF gel
and CPP-ACP paste on

Literary/ Dramatic  DR.ANUJA IKHAR

633 17765/2019-CO/SR 12/11/2019 Kabhi Diya Na Kisi Ko
Daan

Sound Recording  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD

634 17766/2019-CO/L 12/11/2019 Reasoning - II Literary/ Dramatic  M/s Spectrum Publications

635 17767/2019-CO/SR 12/11/2019 Satnam Shri Wahe Guru Sound Recording  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

636 17768/2019-CO/L 12/11/2019 Abhi Literary/ Dramatic  Rajeev Choudhari

637 17769/2019-CO/A 12/11/2019 MAYANK Artistic  DINESH KUMAR AGARWAL TRADING AS
DINESH SALT INDUSTRIES

638 17770/2019-CO/L 12/11/2019 Broke In Paris Literary/ Dramatic  Harini Rajasekhar

639 17771/2019-CO/SR 12/11/2019 Mil kar Bolo Bar Bar
Damdar

Sound Recording  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

640 17772/2019-CO/L 12/11/2019 Mil kar Bolo Bar Bar
Damdar

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

641 17773/2019-CO/SR 12/11/2019 La Maka Se Makka Mai Sound Recording  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

642 17774/2019-CO/L 12/11/2019 La Maka Se Makka Mai Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

643 17775/2019-CO/L 12/11/2019 Rasoole  Paak Ka
Bachpan

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

644 17776/2019-CO/A 12/11/2019 TINI MINI Artistic  ASHOK PARWANI TRADING AS ASHOK
ENTERPRISES

645 17777/2019-CO/L 12/11/2019 Literary/ Dramatic  Rahul Bajaj

646 17778/2019-CO/L 12/11/2019 Aur Literary/ Dramatic  Rajeev Choudhari

647 17779/2019-CO/L 12/11/2019 Bolo Na Literary/ Dramatic  Rajeev Choudhari

648 17780/2019-CO/L 12/11/2019 Pal Literary/ Dramatic  Rajeev Choudhari

649 17781/2019-CO/A 12/11/2019 parth Artistic  manish agarwal trading as parth
publishers

650 17782/2019-CO/L 12/11/2019 Parva Na Kar Literary/ Dramatic  Rajeev Choudhari

651 17783/2019-CO/L 12/11/2019 Thodi Si Udasi Literary/ Dramatic  Rajeev Choudhari

652 17784/2019-CO/L 12/11/2019 Yaaron Literary/ Dramatic  Rajeev Choudhari

653 17785/2019-CO/L 12/11/2019 Yahi Hai Zindagi Literary/ Dramatic  Rajeev Choudhari

654 17786/2019-CO/L 12/11/2019 Exchange - 22 Literary/ Dramatic  Rohit Kumar Singh, Bodhishatta Karfa

655 17787/2019-CO/L 12/11/2019 Operation Freedom and
Operationand project

Ikhtitam

Literary/ Dramatic  Abhinandan Mishra

656 17788/2019-CO/L 12/11/2019 Fossil of Time Literary/ Dramatic  ABHISHEK KUMAR ANMOL

657 17789/2019-CO/L 12/11/2019 SLEEP ID Literary/ Dramatic  REAL INNERSPRING TECHNOLOGIES PVT.
LTD.

658 17790/2019-CO/L 12/11/2019 Sagar Barde Literary/ Dramatic  Sagar Barde

659 17791/2019-CO/L 12/11/2019 Framandi Alliance Literary/ Dramatic  Rashid Ahmed

660 17792/2019-CO/L 12/11/2019 Sans Crainte Literary/ Dramatic  Mohd Anwar Jamal Faiz

661 17793/2019-CO/A 12/11/2019 Digital Saraswati Artistic  Silver Line Educational Trust

662 17794/2019-CO/L 12/11/2019 PLANS OF PATAN Literary/ Dramatic  BATCH 2014, DENIS PATEL

663 17795/2019-CO/SW 12/11/2019 Genius-ISG Customer
Relationship

Management : CRM

Computer Software  In-Solutions Global Limited.

664 17796/2019-CO/CF 12/11/2019 SABAK DEGI NAANI: AAG
SE MAT KHELO

Cinematograph Film  Kiran Agarwal

665 17797/2019-CO/A 12/11/2019 VYLINE    : LABEL Artistic  Vyline Glass Works Limited

666 17798/2019-CO/CF 12/11/2019 SABAK DEGI NAANI: AAG
SE MAT KHELO

Cinematograph Film  Kiran Agarwal

667 17799/2019-CO/CF 12/11/2019 SABAK DEGI NAANI:
PHOOL KHILNE DO

Cinematograph Film  Kiran Agarwal

668 17800/2019-CO/SW 12/11/2019 Genius-ISG Cheque
Management

Computer Software  In-Solutions Global Ltd

669 17801/2019-CO/CF 12/11/2019 SABAK DEGI NAANI:
PHOOL KHILNE DO

Cinematograph Film  Kiran Agarwal

670 17802/2019-CO/CF 12/11/2019 SABAK DEGI NAANI:
LAPARWAHI MAT KARO

Cinematograph Film  Kiran Agarwal



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

671 17803/2019-CO/SW 12/11/2019 Genius-ISG Capture Card Computer Software  In-Solutions Global Ltd

672 17804/2019-CO/CF 12/11/2019 SABAK DEGI NAANI:
LAPARWAHI MAT KARO

Cinematograph Film  Kiran Agarwal

673 17805/2019-CO/CF 12/11/2019 SABAK DEGI NAANI:
BLACK WHITE KI

DADAGIRI

Cinematograph Film  Kiran Agarwal

674 17806/2019-CO/CF 12/11/2019 SABAK DEGI NAANI:
BLACK WHITE KI

DADAGIRI

Cinematograph Film  Kiran Agarwal

675 17807/2019-CO/CF 12/11/2019 SABAK DEGI NAANI:
JHOOT BOLNA PAAP HAI

Cinematograph Film  Kiran Agarwal

676 17808/2019-CO/CF 12/11/2019 SABAK DEGI NAANI:
JHOOT BOLNA PAAP HAI

Cinematograph Film  Kiran Agarwal

677 17809/2019-CO/CF 12/11/2019 SABAK DEGI NAANI:
ANAAVASHYAK JOKHIM

SE BACHO

Cinematograph Film  Kiran Agarwal

678 17810/2019-CO/CF 12/11/2019 SABAK DEGI NAANI:
ANAAVASHYAK JOKHIM

SE BACHO

Cinematograph Film  Kiran Agarwal

679 17811/2019-CO/CF 12/11/2019 SABAK DEGI NAANI:
AAKRAMAK HONA BURI

BAAT HAI

Cinematograph Film  Kiran Agarwal

680 17812/2019-CO/CF 12/11/2019 SABAK DEGI NAANI:
AAKRAMAK HONA BURI

BAAT HAI

Cinematograph Film  Kiran Agarwal

681 17813/2019-CO/CF 12/11/2019 SABAK DEGI NAANI:
DARR PE JEET PAAO

Cinematograph Film  Kiran Agarwal

682 17814/2019-CO/CF 12/11/2019 SABAK DEGI NAANI:
DARR PE JEET PAAO

Cinematograph Film  Kiran Agarwal

683 17815/2019-CO/CF 12/11/2019 SABAK DEGI NAANI:
HAMESHA DAYASHEEL

RAHO

Cinematograph Film  Kiran Agarwal

684 17816/2019-CO/CF 12/11/2019 SABAK DEGI NAANI:
HAMESHA DAYASHEEL

RAHO

Cinematograph Film  Kiran Agarwal

685 17817/2019-CO/L 12/11/2019 Sancha Nam Tera Shyam Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

686 17818/2019-CO/A 12/11/2019 BIJLI'S MASTER G Artistic  SAARA ALAM FOOD PRODUCTS.

687 17819/2019-CO/L 12/11/2019 An ideology: Electric
vehicle charging

infrastructure in smart

Literary/ Dramatic  Tapobrata Dey, Vijaykumar S Jatti,
Sandeep S Sarnobat

688 17820/2019-CO/L 12/11/2019 SAMBHALA DIL NE DIL
KO BAR-BAR

Literary/ Dramatic  NEERU TALWAR

689 17821/2019-CO/A 12/11/2019 PHOTOGRAPH OF OPEN
BILL STROKES BIRDS

Artistic  VISHWAS SOHAL

690 17822/2019-CO/L 12/11/2019 ????????? ??????? ?? Literary/ Dramatic  Sagar Gupta

691 17823/2019-CO/L 12/11/2019 POEM Literary/ Dramatic  Amruta Patil

692 17824/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 Icchadhari Naagin Literary/ Dramatic  Vikas Kapoor

693 17825/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 SHRI VYADESHWARACHE
SHLOK AANI AARTI

Literary/ Dramatic  GIRISH SUDHIR MODAK

694 17826/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 JEEVANVILEENA Artistic  M/S. A.J. HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH
CENTRE

695 17827/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 ISHAKE Artistic  M/S. IDEAL TRADERS CREAM PARLOUR
PVT LTD.

696 17828/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 IPIZZA Artistic  S. MUKUND KAMATH TRADING M/S.
IDEAL ICE CREAM

697 17829/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 KASAK Literary/ Dramatic  VIJAY DEORE



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

698 17830/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 Pathinmoondram
pakkam

Literary/ Dramatic  Anu Kumar K

699 17831/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 Advanced Microstrip
Patch Antenna For

Wearable Applications

Literary/ Dramatic  Kranti D Patil, Jayashri Joshi

700 17832/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 OM SANJAY Artistic  MADAN LAL SHARMA TRADING AS OM
SANJAY IRON FOUNDRY

701 17833/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 Pearls Of God Literary/ Dramatic  Ramesh. C

702 17834/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 EARTHING AND
GROUNDING PRACTICES

Literary/ Dramatic  P Sridhar

703 17835/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 From Novice to Novus Literary/ Dramatic  Sapna Handa

704 17836/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 Parenting The Digital Age
Children

Literary/ Dramatic  Ravi Jesupaul, Vijula Jesupaul

705 17837/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 Aditya Birla Capital's
Corporate Anthem

Literary/ Dramatic  Aditya Birla Capital Limited

706 17838/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 Body Language 1 Literary/ Dramatic  DHARMENDRA MAAN

707 17839/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 ASSURE101 Artistic  JATIN S DHAMELIYA

708 17840/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 POET'S TREE Literary/ Dramatic  DEBASISH MAJUMDER

709 17841/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 The Advisory Board Literary/ Dramatic  Hemant R Joshi

710 17842/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 Scars and Wounds Literary/ Dramatic  Raechel Verghese

711 17843/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 SOUNDSMUCH- A
collection of short

Poems

Literary/ Dramatic  AMITABH JHA

712 17844/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 Operating Systems Literary/ Dramatic  G. Sreehitha Reddy, K. Reddy Pradeep

713 17845/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 DIGIOPTO
TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD

WITH LOGO

Artistic  M/S. DIGIOPTO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE
LIMITED

714 17846/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 Pharmacological
Practical-I

Literary/ Dramatic  Charanjeet Singh

715 17847/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 CHALAR PATHE
ROOPKATHA

Literary/ Dramatic  PRABIR BASU

716 17848/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 MQ #mywritings Literary/ Dramatic  M PRASHANTH KUMAR

717 17849/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 M D ABACUS Literary/ Dramatic  DEEPALAKSHMI. V

718 17850/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 An Envisioned Theory of
Everything

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr Udayashankar Bhat

719 17851/2019-CO/CF 13-11-2019 The Invincible Cinematograph Film  Gaurav Dubey

720 17852/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 Beyond Gods and
Scriptures

Literary/ Dramatic  Joseph Mani

721 17853/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 SamruddhiKe Liye
Bhagavad Geeta

Literary/ Dramatic  Narendra Vinayak Waikar

722 17854/2019-CO/M 13-11-2019 RAHMATON KA MAHINA
MAHE RAMZAAN

Music  SHARIN KHATUN PATHAN

723 17855/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 METROPOLIS THE
PATHOLOGY SPECIALIST

INNER HEALTH

Artistic  METROPOLIS HEALTHCARE LIMITED

724 17856/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 Mahaayaana Literary/ Dramatic  Vinod Divakar



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

725 17857/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 Victory over Fears Literary/ Dramatic  Niket Soni

726 17858/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 DHFL CHANGING RULES
CHANGING LIVES WITH

LOGO

Artistic  M/s. DEWAN HOUSING FINANCE
CORPORATION LTD

727 17859/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 MERMAID SEAFOOD
PROVIDERS

Artistic  MATSYAGANDHA ENTERPRISE HUF

728 17860/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 AFGHAN (LABEL) Artistic  HANDLOOM LUNGI AGENCY PVT. LTD.

729 17861/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 S LOGO SINCE 1993
SYMBOL OF TRUST

Artistic  NITIN R PATHARE & SAMEER R PATHARE &
ASHA RAJAN PATHARE TRADING AS

SWAROOP AGROCHEMICAL INDUSTRIES730 17862/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 SHREEMAD DEVKRIT
SHRIKRISHAN CHARITRA

MANAS

Literary/ Dramatic  HORAM DEV

731 17863/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 MANGALAM IN ARTISTIC
PRESENTATION

Artistic  MRS MANGAL A BARMECHA TRADING AS
MANGALAM

732 17864/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 RAJ BAHADUR BIRI
(LABEL)

Artistic  BENGAL RAJA BIRI

733 17865/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 Something which should
not have happened

Literary/ Dramatic  Chaitanya V Sharaff Khana

734 17866/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 OUNCE GRILL HOUSE Artistic  ASLAM FURNITUREWALA

735 17867/2019-CO/M 13-11-2019 Thodi Si Udasi Music  Rajeev Choudhari

736 17868/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 FREEBIRD UNIVERSAL
WITH BIRD SHAPE

Artistic  FREEBIRD UNIVERSAL PARTNERS  MR.
KATE VASANT KHANDU & MR GOVIND G
AGRAWAL & MR SURYAKANT T JADHAV737 17869/2019-CO/M 13-11-2019 Aur Music  Rajeev Choudhari

738 17870/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 FUN2 BOURBON LABEL Artistic  BAKEWELL BISCUITS PVT LTD.

739 17871/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 AMBER SUPREMIE LABEL Artistic  SHREE DURGA DETERGENT PRODUCTS

740 17872/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 FUN2 FRESH MINT
CANDY LABEL

Artistic  BAKEWELL BISCUITS PVT LTD.

741 17873/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 Take my heart, forever... Literary/ Dramatic  Arpit Agrawal

742 17874/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 FUN2 LITTLE SWEET
HEART LABEL

Artistic  BAKEWELL BISCUITS PVT. LTD

743 17875/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 FUN2 BOMBOM ECLAIRS
POP LABEL

Artistic  BAKEWELL BISCUITS PVT LTD

744 17876/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 FUN2 ECLAIRS LABEL Artistic  BAKEWELL BISCUITS PVT LTD.

745 17877/2019-CO/M 13-11-2019 Bolo Na Music  Rajeev Choudhari

746 17878/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 FUN2 MR FUN2
DELICIOUS DARK COCOA
COOKIES WITH VANILLA

Artistic  BAKEWELL BISCUITS PVT LTD.

747 17879/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 EASTMADE LABEL Artistic  EASTMADE SPICES AND HERBS PVT. LTD

748 17880/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 DAVAI ME SACCHAI
LABEL

Artistic  ZOTA HEALTH CARE LTD.

749 17881/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 108 LABEL Artistic  SHRI DURGA INDUSTRIES

750 17882/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 SANNIDHYA DIAMONDS
LABEL

Artistic  M/S. SANNIDHYA DIAMONDS

751 17883/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 AMBER GOLD LABEL Artistic  SHREE DURGA DETERGENT PRODUCTS



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

752 17884/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 YOUR CHOICE Artistic  BHUPAT MOHANLAL CHANDAK

753 17885/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 88 PREMIUM MAIDA
LABEL

Artistic  M/S. GANESH GRAINS LTD

754 17886/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 GANESH METHI ATTA
LABEL

Artistic  M/S. GANESH GRAINS LTD

755 17887/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 GANESH MULTIGRAIN
ATTA LABEL

Artistic  M/S. GANESH GRAINS LTD

756 17888/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 GANESH WHEAT DALIA
LABEL

Artistic  M/S. GANESH GRAINS LTD

757 17889/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 INTO THE WILD Literary/ Dramatic  SAPNA RAMESH RANKA PRO. M/S.
STORYHOUSE

758 17890/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 FAR SIDE OF THE ROOM Literary/ Dramatic  Nirmaan D Singh

759 17891/2019-CO/M 13-11-2019 Abhi Music  Rajeev Choudhari

760 17892/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 PSYCHO Literary/ Dramatic  DAVID ABRAHAM

761 17893/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 Loot ki Daulat Literary/ Dramatic  Rajpal singh sandhu

762 17894/2019-CO/M 13-11-2019 Dhalta Sooraj Music  dhruval Magodia

763 17895/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 It's Y Our Life Literary/ Dramatic  Krupa

764 17896/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 RED FOX PROTECTION
with LOGO

Artistic  RED FOX PROTECTION SERVICES PVT. LTD.

765 17897/2019-CO/SW 13-11-2019 UCSCompliTool Computer Software  UNITED CONSULTANCY SERVICES INDIA
PVT.LTD

766 17898/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 Book of Saudade Literary/ Dramatic  Akshat Khare

767 17899/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 MY BEAUTY CLUB Artistic  MY BEAUTY CLUB,  A TRUST REPRESENTED
BY ITS MANAGING TRUSTEE

MRS.DHANALAKSHMI S.,768 17900/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 Daily Exercise and Yoga Literary/ Dramatic  DATA PROCESSING FORMS PRIVATE
LIMITED

769 17901/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 Advertisement on
teacups

Literary/ Dramatic  GIRISH NAGAPPA BEVOOR

770 17902/2019-CO/A 13-11-2019 RED FOX PROTECTION
with Round LOGO

Artistic  RED FOX PROTECTION SERVICES PVT. LTD.

771 17903/2019-CO/SR 13-11-2019 Vitthal Aarti Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

772 17904/2019-CO/SR 13-11-2019 Shyam Choodi Bechne
Aaya

Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

773 17905/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 Cooking Literary/ Dramatic  DATA PROCESSING FORMS PRIVATE
LIMITED

774 17906/2019-CO/SR 13-11-2019 Lingashtkam Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

775 17907/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 Behaviour At Home Literary/ Dramatic  DATA PROCESSING FORMS PRIVATE
LIMITED

776 17908/2019-CO/SR 13-11-2019 Bajrang Baan Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

777 17909/2019-CO/SR 13-11-2019 Jai Jai Hanuman Goasai Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

778 17910/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 Lesson Plan with ICT
tools usage

Literary/ Dramatic  Sonal Patil



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

779 17911/2019-CO/SR 13-11-2019 Ram Nam Sukhdai Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

780 17912/2019-CO/SR 13-11-2019 Man Mera Mandir Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

781 17913/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 Know About Electricians Literary/ Dramatic  DATA PROCESSING FORMS PRIVATE
LIMITED

782 17914/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 Road Motor And Traffic Literary/ Dramatic  DATA PROCESSING FORMS PRIVATE
LIMITED

783 17915/2019-CO/SR 13-11-2019 Navdurga Mantra Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

784 17916/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 Civil Law Literary/ Dramatic  DATA PROCESSING FORMS PRIVATE
LIMITED

785 17917/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 Plumbing Literary/ Dramatic  DATA PROCESSING FORMS PRIVATE
LIMITED

786 17918/2019-CO/SR 13-11-2019 Om Gajanana Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

787 17919/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 Know About Carpentry Literary/ Dramatic  DATA PROCESSING FORMS PRIVATE
LIMITED

788 17920/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 Drugs and Liquor : A
Curse

Literary/ Dramatic  DATA PROCESSING FORMS PRIVATE
LIMITED

789 17921/2019-CO/SR 13-11-2019 Mahakali Aarti Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

790 17922/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 A Phenomenological
Correlation for Fluid

Flow

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Anil Singh Yadav

791 17923/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 One Page Activity Report Literary/ Dramatic  Prakash Gopalrao Kadam

792 17924/2019-CO/L 13-11-2019 Engineering Mechanics
Calculator App

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr Vijaykumar S Jatti

793 17925/2019-CO/SW 14-11-2019 Gait Recognition using
Sparse Multilinear

Lapalacian Discriminant

Computer Software  DR.SHAILAJA CHANDRAKANT PATIL,
Dr.Risil Chhatrala, Dr. D.V. Jadhav

794 17926/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 CO Attainment Tool Literary/ Dramatic  Nilesh Vijay Sabnis

795 17927/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 INFORMATION SURVEY
FORM (ISF) on "Herbal

Medicines as a

Literary/ Dramatic  SWAPNIL SHANKAR PATIL

796 17928/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 Tanhaa Literary/ Dramatic  Manoj Kumar Pandey

797 17929/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 Presentation for
Teaching

Literary/ Dramatic  SURESH

798 17930/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 Literary/ Dramatic  Mrs. Pradnya P. Zode

799 17931/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 RAJU GOTA LABEL Artistic  PAHILAJRAI KHANCHAND KURSEJA PRO.
RAJU SOAP WORKS

800 17932/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 CHAMKO POPULAR
LABEL

Artistic  ASSOCIATED AROMATICS PVT LTD

801 17933/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 CHAMKO ACTIVE LABEL Artistic  ASSOCIATED AROMATICS PVT LTD

802 17934/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 CHAMKO SHINE LABEL Artistic  ASSOCIATED AROMATICS PVT LTD

803 17935/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 ATINDRIYA Literary/ Dramatic  RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY

804 17936/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 BENGALI SCREENING
TOOL AND ASSESSMENT
TESTS FOR ASSESSMENT

Literary/ Dramatic  INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
KHARAGPUR

805 17937/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 AN INTEGRATED WEB-
BASED SOFTWARE
SYSTEM FOR THE

Literary/ Dramatic  INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
KHARAGPUR



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

806 17938/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 DIKKILOONA Literary/ Dramatic  S. KARTHIK

807 17939/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 LITTLE BLACK DRESS THE
LBD SONG

Literary/ Dramatic  PUSHKAR MEHTA

808 17940/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 THE ART OF PUBLIC
SPEAKING

Literary/ Dramatic  MR. SHANKAR NEELKANTAN

809 17941/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 LOVE STORY OF A
SMUGGLER AND A BLIND

GIRL

Literary/ Dramatic  himanshu poonia

810 17942/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 A Novel Curcumin based
Gutta percha points for

root canal treatment

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Pritam Mohanty, Dr. TM Mohapatra,
Dr. Debapreeti Mohanty

811 17943/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 MONTAJ Literary/ Dramatic  INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
KHARAGPUR

812 17944/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 INDIAN CORPORATE
WARS

Literary/ Dramatic  MR. RAJA MANPREET SINGH ARORA &
MR. JIGNESH SHAH

813 17945/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 KRISHNA CLASSIC LABEL Artistic  KRISHNAA IRRIGATIONS INDIA PVT LTD

814 17946/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 AKIRA Artistic  SAROJ DEVI GAURISARIA

815 17947/2019-CO/SW 14-11-2019 WWW.DELHICOLLEGEFA
CTBOOK.COM JUNE

2019 EDITION

Computer Software  AHC INFOTEK PVT LTD

816 17948/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 KING OF THE KITCHEN
RAJESH

Artistic  MASTER AARAV SANJAY BORANA

817 17949/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 WHOOPPEE Artistic  SWATI MORE

818 17950/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 BABELOIS Artistic  MR. SUKHDEV NARAYANLAL GEHLOT
TAKSHSHILA PARISAR

819 17951/2019-CO/CF 14-11-2019 APACHE BEAM- A HANDS
ON COURSE TO BUILD
BIG DATA PIPELINES

Cinematograph Film  JIVESH GARG

820 17952/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 DELHI COLLEGE
FACTBOOK JUNE 2019

EDITION

Literary/ Dramatic  AHC INFOTEK PVT LTD

821 17953/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 RES ANALYSIS MAP Artistic  P. SIVARAMAN

822 17954/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 Kis Ki Aamad Se Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

823 17955/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 ZINDA AULIA SYEDNA
TAJUDDIN CHISHTY

Literary/ Dramatic  ANJANA CHISHTY [PRESIDENT]

824 17956/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 J RAJESHKUMAR
PROJECT - A

Literary/ Dramatic  RAJESHKUMAR J

825 17957/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 Kitna Sundar Aaka Ka
Darbar

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

826 17958/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 Ishq E Sarkar Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

827 17959/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 TOPLAND WITH DEVICE
HAND AND TOPLAND IN

HINDI ENGLISH AND

Artistic  NILESH G BHANDERI , MANAGING DIR.
M/S. TOPLAND ENGINES PVT. LTD

828 17960/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 DEVICE OF HAND WITH
WORD TOPLAND IN

ENGLISH AT THE

Artistic  NILESH G BHANDERI , MANAGING DIR.
M/S. TOPLAND ENGINES PVT. LTD

829 17961/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 Pyare Nabi Ke Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

830 17962/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 DEVICE OF HAND WITH
WORD TOPLAND IN

ENGLISH COLOR LABEL

Artistic  NILESH G BHANDERI , MANAGING DIR.
M/S. TOPLAND ENGINES PVT. LTD

831 17963/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 Subse Aala Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

832 17964/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 'School of Holistic
Development' Creating

Winning Personality and

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr Mangesh T. Karad
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833 17965/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 Ye Dil Ishq E Nabi Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

834 17966/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 Satnam Shri Wahe Guru Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

835 17967/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 Tohe Delhi Sahar
Gumongo

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

836 17968/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 Hum dil Apna Jala Denge Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

837 17969/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 Maiya Baat Na Meri
Puchat

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

838 17970/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 Jug Jug Jeeve Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD

839 17971/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 KADU TIGER (FACE) Artistic  SULA VINEYARDS PRIVATE LIMITED

840 17972/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 Nach Rahe Bajrangi Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

841 17973/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 Jai Bala Ji Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

842 17974/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 KADU TIGER Artistic  SULA VINEYARDS PVT LTD

843 17975/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 Kud Gaye Lanka Me
Bajrangbali

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

844 17976/2019-CO/SR 14-11-2019 Bhajan Bina Chain Na
Aaye

Sound Recording  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

845 17977/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 Khatu Wale Baba Sabke
Bhagya Vidhata

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

846 17978/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 Patient Health and Saline
Level Monitoring System

Using IOT

Literary/ Dramatic  Madhavi Darokar, Deshmukh Rutuja,
Lanke Harshada, Borude Tejaswee, Jadhav

Kshitija847 17979/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 Khatu Mein Rukna Jaruri
Ho Gaya

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

848 17980/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 Jagmag Deep Jale Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

849 17981/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 Ho Tulsi Maiya Jis Ghar
Angana

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

850 17982/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 ENERGY- I Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Prajakta U. Waghe

851 17983/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 DEVICE OF HAND AND
WORD TOPLAND IN
HINDI, ENGLISH AND

Artistic  NILESH G BHANDERI , MANAGING DIR.
M/S. TOPLAND ENGINES PVT. LTD

852 17984/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 Six Image Test for
Abnormal vision card for
Primary school Teachers

Literary/ Dramatic  SRI BALAJI VIDYAPEETH

853 17985/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 And the Shadow Began
to Glow

Literary/ Dramatic  Suyog

854 17986/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 DEVICE OF HAND AND
WORD TOPLAND IN
HINDI, ENGLISH AND

Artistic  NILESH G BHANDERI , MANAGING DIR.
M/S. TOPLAND ENGINES PVT. LTD

855 17987/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 SWASTIK CAHAA  AKOLA
IN MARATHI

Artistic  SANJAYKUMAR PRAVINLAL GUJARATHI
TRADING AS  SWASTIK TEA AGENCIES

856 17988/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 DEVICE OF HAND WITH
WORD TOPLAND IN

ENGLISH AT THE

Artistic  NILESH G BHANDERI , MANAGING DIR.
M/S. TOPLAND ENGINES PVT. LTD

857 17989/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 TOPLAND HINDI,
ENGLISH AND ARABIC

LANGUAGE

Artistic  NILESH G BHANDERI , MANAGING DIR.
M/S. TOPLAND ENGINES PVT. LTD

858 17990/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 TOPLAND IN HINDI,
ENGLISH AND ARABIC

LANGUAGE

Artistic  NILESH G BHANDERI , MANAGING DIR.
M/S. TOPLAND ENGINES PVT. LTD

859 17991/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 TOPLAND IN HINDI,
ENGLISH AND ARABIC

LANGUAGES

Artistic  NILESH G BHANDERI , MANAGING DIR.
M/S. TOPLAND ENGINES PVT. LTD
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860 17992/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 Badhai Janmotsaw Ka Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD

861 17993/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 HINDI Pariyojana
Sanchika 3 Bhag 2

Literary/ Dramatic  EDUCATION QUALITY FOUNDATION OF
INDIA

862 17994/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 RE PLAY PRESENTED IN
ARTISTIC MANNER

Artistic  RAJ EQUIPMENT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

863 17995/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 Shiv Bhajan Literary/ Dramatic  Deepak Gupta

864 17996/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 RED FOX PROTECTION
with Red Round Logo

Artistic  RED FOX PROTECTION SERVICES PVT. LTD

865 17997/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 PASSION FOR COLOURS Artistic  M/S. P. HIRANI

866 17998/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 VIVIANA MALL Artistic  M/S. VIVIANA MALLS PVT LTD.

867 17999/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 FB FASHION
INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD

Artistic  M/S. FB FASHION INTERNATIONAL PVT.
LTD.

868 18000/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 ICANN Artistic  M/S. BHARAT CUTLERY HOUSE

869 18001/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 HOOK Literary/ Dramatic  Manvati Anand Sharma

870 18002/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 SIRKIT LABEL Artistic  M/S. LITE _O_ LITE ELECTRICALS PVT. LTD.,

871 18003/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 Night of the Purple Moth Literary/ Dramatic  Darius Yarmil

872 18004/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 SADAF Artistic  M/S, IDREES DARGAHWALA trading as
M/S. RAJ GRUH UDYOG

873 18005/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 CHASHMAH.COM Artistic  SUNMEET SINGH

874 18006/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 The left trade union
movement in Assam. A

study in the tea

Literary/ Dramatic  DR PRANJOL PROTIM KAKOTY

875 18007/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 CONVERTIBLE LED Artistic  M/S G.M.MODULAR PVT LTD

876 18008/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 Q LABEL Artistic  M/S. LITE _O_ LITE ELECTRICALS PVT. LTD.,

877 18009/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 VALUE OF  + N/O Literary/ Dramatic  RATNESH KUMAR

878 18010/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 HINDI Pustak 2 Bhag 2 Literary/ Dramatic  EDUCATION QUALITY FOUNDATION OF
INDIA

879 18011/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 Sunya Notes(June) Literary/ Dramatic  Nigam Bansal

880 18012/2019-CO/M 14-11-2019 ZINDAGI AGAR Music  Rohit kumar

881 18013/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 Myntra Fashion
Superstar

Literary/ Dramatic  Myntra Designs Pvt. Ltd.

882 18014/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 Plus Point, A Language
Centre Publication

Literary/ Dramatic  Gireesk Kumar.K, Gireesh Kumar K

883 18015/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 6TH CLASS
MATHEMATICS BOOK

Literary/ Dramatic  ALPREP GLOBAL EDUCATIONAL SOLUTION

884 18016/2019-CO/A 14-11-2019 Zerobeli Artistic  GEORGIA FOODS COMPANY

885 18017/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 Edutainment Solutions Literary/ Dramatic  Jasbir S Panda

886 18018/2019-CO/CF 14-11-2019 Blood Cinematograph Film  Shaik Aslam Basha
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887 18019/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 Literary/ Dramatic  Ramesh Balasubramaniam

888 18020/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 Mon Matal Literary/ Dramatic  PRIYO CHATTOPADHYAY

889 18021/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 My Research In Physics Literary/ Dramatic  Arvind Rajkumar Patel

890 18022/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 KISAAN Literary/ Dramatic  NISHANT

891 18148/2019-CO/L 14-11-2019 Undeclared Girl Friend Literary/ Dramatic  Archhana Srivastva

892 18023/2019-CO/SW 15-11-2019 PLAYDIATOR Computer Software  Mohammed Danish Khan

893 18024/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 Recipe of Badam Badi
Chura

Literary/ Dramatic  DIPTI PRAKASH SAHU

894 18025/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 Pencil Tracking Tool Literary/ Dramatic  MALARKODI KRISHNAMOORTHY

895 18026/2019-CO/SW 15-11-2019 Wellness Application Computer Software  Rajashree R Dhake

896 18027/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 Sabri Buhare Rasta Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

897 18028/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 Shri Devnarayan
Bhagwat Katha

Literary/ Dramatic  RAMANAND GURJAR S/o. SH. RADHA
KRISHAN GURJAR

898 18029/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 Nagri Ho Ayodhya Si Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD

899 18030/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 Aaj Mithila Nagariya Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

900 18031/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 PhD Research topic-
Integration of lean six

sigm and BIM as an

Literary/ Dramatic  SATISH AVABA PITAKE, Dr.A.C.ATTAR

901 18032/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 BIG DATA
TECHNOLOGY:VALUABLE
IMPACT OF BIG DATA ON

Literary/ Dramatic  ANOOP SINGH, PRIYANKA SANGWAN,
NISHCHAY KUMAR

902 18033/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 ADDVITTA Literary/ Dramatic  ADDVITTA PRIVATE LIMITED

903 18034/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 OBAMA Artistic  CANON INTERNATIONAL.

904 18035/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 Vinti Yahi Maa Durge Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

905 18036/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 HINDI Pariyojana
Sanchika 3 Bhag 1

Literary/ Dramatic  EDUCATION QUALITY FOUNDATION OF
INDIA

906 18037/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 Innovation and
entrepreneurship show

Literary/ Dramatic  Ravi Shankara Bhat, Kumar Anshu,
Prathamesh Gosavi

907 18038/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 Class VII- HINDI
Shikasharthi Hetu (Kare

aur sikhe)

Literary/ Dramatic  EDUCATION QUALITY FOUNDATION OF
INDIA

908 18039/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 Protect Your Online
Identity Like Your

Virginity

Literary/ Dramatic  Abhishek Singh Rajpurohit

909 18040/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 In love you fall, in love
you rise

Literary/ Dramatic  Roopesh Bhole

910 18041/2019-CO/SR 15-11-2019 Mera Bhola Hai Bhandari Sound Recording  Hans Raj

911 18042/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 Empower Your Mind To
Succeed

Literary/ Dramatic  Venugopala CV

912 18043/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 YAAR THEY KAMINEY Literary/ Dramatic  HANSRAJRAGHUVANSHI

913 18044/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 Fraction of My Heart Literary/ Dramatic  Arijit Neogi



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

914 18045/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 The Closure Literary/ Dramatic  Sweta Sureka

915 18046/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 Rotary Mode Seperator
in Triangular Design

Artistic  Laul Foundation Consultants LLP

916 18047/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 Rotary Mode Seperator
in Circular Design with

Four Exits

Artistic  Laul Foundation Consultants LLP

917 18048/2019-CO/SW 15-11-2019 AMNEVHconnect Computer Software  VIKAS YADAV

918 18049/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 Rotary Mode Seperator
in Elongated Design With

Six Exit

Artistic  Laul Foundation Consultants LLP

919 18050/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 BLACK SEAL Artistic  MABU SEAL PVT LTD [A UNIT OF A R
IMPEX ]

920 18051/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 CLASS VIII- EXPLORER'S
QUEST HISTORY

Literary/ Dramatic  EDUCATION QUALITY FOUNDATION OF
INDIA

921 18052/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 LAYOUT PLAN
COMPRISING OF ROTARY

MODE SEPERATION IN

Artistic  Laul Foundation Consultants LLP

922 18053/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 Measuring Effectiveness
of Informative content
(video or any form) on

Literary/ Dramatic  Indian Institute of Technology Delhi

923 18054/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 MUD FEST LABEL Artistic  ARNAB MOITRA

924 18055/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 Rotary Mode Seperator
in Elongated Oval Design

With Six Exit

Artistic  Laul Foundation Consultants LLP

925 18056/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 KAJREEKA LABEL Artistic  KAJREE FASHION

926 18057/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 ROTARY MODE
SEPERATOR IN

ELONGATED DESIGN

Artistic  Laul Foundation Consultants LLP

927 18058/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 The Red Boat, The Old
School Bus -DR My Story

Book Transport

Literary/ Dramatic  LITTLE MILLENNIUM EDUCATION PVT. LTD.

928 18059/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 MINISTRY OF EGGS
LABEL

Artistic  VANILLA HOSPITALITY

929 18060/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 ROTARY MODE
SEPERATOR IN

DIAGONAL DESIGN WITH

Artistic  Laul Foundation Consultants LLP

930 18061/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 A Noise decoupling
method for Power PCBs
in low power converter

Artistic  Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur

931 18062/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 Rotary Mode Seperator
in Circular T- Junction
Design with Three Exit

Artistic  Laul Foundation Consultants LLP

932 18063/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 Layout Plan Comprising
of Rotary Mode

Separator in Triangular

Artistic  Laul Foundation Consultants LLP

933 18064/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 Rini And The Chocolate
Land, Jumbo The Big

Elephant - DR My Story

Literary/ Dramatic  LITTLE MILLENNIUM EDUCATION PVT. LTD.

934 18065/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 SUNCORE LABEL Artistic  SUNCORE TILES PVT. LTD.

935 18066/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 DR Learning Level Literary/ Dramatic  LITTLE MILLENNIUM EDUCATION PVT. LTD.

936 18067/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 SWACHHA LABEL Artistic  SHIDIMO INTERAUX PVT. LTD

937 18068/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 ANECDOTE LABEL Artistic  HFW TEXTILES PVT. LTD

938 18069/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 CUTTING EDGE LABEL Artistic  HFW TEXTILES PVT. LTD

939 18070/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 ROGER LAVIALE 1932
LABEL

Artistic  HFW TEXTILES PVT. LTD

940 18071/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 Me And My Rhymes -DR
Rhyme Book

Literary/ Dramatic  LITTLE MILLENNIUM EDUCATION PVT. LTD.



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

941 18072/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 MODOOM ENG LABEL Artistic  OKOSU CERATECH PVT. LTD.

942 18073/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 Dirty Mouse And The
Flies, The Big Farm - DR
My Story Book Animals

Literary/ Dramatic  LITTLE MILLENNIUM EDUCATION PVT. LTD.

943 18074/2019-CO/SW 15-11-2019 ECOCUES BREEZE Computer Software  ECOCUES GREEN SOLUTIONS PVT LTD

944 18075/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 Sandy And Cindy, Home
Alone - DR My Story

Book Shapes

Literary/ Dramatic  LITTLE MILLENNIUM EDUCATION PVT. LTD.

945 18076/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 REAL SPICE DEVICE OF
LABEL

Artistic  M/S VISHAL RESTAURANTS LLP

946 18077/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 Keshu Literary/ Dramatic  Blasters Sports Ventures Private Limited

947 18078/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 Jab Bhi Shuru Koi Kaam
Karo

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

948 18079/2019-CO/SW 15-11-2019 Orchid Database Computer Software  Dr. D.R Singh

949 18080/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 Bubble's Dear Puppy Kitu
& Mitu - DR My Story

Book My

Literary/ Dramatic  LITTLE MILLENNIUM EDUCATION PVT. LTD.

950 18081/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 KAVYANG VIVECHAN Literary/ Dramatic  DR. B. R. PANERU

951 18082/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 Fun In The Rain, The
Mitt, The Ice Cream

Cone- DR My Story Book

Literary/ Dramatic  LITTLE MILLENNIUM EDUCATION PVT. LTD.

952 18083/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 Brochure of KPC
Advisory & Evaluation

Services LLP

Literary/ Dramatic  Duru Raju Lalvani

953 18084/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 Cap Seller And The
Monkeys, Fluffy The Cat-

DR My Story Book

Literary/ Dramatic  LITTLE MILLENNIUM EDUCATION PVT. LTD.

954 18085/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 Chiku's Birthday, True
Friends -DR My Story

Book Myself

Literary/ Dramatic  LITTLE MILLENNIUM EDUCATION PVT. LTD.

955 18086/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 The Washerman And His
Clothes, The Shoemaker
And The Elves - DR My

Literary/ Dramatic  LITTLE MILLENNIUM EDUCATION PVT. LTD.

956 18087/2019-CO/SW 15-11-2019 EPIG RECOGNITION Computer Software  KALYANI GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING
COLLEGE, ICAR-NATIONAL RESEARCH

CENTRE ON PIG957 18088/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 The Tiny Little Seed, The
Ant And The

Grasshopper - DR My

Literary/ Dramatic  LITTLE MILLENNIUM EDUCATION PVT. LTD.

958 18089/2019-CO/SR 15-11-2019 Ya Gharib Nawaz ! Ya
Khawaji ji !

Sound Recording  Ms. Priyanka Sunil Pawar

959 18090/2019-CO/SR 15-11-2019 Ya Gharib Nawaz ! Ya
Khawaji ji !

Sound Recording  Ms. Priyanka Sunil Pawar

960 18091/2019-CO/SR 15-11-2019 Ya Gharib Nawaz ! Ya
Khawaji Ji!

Sound Recording  . Priyanka Sunil Pawar

961 18092/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 CHAUKIDAR Artistic  NEW INDIA BIRI FACTORY.

962 18093/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 Thirukolur Penpillai
Ragasiyam  (The Secret

of the Girl from

Literary/ Dramatic  Ramabadran Ravi & Jayashree Ravi

963 18094/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 MERA DIL Literary/ Dramatic  ABDUL ADNAN

964 18095/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 MAHIYA TU AAJA Literary/ Dramatic  HEMANT S/O SHRI NARESH KUMAR VPO

965 18096/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 The Psammy Show
(concept

note/script/bible)

Literary/ Dramatic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

966 18097/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 Anthea (character) Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

967 18098/2019-CO/SW 15-11-2019 IGOAT RECOGNITION Computer Software  KALYANI GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING
COLLEGE, ICAR-NATIONAL RESEARCH

CENTRE ON PIG



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

968 18099/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 Baby (character) Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

969 18100/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 CHAUKIDAR Artistic  NEW INDIA BIRI FACTORY.

970 18101/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 Captain Ten (character) Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

971 18102/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 Cyril (character) Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

972 18103/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 Jane (character) Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

973 18104/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 Martha (character) Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

974 18105/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 INDIAN POLITY Literary/ Dramatic  SAGAR CHOURASIA

975 18106/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 Psammy (character) Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

976 18107/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 Robert (character) Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

977 18108/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 AIRMAN Literary/ Dramatic  sagar bhavi

978 18109/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 Uncle Richard
(character)

Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

979 18110/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 Vickram (character) Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

980 18111/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 MAHAK CHAHAA
MAHAK AISI JO TAJGI

LAAYE COVER

Artistic  MAHESH RAMKISHAN PANJABI & SUSHILA
ASHOK PANJABI TRADING AS BHARTI TEA

COMPANY A PARTNERSHIP FIRM981 18112/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 LA BOOM WITH LOGO Artistic  MANOJ I CHOUDHARY

982 18113/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 SARVA TECH WITH LOGO
OF ST

Artistic  ANJALI AUTE TRADING AS SARVA TECH

983 18114/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 Mirror of Rajasthan Literary/ Dramatic  Umed Singh Poonia

984 18115/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 SHREE MAHALAXMI
SHASTRASHUDDHA

SAMPURNA PANCHANG

Literary/ Dramatic  SARASWATI PUBLISHING COMPANY
PRIVATE LIMITED

985 18116/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 DENIM WITH ARTISTIC
LOGO

Artistic  DENIM COLOURCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED

986 18117/2019-CO/A 15-11-2019 AMAR WITH ARTISTIC
LOGO

Artistic  MRS. MEENABEN BHARATBHAI RATHOD
TRADING AS M/S. AMAR INSTRUMENTS

987 18118/2019-CO/SR 15-11-2019 Siddhivinayak Aarti Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

988 18119/2019-CO/SR 15-11-2019 Antarman (Manmohana) Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

989 18120/2019-CO/SR 15-11-2019 Sab Teri Rahmat Hai
Maula (audio)

Sound Recording  Babban Jee

990 18121/2019-CO/SR 15-11-2019 Vishnu Shahastranam Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

991 18122/2019-CO/SR 15-11-2019 Hanuman Ashtak Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

992 18123/2019-CO/SR 15-11-2019 Aarti Saprem Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

993 18124/2019-CO/L 15-11-2019 BROHAM Literary/ Dramatic  Sudipta Ghosh

994 18158/2019-CO/CF 15-11-2019 The Torn Wish Cinematograph Film  Mamani Kalita Deka



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

995 18125/2019-CO/L 16-11-2019 INVIDIOUS Literary/ Dramatic  Tatha Chongdar

996 18126/2019-CO/L 16-11-2019 HISTORY- MODERN
INDIA AND POST -

INDEPENDENCE INDIA

Literary/ Dramatic  SAGAR CHOURASIA

997 18127/2019-CO/A 16-11-2019 SUDIVA Artistic  SUDIVA SPINNERS PVT.LTD

998 18128/2019-CO/L 16-11-2019 A Novel treatment
process of endodontic
points for detection of

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Pritam Mohanty, Dr. TM Mohapatra,
Dr. Debapreeti Mohanty

999 18129/2019-CO/L 16-11-2019 Self-Knowledge: A
Critical Factor for Self-

Transformation

Literary/ Dramatic  Abhaya Nath Tiwari

1000 18130/2019-CO/L 16-11-2019 KAIZEN SYSTEM EXCEL
FORMAT

Literary/ Dramatic  JSW STEEL LTD. DOLVI WORKS

1001 18131/2019-CO/M 16-11-2019 MARHUM SA YAAR
MERA

Music  Ms. Pooja Charan Gaitonde

1002 18132/2019-CO/A 16-11-2019 MAKEUP BOX [
PHOTOGRAPH ]

Artistic  [1]Mohammad Shuiab Shamsi [2] Bareera
Ismail, [3] Mohammad Ismail Shamsi & [4]

Naushin Shoaib1003 18133/2019-CO/A 16-11-2019 MAKEUP BOX (
PHOTOGRAPH )

Artistic  [1]Mohammad Shuiab Shamsi [2] Bareera
Ismail, [3] Mohammad Ismail Shamsi & [4]

Naushin Shoaib1004 18134/2019-CO/A 16-11-2019 MAKEUP BOX (
PHOTOGRAPH)

Artistic  [1]Mohammad Shuiab Shamsi [2]Bareera
Ismail, [3] Mohammad Ismail Shamsi & [4]

Naushin Shoaib1005 18135/2019-CO/L 16-11-2019 PO Attainment Tool Literary/ Dramatic  PRASHANT SAGARE

1006 18136/2019-CO/L 16-11-2019 Kaushiki-Katha Literary/ Dramatic  UPASANA CHOWDHURY

1007 18137/2019-CO/L 16-11-2019 Jeew ki jadi Literary/ Dramatic  Anita Bahada

1008 18138/2019-CO/M 16-11-2019 ISHQ KARA Music  Ms. Pooja Charan Gaitonde

1009 18139/2019-CO/A 16-11-2019 KAIZEN SYSTEM WEB
PORTAL

Artistic  JSW STEEL LTD. DOLVI WORKS

1010 18140/2019-CO/A 16-11-2019 KAIZEN SYSTEM WEB
PORTAL

Artistic  JSW STEEL LTD. DOLVI WORKS

1011 18141/2019-CO/L 16-11-2019 Pharmacological
Practical-II

Literary/ Dramatic  Charanjeet Singh

1012 18142/2019-CO/L 16-11-2019 You better watch out! Literary/ Dramatic  A.Venkatasubramanian

1013 18143/2019-CO/M 16-11-2019 Tareef teri Music  Chanchal Joshi

1014 18144/2019-CO/L 16-11-2019 Bada Ghar, Chhota Ladka Literary/ Dramatic  IncInk Records LLP

1015 18145/2019-CO/A 16-11-2019 BHARTI SUPER CHAHA
GARDEN FRESH LABEL

Artistic  M/S BHARTI TEA COMPANY HAVING
PARTNERS MAHESH R PANJABI & SUSHILA

A PANJABI1016 18146/2019-CO/L 16-11-2019 RAVANESHWARA Literary/ Dramatic  J K SRINIVASA MURTHY

1017 18147/2019-CO/L 16-11-2019 OCS Comprehensive
Operations &

Maintenance (O & M)

Literary/ Dramatic  OCS Services DMCC

1018 18149/2019-CO/L 16-11-2019 Advocate LAkshmi
Sunder

Literary/ Dramatic  Archhana

1019 18150/2019-CO/L 16-11-2019 Mera Bhai Thanedar Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD

1020 18151/2019-CO/L 16-11-2019 Kala Chashma Hath
Mobile

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1021 18152/2019-CO/SW 16-11-2019 MOBYCY WEB-APP Computer Software  BYCYSHARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE
LIMITED



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1022 18153/2019-CO/L 16-11-2019 Vivasaye Kanavu... Literary/ Dramatic  Dhinesh Babu B

1023 18154/2019-CO/SW 16-11-2019 MOBYCY ANDROID APP Computer Software  BYCYSHARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE
LIMITED

1024 18155/2019-CO/A 16-11-2019 NGB GOLDEN BAGS Artistic  Mohd Abid Husain Abdulsakur Shaikh

1025 18156/2019-CO/SW 16-11-2019 Computer Software  SAYYID MUFTI MAHMOOD HASAN

1026 18157/2019-CO/L 17-11-2019 Allahabad Blues Literary/ Dramatic  Anjani Kumar Pandey

1027 18159/2019-CO/L 17-11-2019 An Epitome of the
Thermodynamics-I

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Anil Singh Yadav, Dr. Naveen Agrawal,
Sachin Nikam, Sandeep Mahore, Anil

Chourasia, Deenoo Pawar1028 18160/2019-CO/L 17-11-2019 THE RELATIONSHIPS:
UNSATISFIED DESIRES

Literary/ Dramatic  PRASHANT KUMAR ROY

1029 18161/2019-CO/SR 17-11-2019 Navdurga Kavach Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

1030 18162/2019-CO/SR 17-11-2019 Jai Devi Jai Devi Jai
Mahalakshmi

Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

1031 18163/2019-CO/SR 17-11-2019 Ghalin Lotangan Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

1032 18164/2019-CO/SR 17-11-2019 Ganpati Vandana (Sada
Sarvada)

Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

1033 18165/2019-CO/SR 17-11-2019 Digambara Digambara Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

1034 18166/2019-CO/L 17-11-2019 Periobasics: A textbook
of Periodontics and

Implantology

Literary/ Dramatic  Nitin Saroch

1035 18167/2019-CO/L 17-11-2019 The Torn Wish Literary/ Dramatic  Roshni Begum

1036 18168/2019-CO/A 17-11-2019 CYCLE SHOPPE Artistic  MR. NIKHIL MANISH MANDHANE

1037 18169/2019-CO/SR 17-11-2019 Sona Sona Mera Sai Sound Recording  JMD  ENTERPRISES  MUSIC & FILMS

1038 18170/2019-CO/SR 17-11-2019 Shirdi Wale Sai Sound Recording  JMD  ENTERPRISES  MUSIC & FILMS

1039 18171/2019-CO/SR 17-11-2019 Sai Mera Bhola Sound Recording  JMD  ENTERPRISES  MUSIC & FILMS

1040 18172/2019-CO/SR 17-11-2019 Sai Ki Palki Sound Recording  JMD  ENTERPRISES  MUSIC & FILMS

1041 18173/2019-CO/SR 17-11-2019 Sai Baba Meri Sunle
Pukar

Sound Recording  JMD  ENTERPRISES  MUSIC & FILMS

1042 18174/2019-CO/SR 17-11-2019 Mere Ghar Mein Sai Sound Recording  JMD  ENTERPRISES  MUSIC & FILMS

1043 18175/2019-CO/SR 17-11-2019 Kar Do Beda Paar Sound Recording  JMD  ENTERPRISES  MUSIC & FILMS

1044 18176/2019-CO/SR 17-11-2019 Jo Tujhko Pasand Aaye Sound Recording  JMD  ENTERPRISES  MUSIC & FILMS

1045 18177/2019-CO/SR 17-11-2019 Hindu Muslim Sikh Isai Sound Recording  JMD  ENTERPRISES  MUSIC & FILMS

1046 18178/2019-CO/SR 17-11-2019 Sai Mala Tu Dil Se Sound Recording  JMD  ENTERPRISES  MUSIC & FILMS

1047 18179/2019-CO/SR 17-11-2019 Ek Hue Sound Recording  Saurabh Chadha

1048 18180/2019-CO/L 17-11-2019 SOONA SOONA Literary/ Dramatic  DHANANJAY SEHGAL



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1049 18181/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 So Happy Literary/ Dramatic  Praveen Kumar Dahariya

1050 18182/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 Class IX- Channelising
Potential with Math-

Part 2

Literary/ Dramatic  Vishal Asija

1051 18183/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 Learning to Be and
Learning to Do-

Environmental Sciences

Literary/ Dramatic  EDUCATION QUALITY FOUNDATION OF
INDIA

1052 18184/2019-CO/SR 18-11-2019 Pyaari Desh Tani Dekhe
Da Humke

Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1053 18185/2019-CO/SR 18-11-2019 Marani Re Pardesi Ke
Shok Me

Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1054 18186/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 Learning to be and
Learning to do-

Environmental Sciences

Literary/ Dramatic  EDUCATION QUALITY FOUNDATION OF
INDIA

1055 18187/2019-CO/SR 18-11-2019 Nik Nahi Lage
Madhubanawa

Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1056 18188/2019-CO/SR 18-11-2019 Chadhali Jawaniya Me
Chhodla Rajdhaniya

Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1057 18189/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 HAPPY MARRIAGE Literary/ Dramatic  srikantha c

1058 18190/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 Chadhali Jawaniya Me
Chhodla Rajdhaniya

Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1059 18191/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 Die Springs Literary/ Dramatic  Surendra Kumar, Sumant Kumar

1060 18192/2019-CO/SR 18-11-2019 Kahe Dihala Tu Humke
Bisaar Babuaa

Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1061 18193/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 Kahe Dihala Tu Humke
Bisaar Babuaa

Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1062 18194/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 Dictionary Of Maths
Formulae

Literary/ Dramatic  Nilam Prakash Khade

1063 18195/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 Some Innovative Ideas to
Remove The Air

Pollution from City

Literary/ Dramatic  Surendra Kumar

1064 18196/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019  ELEGEND    [  LABEL ] Artistic  KAMALESH MODI,  [PROPRIETOR]

1065 18197/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 SMART STABILIZER Literary/ Dramatic  Swapnil Dumbre, Swapnil Naikade, Omkar
Janae

1066 18198/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019  JUGAL MARKA Artistic  SUDHANSU KUMAR GHOSH - PROP.  &
AUTHOR of  M/S- SRIDHAR OIL MILL.

1067 18199/2019-CO/SW 18-11-2019 Count on Cloud Computer Software  Prione Business Services Pvt. Ltd.

1068 18200/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019  SUPER MUSA KA GUL    [
LABEL ]

Artistic  M/S. M. M. I. TOBACCO [P] LTD.

1069 18201/2019-CO/SW 18-11-2019 Count on Cloud Computer Software  Prione Business Services Pvt. Ltd.

1070 18202/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 Lafzon Ko Rehne Do Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Vibha Ray

1071 18203/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 APPLICATION OF BCT
USING SUPPLY CHAIN

MANAGEMENT

Literary/ Dramatic  RAVISHANKAR YADAV, RAJAT CHANDEL,
RAHUL NISHAD, AMAN CHAURASIA,

RUPALI NIRGUDE1072 18204/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 Literary/ Dramatic  Nitin Puri

1073 18205/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 Dictionary of Maths
Formulae

Literary/ Dramatic  Yogesh Yashwant Kore

1074 18206/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 GITAJI Literary/ Dramatic  BRIJ MOHAN

1075 18207/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019 LAL HIRAN Artistic  SHRI BHAGWATI UDYOG, AN INDIAN
PARTNERSHIP FIRM, THROUGH THE

PARTNER MR. PRAKASH CHAND BAGPATIA
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1076 18208/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 Man Me Hazaro Shabd Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1077 18209/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019 AALAY Artistic  AKSHAR DETERGENT PVT. LTD.

1078 18210/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 United Nations Global
Governance Model 2020

Literary/ Dramatic  Srinivas S. Devathi

1079 18211/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 Kehna Mat Shyam Kisi Se Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1080 18212/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019 IMAGE CONSISTING OF
MUTTON BIRYANI WITH

TWO CURRY BOWLS

Artistic  ARADISE FOOD COURT PVT. LTD

1081 18213/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 ASPECT BASED
SENTIMENT ANALYSIS

ON MEDICAL DATA

Literary/ Dramatic  Dhananjay Bapu Bhamare, Kiran M.
Harbak, Sachin S Malekar, Vrushabh P

Dondal, Pritam R Ahire1082 18214/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019 P Artistic  PARADISE FOOD COURT PVT. LTD.

1083 18215/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019 P PARADISE Artistic  PARADISE FOOD COURT PVT. LTD

1084 18216/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019 PARADISE CAFE AND
STORES

Artistic  PARADISE FOOD COURT PVT. LTD.

1085 18217/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019 P PARADISE  BIRYANI Artistic  PARADISE FOOD COURT PVT. LTD.

1086 18218/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019 IMAGE CONSISTING
CHICKEN BIRYANI WITH

TWO CURRY BOWLS

Artistic  PARADISE FOOD COURT PVT. LTD.

1087 18219/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019 AALAY Artistic  AKSHAR DETERGENT PVT. LTD.

1088 18220/2019-CO/SR 18-11-2019 Sare Teerath Dham Apke
Charno Me

Sound Recording  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1089 18221/2019-CO/SR 18-11-2019 TAPPU TIPPU Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1090 18222/2019-CO/SR 18-11-2019 NIJAARU USAARU Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1091 18223/2019-CO/SR 18-11-2019 KATHANAYAGAN THE
HERO

Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1092 18224/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 MY MUSIC SHOW Literary/ Dramatic  REKALA SRINIVAS

1093 18225/2019-CO/SR 18-11-2019 ON NENAPPU Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1094 18226/2019-CO/SR 18-11-2019 VERRATTAAMA
VERRATTURIYE

Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1095 18227/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019 AALAY Artistic  AKSHAR DETERGENT PVT.LTD.

1096 18228/2019-CO/SR 18-11-2019 SUNDAY NA BOTTLE EDU Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1097 18229/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019 PANVAA-WRAPPER Artistic  : SUNCREST FOOD MAKERS

1098 18230/2019-CO/SR 18-11-2019 POGAADHEY
KANMANIYE

Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1099 18231/2019-CO/SR 18-11-2019 OOTAANDA SOLTUVAA Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1100 18232/2019-CO/SR 18-11-2019 RISE OF A HERO THEME Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1101 18233/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019 AALAY Artistic  AKSHAR DETERGENT PVT. LTD.

1102 18234/2019-CO/SR 18-11-2019 MAMA MAMA
MAYANGADHE

Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1103 18235/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 Student Information
Manual

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Poorna Shankar, Dr. Soumitra Das

1104 18236/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019 AALAY Artistic  AKSHAR DETERGENT PVT. LTD.

1105 18237/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 Chod Ke Na Ja Re Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1106 18238/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 DEVAM INSTITUTE
(COMPTER COURSES)

Literary/ Dramatic  DEVAM INSTITUTE C/O- SANTIDEV ROY

1107 18239/2019-CO/SW 18-11-2019 Coffee Quality
Monitoring System

through IOT and Data

Computer Software  Muhavra Enterprises Private Limited,
Uncharted Infolabs Private Limited

1108 18240/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019 AALAY Artistic  AKSHAR DETERGENT PVT. LTD.

1109 18241/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 Rabaab Literary/ Dramatic  Seemaant Sohal

1110 18242/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 Chhutti Aaja Re Piya Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1111 18243/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019 AALAY Artistic  AKSHAR DETERGENT PVT. LTD.

1112 18244/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 ANANT VARSHIYA
CALENDAR

Literary/ Dramatic  Mr. L. N. Sidar

1113 18245/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 Software Development
Life Cycle and Basic

Software Process Models

Literary/ Dramatic  Sushama Anantrao Deshmukh

1114 18246/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 Huzoor Aa Gaye Hain Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD

1115 18247/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019 Madhuban Meetha Pan
Masala

Artistic  Kamla Kant & Company LLP

1116 18248/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 ANANT VARSHIYA
CALENDAR

Literary/ Dramatic  Mr. L. N. Sidar

1117 18249/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 Pidaaran Literary/ Dramatic  Ramesh Subramaniam

1118 18250/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019 Ek Anokha - Kamla
Pasand Anokha Swad

Pan Masala

Artistic  Kamla Kant & Company LLP

1119 18251/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 ANANT VARSHIYA
CALENDAR

Literary/ Dramatic  Mr. L. N. Sidar

1120 18252/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 Sundaram Speaks Literary/ Dramatic  Hitesh Vashisht

1121 18253/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019 SANT KRIPA VAT
NASHAK KALA TEL

Artistic  MR. BRAJESH KUMAR RAWAT PRO. M/S
TAPSI SEWA ASHRAM PHARMACY

1122 18254/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019 J Artistic  AMIT JINDAL PRO. M/S BRIGHT STAR
SANITATION

1123 18255/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019 Premium Rajshree Pan
Masala

Artistic  Kamla Kant & Company LLP

1124 18256/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019 GHOTALA-WRAPPER Artistic  SUNCREST FOOD MAKERS

1125 18257/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019 ZINDA Artistic  AMIT JINDAL PRO. M/S BRIGHT STAR
SANITATION

1126 18258/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 Katha Nivesh Literary/ Dramatic  Rohit Mishra

1127 18259/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019 Kamla Pasand Anokha
Swad Pan Masala

Artistic  Kamla Kant & Company LLP

1128 18260/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 LEGAL SOLUTIONS Literary/ Dramatic  NAVINDER OBEROI

1129 18261/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019 WGC WITH LOGO Artistic  M/s. WADHAWAN GLOBAL CAPITAL
LIMITED



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1130 18262/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019 Rajshree Goldline Pan
Masala

Artistic  Kamla Kant & Company LLP

1131 18263/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 BROCHURE OF
DEPARTMENT OF

CONTEMPLATIVE AND

Literary/ Dramatic  SRI SRI UNIVERSITY

1132 18264/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 Tensa-The Real
Adventures and

Romance of the Great

Literary/ Dramatic  Jayadeep Kumar

1133 18265/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 Money Mulasutralu Literary/ Dramatic  Raajh Shekhar

1134 18266/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019 The Good Life Artistic  Shantigram Estate Managment Pvt. Ltd.

1135 18267/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019 FUNJEERA-WRAPPER Artistic  SUNCREST FOOD MAKERS

1136 18268/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 Struggles of A Teenager Literary/ Dramatic  Rahul Sharma

1137 18269/2019-CO/M 18-11-2019 Kaisi Lakeerein Music  Shobhit Bhardwaj

1138 18270/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 A BOOK OF ENGLISH
LANGUAGE

Literary/ Dramatic  Mehta Rasikkumar Chhotalal

1139 18271/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 Study of hamming
distance based polygram

substitution cipher

Literary/ Dramatic  Prof. Dr. Atul S. Joshi, Prof.Dr. Prashant R.
Deshmukh

1140 18272/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 PARTNER MILA KYA Literary/ Dramatic  CHIRANJEEV BEDI

1141 18273/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 GUJARATNI AMIRAT Literary/ Dramatic  Gaurav H. Chudasama

1142 18274/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 The Invisible Protectors Literary/ Dramatic  S.A. Khan

1143 18275/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019  SUPER MUSA KA GUL    [
LABEL ]

Artistic  M/s. M. M. I. TOBACCO [P] LTD.

1144 18276/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 Blind Guidance Using
Cap

Literary/ Dramatic  Manjiree D. Pahade, Prathamesh G.
Dhumal, Yash Patil, Ashish Ranjan, Rupali

Nirgude1145 18277/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019  DULAL CHANDRA
BHAR'S  PLAM CANDY   [

LABEL ]

Artistic  DHANANJOY BHAR - PROP.  & AUTHOR

1146 18278/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019   KISAN KAA GOURAV
CHANACHUR   [ LABEL ]

Artistic  GOPAL JEE  - PROP.  & AUTHOR

1147 18279/2019-CO/A 18-11-2019 WALLNUT Artistic  WALLNUT BUILDING SOLUTIONS INDIA
PVT. LTD.

1148 18280/2019-CO/M 18-11-2019 Tum Jo Gaye Music  Niranjan Dhar

1149 18281/2019-CO/M 18-11-2019 Dil Pachtawena Music  Niranjan Dhar

1150 18282/2019-CO/M 18-11-2019 Khud Ko Paaon Main Music  Niranjan Dhar

1151 18283/2019-CO/M 18-11-2019 Khushnaseebi Music  Niranjan Dhar

1152 18284/2019-CO/M 18-11-2019 Tum Jo Gaye Music  Niranjan Dhar

1153 18285/2019-CO/M 18-11-2019 Dil Pachtawena Music  Niranjan Dhar

1154 18286/2019-CO/M 18-11-2019 Khushnaseebi Music  Niranjan Dhar

1155 18287/2019-CO/M 18-11-2019 Khud Ko Paaon Main Music  Niranjan Dhar

1156 18288/2019-CO/L 18-11-2019 Plastic Coffins Literary/ Dramatic  Ronit Jadhav



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1157 18289/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 When I Met My
Mother's

Doppelganger...

Literary/ Dramatic  Yashh Shhah

1158 18290/2019-CO/A 19-11-2019 Magbird Artistic  Lovely Professional University,
Birmingham City University

1159 18291/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 MENSTRUPEDIA Literary/ Dramatic  MR. TUHIN PAUL, MR. RAJAT MITTAL,
MRS. ADITI GUPTA TRADING,

MENSTRUPEDIA1160 18292/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 MENSTRUPEDIA Literary/ Dramatic  MR. TUHIN PAUL, MR. RAJAT MITTAL,
MRS. ADITI GUPTA TRADING,

MENSTRUPEDIA1161 18293/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 MENSTRUPEDIA Literary/ Dramatic  MR. TUHIN PAUL, MR. RAJAT MITTAL,
MRS. ADITI GUPTA TRADING,

MENSTRUPEDIA1162 18294/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 MENSTRUPEDIA Literary/ Dramatic  MR. TUHIN PAUL, MR. RAJAT MITTAL,
MRS. ADITI GUPTA TRADING,

MENSTRUPEDIA1163 18295/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 MENSTRUPEDIA Literary/ Dramatic  MR. TUHIN PAUL, MR. RAJAT MITTAL,
MRS. ADITI GUPTA TRADING,

MENSTRUPEDIA1164 18296/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 MENSTRUPEDIA Literary/ Dramatic  MR. TUHIN PAUL, MR. RAJAT MITTAL,
MRS. ADITI GUPTA TRADING,

MENSTRUPEDIA1165 18297/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 MENSTRUPEDIA Literary/ Dramatic  MR. TUHIN PAUL, MR. RAJAT MITTAL,
MRS. ADITI GUPTA TRADING,

MENSTRUPEDIA1166 18298/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 MENSTRUPEDIA Literary/ Dramatic  MR. TUHIN PAUL, MR. RAJAT MITTAL,
MRS. ADITI GUPTA, TRADING

MENSTRUPEDIA1167 18299/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 MENSTRUPEDIA Literary/ Dramatic  MR. TUHIN PAUL, MR. RAJAT MITTAL,
MRS. ADITI GUPTA, TRADING

MENSTRUPEDIA1168 18300/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 MENSTRUPEDIA Literary/ Dramatic  MR. TUHIN PAUL, MR. RAJAT MITTAL,
MRS. ADITI GUPTA, TRADING

MENSTRUPEDIA1169 18301/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 MENSTRUPEDIA Literary/ Dramatic  MR. TUHIN PAUL, MR. RAJAT MITTAL,
MRS. ADITI GUPTA, TRADING

MENSTRUPEDIA1170 18302/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 MENSTRUPEDIA Literary/ Dramatic  MR. TUHIN PAUL, MR. RAJAT MITTAL,
MRS. ADITI GUPTA, TRADING

MENSTRUPEDIA1171 18303/2019-CO/A 19-11-2019 LOKSANKHYA SHIKSHAN Artistic  SANTOSH BABASAHEB MULE

1172 18304/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 CHILLI PILLI MAKKLA
KOOTA KANNADA

RHYMES

Literary/ Dramatic  MS KAVITHA KIRUMAKKI

1173 18305/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 ANMIL AAKHAR
HARINDRANANDA EK

AADHYATMIK

Literary/ Dramatic  ANUNITA

1174 18306/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 UI AND SERVICE SYSTEM
DESIGN GUIDELINE FOR

PAYPERSE MOBILE

Literary/ Dramatic  SUNGWON LEE

1175 18307/2019-CO/A 19-11-2019 FLORONA BIOWARE Artistic  M/S. FLORONA BIOWARE LLP

1176 18308/2019-CO/M 19-11-2019 JIYA JAYE NA TUJSE
NAINA MILA KE

Music  GAURAV CHOUDHARY

1177 18309/2019-CO/A 19-11-2019 VIPUL ORGANICS Artistic  M/S. VIPUL ORGANICS LTD

1178 18310/2019-CO/SW 19-11-2019 VERYX XORUS VERSION
2.3

Computer Software  VERYX TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD.

1179 18311/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 LOKSANKHYA SHIKSHAN Literary/ Dramatic  SANTOSH BABASAHEB MULE

1180 18312/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 TNC SINGLE POLE AND
DOUBLE POLE-3 LAYER

CLOTH DRYING

Literary/ Dramatic  BHAKTI DATTATRAY NILKANTH,
PROPRIETRESS OF THE NATIONAL

COMPANY1181 18313/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 GENERATION OF
PERFORMANCE

CORRECTION CURVES

Literary/ Dramatic  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

1182 18314/2019-CO/A 19-11-2019 BHABHI JI PAPAD Artistic  chander kumar bhansali trading as nakoda
industries

1183 18315/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 THE LAST PUFF Literary/ Dramatic  PRADEEP SINGH



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1184 18316/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 Blockchain based digital
crime record

management system

Literary/ Dramatic  MAHESH GANGARDE, ANKIT SINGH,
BHUSHAN DUBE, JITENDRA PAWAR,

SAGAR DHANAKE1185 18317/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 THERMAL CYCLE
OPTIMIZATION AND

HEAT BALANCE

Literary/ Dramatic  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

1186 18318/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 The Devil's Way Literary/ Dramatic  Samrat Das

1187 18319/2019-CO/A 19-11-2019 Label Artistic  Kalpit Aggarwal

1188 18320/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 Sambalaya Literary/ Dramatic  JAGANNATH NAYAK

1189 18321/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 INTERNATIONAL
DIPLOMA IN HEALTH

AND SAFETY

Literary/ Dramatic  Mr. RAJA TAMILSELVAN

1190 18322/2019-CO/SW 19-11-2019 Engineering Document
Transmittal System

Computer Software  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

1191 18323/2019-CO/SW 19-11-2019 TRAACS WAVE - A
Completely Web Based

Travel Agent Accounting

Computer Software  Nucore Software Solutions Private Limited

1192 18324/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 Dare Delhi Literary/ Dramatic  Ruchir Verma

1193 18325/2019-CO/SW 19-11-2019 Ortho Assistant Computer Software  Dr. Divya Sanjay Sharma

1194 18326/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 A STEP TOWARDS
CASHLESS ECONOMY
USING BLOCKCHAIN

Literary/ Dramatic  Ishant Kamwani, Kaushal Salunkhe, Kartik
Taneja, Dhananjay Sonawane, Sagar

Dhanake1195 18327/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 PharmSolWave
Technology

Literary/ Dramatic  National Institute of Pharmaceutical
Education and Research-Raebareli

1196 18328/2019-CO/A 19-11-2019 SADANAND Artistic  KOHINOOR SEED FIELDS INDIA PVT. LTD.

1197 18329/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 Roots and Wings Literary/ Dramatic  Shantha Mohan

1198 18330/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 Machine Learning
Approach for Gross

Domestic Production

Literary/ Dramatic  Aditya Prakash, Avinash Kumar, Ritu Raj,
Hussain Sanjeliwala

1199 18331/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 Identity based cloud
storage auditing for big

data

Literary/ Dramatic  Shubham Rai , Mrunal Akare, Anjali Argel,
Sneha Jagdale

1200 18332/2019-CO/SR 19-11-2019 SOUL STONE Sound Recording  JAI ASHOK PANDYA

1201 18333/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 Adi Shankaracharya -
Shaastrarth Ke Shastra

Se Agyan Ka Ast

Literary/ Dramatic  Tejgyan Global Foundation

1202 18334/2019-CO/CF 19-11-2019 Dental Treatment
Animation

Cinematograph Film  Curveia Animation Studio Pvt. Ltd.

1203 18335/2019-CO/SR 19-11-2019 NAHNA NA NAH Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1204 18336/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 Badmaashii Literary/ Dramatic  INAVIT DIGITAL PVT LTD

1205 18337/2019-CO/SR 19-11-2019 MUNNAL KADHALI
REPRISE VERSION

Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1206 18338/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 Awaken The Power Of
Faith - When you can

See, there is no need to

Literary/ Dramatic  Tejgyan Global Foundation

1207 18339/2019-CO/SR 19-11-2019 MIRUTHA MIRUTHA
KARAOKE VERSION

Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1208 18340/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 Soch Sako To Soch Lo -
Aatma-avalokan 2020

Literary/ Dramatic  Tejgyan Global Foundation

1209 18341/2019-CO/SR 19-11-2019 NAHNA NA NAH
EXTENDED DANCE MIX

Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1210 18342/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 Application Guide For
Power Engineers - Part 1

Literary/ Dramatic  K Rajamani



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1211 18343/2019-CO/SR 19-11-2019 NAHNA NA NAH NEW
JACK SWING MIX

Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1212 18344/2019-CO/SR 19-11-2019 MUNNAL KADHALI
KARAOKE VERSION

Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1213 18345/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 Gehre Dhyan - Chetanta
Ki Shakti

Literary/ Dramatic  Tejgyan Global Foundation

1214 18346/2019-CO/SR 19-11-2019 BITTEN BY INSANITY
THEME

Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1215 18347/2019-CO/SR 19-11-2019 MUNNAL KADHALI Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1216 18348/2019-CO/SR 19-11-2019 VERI VERI VERI Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1217 18349/2019-CO/SR 19-11-2019 MISSISSIPPI Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1218 18350/2019-CO/A 19-11-2019 BASANT Artistic  KOHINOOR SEED FIELDS INDIA PVT. LTD.

1219 18351/2019-CO/SR 19-11-2019 EDHIRTHU NILL Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1220 18352/2019-CO/SR 19-11-2019 BIRIYANI Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1221 18353/2019-CO/SR 19-11-2019 POM POM PENNE Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1222 18354/2019-CO/SR 19-11-2019 HORRIFYING ZOMBIES
THEME

Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1223 18355/2019-CO/SR 19-11-2019 RUN FOR YOUR LIFE Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1224 18356/2019-CO/SR 19-11-2019 MIRUTHA MIRUTHA Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1225 18357/2019-CO/A 19-11-2019 TADAAKHA Artistic  KOHINOOR SEED FIELDS INDIA PVT. LTD.

1226 18358/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 HUM DO RAAHI Literary/ Dramatic  KULWANT SHARMA

1227 18359/2019-CO/A 19-11-2019 SAI CHARAN Artistic  KOHINOOR SEED FIELDS INDIA PVT. LTD.

1228 18360/2019-CO/A 19-11-2019 41875 LUMBAR
APPLIQUE BIRDS

Artistic  VIVSUN EXPORT

1229 18361/2019-CO/A 19-11-2019 119118 GEO Artistic  VIVSUN EXPORT

1230 18362/2019-CO/A 19-11-2019 419193 FLORAL MARBLE
PRINT

Artistic  VIVSUN EXPORT, PAR. CHAITANYA
AGGARWAL, VACHAN AGGARWAL

1231 18363/2019-CO/A 19-11-2019 31827 GEO GOLD Artistic  VIVSUN EXPORT, PAR. CHAITANYA
AGGARWAL, VACHAN AGGARWAL

1232 18364/2019-CO/A 19-11-2019 41822 DENIM WILD
FLOWERS

Artistic  VIVSUN EXPORT

1233 18365/2019-CO/A 19-11-2019 918170 CHENNILE
BAROQUE

Artistic  VIVSUN EXPORT

1234 18366/2019-CO/A 19-11-2019 318111 PEACOCK ON
VELVET

Artistic  VIVSUN EXPORT

1235 18367/2019-CO/A 19-11-2019 1018396 DAMASK Artistic  VIVSUN EXPORT,

1236 18368/2019-CO/A 19-11-2019 KATHPUTLI LABEL Artistic  M/S. SRI BALAJI INDUSTRY

1237 18369/2019-CO/A 19-11-2019 SAPPHIRELAM LABEL Artistic  M/S. MADAAN TIMBER SUPPLY CO.



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1238 18370/2019-CO/SR 19-11-2019 Basuriya Bajal Kadam Ke
Dari

Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1239 18371/2019-CO/A 19-11-2019 EXPEDER MUSIC Artistic  EXPEDER MUSIC CO.

1240 18372/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 Basuriya Bajal Kadam Ke
Dari

Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1241 18373/2019-CO/A 19-11-2019 SAI RAM AGRITECH Artistic  SAI RAM AGRITECH PVT. LTD

1242 18374/2019-CO/SR 19-11-2019 Ashre Me Ho Gail Bhor Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1243 18375/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 Ashre Me Ho Gail Bhor Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1244 18376/2019-CO/SR 19-11-2019 Bhaj Man Ram Sound Recording  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1245 18377/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 Aayi Jayanti Bhairav Ki Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1246 18378/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 Khwaja Tere Barati Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1247 18379/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 Khwaja Jaisa Wali Nahi Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1248 18380/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 Practical Manual of
Anatomy & Physiology
for Graduate Students

Literary/ Dramatic  Krishna Institute of Medical Sciences
"Deemed to be University", Karad

1249 18381/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 HUMAN CENTERED
INNOVATION, A TAILOR
MADE PROGRAM FOR

Literary/ Dramatic  HUMCEN

1250 18382/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 Aaisi Hain Nazar Mere
khwaja ji

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1251 18383/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 Thanka Literary/ Dramatic  Himanshu Kumar Sah

1252 18384/2019-CO/SR 19-11-2019 Huzoor Aa Gaye Hain Sound Recording  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1253 18385/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 CLASSY - 1st Edition Literary/ Dramatic  Ranjan Kishore Sharma

1254 18386/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 Peer Esa Mila Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1255 18387/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 Hindustaan Zindawad Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD

1256 18388/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 Happy Go Lucky Literary/ Dramatic  Nirmaan D Singh

1257 18389/2019-CO/M 19-11-2019 Mujhko Thodi Zyaada Music  SHIVAM SRIVASTAVA

1258 18390/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 SECS Literary/ Dramatic  Meduri Suryaa Pranav, Anupama Meduri

1259 18391/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 An Epitome of the
Thermodynamics-II

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Anil Singh Yadav, Keshav Singh, Dr.
Arun Kumar Wamankar, Rana Manoj

Mourya, Sachchida Nand, Sandeep Kumar1260 18392/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 GREEN GOLD Literary/ Dramatic  SYRIL D SOUZA

1261 18393/2019-CO/L 19-11-2019 MOSHAKA UNPLUGGED-
BATTI GUL.

Literary/ Dramatic  Role Media Entertainment

1262 18394/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 Innovative handwriting
Lab.

Literary/ Dramatic  Manish Kumar Ray

1263 18395/2019-CO/M 20-11-2019 Aai Tu Kadhi Music  Mrunal Bhide

1264 18396/2019-CO/M 20-11-2019 Khwaab Music  Niranjan Dhar



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1265 18397/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 JUSTICE BLIND NO MORE Literary/ Dramatic  Rishi Pathak

1266 18398/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 A Sociological
Understanding of North

East India

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Karabi Konch

1267 18399/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 Real Time
Transportation & Driver

Behavior Monitoring

Literary/ Dramatic  MAYUR DHONDGE, CHANDRAKANT
THAKUR, KUSHAL TOKSE, SIDDHARTH

PATIL, SUJAY PAWAR1268 18400/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 Romancing Food from
the diaries of an 86 year

old mother

Literary/ Dramatic  Mrs. Annapurna Srivastava

1269 18401/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 Amaanat-e-Hind Literary/ Dramatic  Om Sehgal

1270 18402/2019-CO/A 20-11-2019 ZIMALAYA NATURAL AD
Lal Tail (Label)

Artistic  ZIMALAYA DRUG PVT. LTD.

1271 18403/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 Bas Yun Hi Literary/ Dramatic  Raj Kamal

1272 18404/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 Vijayagana Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Shalini V.L.

1273 18405/2019-CO/A 20-11-2019 ZIMALAYA AD Lal Tail
(Label)

Artistic  ZIMALAYA DRUG PVT. LTD.

1274 18406/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 Dasavataram Literary/ Dramatic  Bokkisam Suneel

1275 18407/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 MULBOTICS Literary/ Dramatic  Ulka Pravin Ghosalkar, Shweta Dattatray
Gaware, Shraddha Ganesh Panchal,

Chetana Tulshidas Baviskar1276 18408/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 Positivism makes our life
cheerful

Literary/ Dramatic  TARUNA GUPTA

1277 18409/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 Transaction Theft
Prevention using Face
Detection and Shuffled

Literary/ Dramatic  Namita Velgekar, Ranjana Tondare,
Soumya Jobali, Zarina Shaikh

1278 18410/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 Formulation and
Evaluation of herbal

fairness gel comprising

Literary/ Dramatic  Sakina Y. Punjab

1279 18411/2019-CO/A 20-11-2019 freshers.com Artistic  M/s SOURCE ONE MANAGEMENT
SERVICES PVT LTD

1280 18412/2019-CO/A 20-11-2019 HIRINGNOW.com Artistic  M/s SOURCE ONE MANAGEMENT
SERVICES PVT LTD

1281 18413/2019-CO/SW 20-11-2019 Localised QR Code based
IoT System for Entity

Identification & its

Computer Software  Guardian Media & Entertainment Pvt. Ltd.

1282 18414/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 Floolert System using IoT Literary/ Dramatic  Prajkta Mohan Ingale   , Mayuri Ravindra
Mohod, Pallavi Uddhav Wable, Zarina

Shaikh1283 18415/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 The Homecoming Literary/ Dramatic  Samrat Chakraborty

1284 18416/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 AMMA UD Literary/ Dramatic  Manish Saini

1285 18417/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 Phool Jhare Literary/ Dramatic  Bhupendra Sahu

1286 18418/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 Stature of Metacognitive
Awareness in Reading

Strategies Among

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Vijayalakshmi R

1287 18419/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 Symmetric Encryption
for IoT devices using key

distribution

Literary/ Dramatic  ROHINI HANCHATE, PRITAM AHIRE,
MADHURI MORE

1288 18420/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 AAJA NA GORI Literary/ Dramatic  Bhupendra Sahu

1289 18421/2019-CO/SW 20-11-2019 TRACURITY Computer Software  Tracurity Gadgets Pvt Ltd

1290 18422/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 Blood is Thicker Literary/ Dramatic  Sidharth Malhotra

1291 18423/2019-CO/A 20-11-2019 SHIPGIG Artistic  WEBMIND INFOSOFT PVT. LTD.



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1292 18424/2019-CO/A 20-11-2019 SSP SHAGUN SPECIAL
NAMKEEN

Artistic  SHAGUN SEVA SADAN.

1293 18425/2019-CO/CF 20-11-2019 BOBBLEHEADS
ANIMATED

Cinematograph Film  Saksham Thukral

1294 18426/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 Love is Possible Literary/ Dramatic  Annette Grothe-Møller

1295 18427/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 hum bachche hai vishesh
is dharti se us ambar tak

dete hai sandesh

Literary/ Dramatic  Govind

1296 18428/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 Object detection and
image captioning

Literary/ Dramatic  Vivek B. Singh, Mukulanand B. Singh,
Vrushabh S. Jain, Rijwan R. Shaikh, Rohini

S. Hanchate1297 18429/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 SECURE MULTI-MODAL
SUMMARIZATION USING

LEXRANK ALGORITHM

Literary/ Dramatic  Akshay Shegaonkar, Aishwarya Kamtikar,
Harshal, Anupama Pande, Mangesh

Manake1298 18430/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 Trading Armour For a
Flower

Literary/ Dramatic  Manish Srivastava

1299 18431/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 HECKLER Literary/ Dramatic  PRINCE

1300 18432/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 BREATH TRUST Literary/ Dramatic  PRINCE

1301 18433/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 DEATH DEALER Literary/ Dramatic  PRINCE

1302 18434/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 PISTOL Literary/ Dramatic  PRINCE

1303 18435/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 CRIMINAL FACE Literary/ Dramatic  PRINCE

1304 18436/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 PARADE Literary/ Dramatic  PRINCE

1305 18437/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 HIDE Literary/ Dramatic  PRINCE

1306 18438/2019-CO/A 20-11-2019 BIKAJI KAJU KISMIS MIX Artistic  M/S. BIKAJI FOODS INTERNATIONAL LTD

1307 18439/2019-CO/A 20-11-2019 BIKAJI CHOWPATI
BHELPURI

Artistic  M/S. BIKAJI FOODS INTERNATIONAL LTD

1308 18440/2019-CO/A 20-11-2019 BIKAJI KAJU BADAM
LACCHA

Artistic  M/S. BIKAJI FOODS INTERNATIONAL LTD

1309 18441/2019-CO/A 20-11-2019 BIKAJI BIKANERI BHUJIA Artistic  M/S. BIKAJI FOODS INTERNATIONAL LTD

1310 18442/2019-CO/A 20-11-2019 BIKAJI MANBHAVAN
SOANPAPDI

Artistic  M/S. BIKAJI FOODS INTERNATIONAL LTD

1311 18443/2019-CO/A 20-11-2019 BIKAJI THREE IN ONE
MELJOL

Artistic  M/S. BIKAJI FOODS INTERNATIONAL LTD

1312 18444/2019-CO/A 20-11-2019 BIKAJI MOONG DAL Artistic  M/S. BIKAJI FOODS INTERNATIONAL LTD

1313 18445/2019-CO/A 20-11-2019 BIKAJI ALL IN ONE KUCH
KUCH

Artistic  M/S. BIKAJI FOODS INTERNATIONAL LTD

1314 18446/2019-CO/A 20-11-2019 BIKAJI NUT CRACKER Artistic  M/S. BIKAJI FOODS INTERNATIONAL LTD

1315 18447/2019-CO/A 20-11-2019 BIKAJI MASTKIN Artistic  M/S. BIKAJI FOODS INTERNATIONAL LTD

1316 18448/2019-CO/A 20-11-2019 BIKAJI NAVRATTAN MIX
SUB-KUCH

Artistic  M/S. BIKAJI FOODS INTERNATIONAL LTD

1317 18449/2019-CO/A 20-11-2019 BIKAJI ALOO BHUJI TANA
TAN

Artistic  M/S. BIKAJI FOODS INTERNATIONAL LTD

1318 18450/2019-CO/A 20-11-2019 BIKAJI SADABAHAR
SONPAPDI

Artistic  M/S. BIKAJI FOODS INTERNATIONAL LTD



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1319 18451/2019-CO/A 20-11-2019 BIKAJI  SHAHI MIXTURE Artistic  M/S. BIKAJI FOODS INTERNATIONAL LTD

1320 18452/2019-CO/A 20-11-2019 BIKAJI KHATTA MEETHA
TANA BANA

Artistic  M/S. BIKAJI FOODS INTERNATIONAL LTD

1321 18453/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 Logo of SRIJAN Literary/ Dramatic  SRIJAN

1322 18454/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 The Art of Chest X-ray
Diagnosis

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr.Kesavan Nair

1323 18455/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 JAGO AWAKE UP INDIA Literary/ Dramatic  PRIYANKA SINHA

1324 18456/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 ARMY POTPOURRI Literary/ Dramatic  DK Havanoor

1325 18457/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 the writings of the tenth
master, the tenth nanak,

guru gobind singh

Literary/ Dramatic  jaspal singh

1326 18458/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 A system based on data
mining techniques for

predicting heart

Literary/ Dramatic  JAYESH RAMANI, MAYUR LALCHANDANI,
RAMENDRA SINGH, ROHINI HANCHATE

1327 18459/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 Conscience,The Enemy
Within?

Literary/ Dramatic  Joshua James Robert

1328 18460/2019-CO/L 20-11-2019 SHABDA KUCHH KAHE-
ANKAHE SE

Literary/ Dramatic  NAGENDRA PRATAP SINGH

1329 18461/2019-CO/SW 21-11-2019 Application
development

Computer Software  TAGUS TECHMARK LLP

1330 18462/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 kamra Literary/ Dramatic  Akash Rathore

1331 18463/2019-CO/SW 21-11-2019 GETSETHOME RENTAL &
PROPERTY

MANAGEMENT

Computer Software  FLIPSIDE SYSTEMS & CONSULTANCY PVT.
LTD.

1332 18464/2019-CO/SW 21-11-2019 APP FOR DETERMINING
THE APPROPRIATE

THICKNESS OF GLASS

Computer Software  COUNCIL OF SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL
RESEARCH

1333 18465/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 KAHAINE HUM KISE
APNA

Literary/ Dramatic  NEERU TALWAR

1334 18466/2019-CO/SW 21-11-2019 MOBIL ASSIST Computer Software  COUNCIL OF SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL
RESEARCH

1335 18467/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 POLYZONE WITH LOGO
OF P AND DEVICE OF

SPOON AND FORK

Artistic  RASIKBHAI NAGJIBHAI PATEL, TRADING
POLYZONE EXIM

1336 18468/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 BIRLA TEA SUPER Artistic  JAY SHREE TEA AND INDUSTRIES LTD

1337 18469/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 BIRLA TEA ROYAL GOLD Artistic  JAY SHREE TEA AND INDUSTRIES LTD

1338 18470/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 BIRLA TEA ACTIVE Artistic  JAY SHREE TEA AND INDUSTRIES LTD

1339 18471/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 BIRLA TEA ROYAL GOLD Artistic  JAY SHREE TEA AND INDUSTRIES LTD

1340 18472/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 BIRLA TEA SHAANDAAR Artistic  JAY SHREE TEA AND INDUSTRIES LTD

1341 18473/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 BIRLA TEA SAFARI Artistic  JAY SHREE TEA AND INDUSTRIES LTD

1342 18474/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 IELTS 330 SOLVED
ACADEMIC ESSAYS

Literary/ Dramatic  Haris M.M

1343 18475/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 Healing yourself with
Alternative Therapy

Literary/ Dramatic  Hemanta Kalita

1344 18476/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 STUDY AND ANALYSIS OF
BLAST RESISTANT

STRUCTURE

Literary/ Dramatic  VALSSON VARGHESE

1345 18477/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 MODEL OF
ENGINEERING
EDUCATION

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr Jitendra Atmaram Hole



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1346 18478/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 JIYA JAYE NA TUJSE
NAINA MILA KE

Literary/ Dramatic  GAURAV CHOUDHARY

1347 18479/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 Words in Verses Literary/ Dramatic  Aryan Kaushal

1348 18480/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 KAIZEN SYSTEM WEB
PORTAL

Artistic  JSW STEEL LTD. DOLVI WORKS

1349 18481/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 TriAaj- Three plays for &
of Today

Literary/ Dramatic  Mrinal Mathur

1350 18482/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 E'RC Artistic  DURGA BEVERAGES

1351 18483/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 11 Steps to Architectural
Thesis

Literary/ Dramatic  Indranil Sen

1352 18484/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 CRYSTAL COMBS 597 Artistic  Crystal Plastics And Metallizing Private
Limited

1353 18485/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 Drowsy and Alcohol
Detection system with

Alert

Literary/ Dramatic  Shashikant Mharasale , Swapnil  Bhanuse,
Nivrutti  Shinde, Akash Pagire, Roshani

Kharche1354 18486/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 Land Conflicts Across
Frontiers

Literary/ Dramatic  Reshmi Banerjee

1355 18487/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 AUGUST CRAFT
MUSEUM

Literary/ Dramatic  AUGUST CRAFT

1356 18488/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 CRYSTAL COMBS 594 Artistic  Crystal Plastics And Metallizing Private
Limited

1357 18489/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 Ek Aur Call Literary/ Dramatic  Girish Patel

1358 18490/2019-CO/SW 21-11-2019 www.atmegame.com Computer Software  Vishnu Gupta

1359 18491/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 Jharkhand Rajya Mein
Laghu Khanij Ke Patto Ki
Svikriti Evam Vyapar-Ek

Literary/ Dramatic  Rajiv Suri

1360 18492/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 Bansuri Literary/ Dramatic  SURENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY

1361 18493/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 ID Consult Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Shareek PS

1362 18494/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 GURU NANAK SHAH
PHAKIR- HINDU KA

GURU MUSLIM KA PEER

Literary/ Dramatic  JAGJIT SINGH MITTU

1363 18495/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 VISION IAS Artistic  AJAYVISION EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED

1364 18496/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 777 KHADI Artistic  NAVYA ENTERPRISES.

1365 18497/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 FRESHFAB Artistic  BODYCARE INTERNATIONAL LTD.

1366 18498/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 XING Artistic  GLOBAL AUTO IMPEX.

1367 18499/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 Yohan Rugby Artistic  MURLI RUPANI

1368 18500/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 Planting Values Literary/ Dramatic  Anupama Tripathi

1369 18501/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 Bhothum Ponnu... Literary/ Dramatic  B Dhinesh Babu

1370 18502/2019-CO/SR 21-11-2019 DAMN DAMN Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1371 18503/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 The Retreat Literary/ Dramatic  Swapnaa

1372 18504/2019-CO/SR 21-11-2019 VANAM THEME Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1373 18505/2019-CO/SR 21-11-2019 YEMMA YEA
ALAGAMMA

Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1374 18506/2019-CO/SR 21-11-2019 PACHAI UDUTHIYA
KAADU

Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1375 18507/2019-CO/SR 21-11-2019 AZHAGIYE Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1376 18508/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 HEERAL WAH INDIA Artistic  RAJ RAJESHWARI TRADING CO.

1377 18509/2019-CO/SR 21-11-2019 SAARATTU VANDIYILA Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1378 18510/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 HEERAL WAH INDIA Artistic  RAJ RAJESHWARI TRADING CO.

1379 18511/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 LEXGIN Literary/ Dramatic  AMRISH CHANDRA

1380 18512/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 NEXTGEN Artistic  RISING STAR TELECOM.

1381 18513/2019-CO/SR 21-11-2019 VAAN Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1382 18514/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 SEGASPEED Artistic  ISHAAN TPR.

1383 18515/2019-CO/SR 21-11-2019 TANGO KELAAYO Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1384 18516/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 Aaine Ke Peechhe Ka
Sach

Literary/ Dramatic  Raman Kumar jha

1385 18517/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 PRISTINE GREENS Artistic  M/s. PRISTINE Properties

1386 18518/2019-CO/SR 21-11-2019 MORADA MORADA Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1387 18519/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 MOTHER'S NATURAL Artistic  MAGNUM EXPORTS.

1388 18520/2019-CO/SR 21-11-2019 NALLAI ALLAI Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1389 18521/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 Thee... Vandu Literary/ Dramatic  Dilip Kumar Das

1390 18522/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 MINKS WATCHES Artistic  B S TRADERS.

1391 18523/2019-CO/SR 21-11-2019 SILU SILU Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1392 18524/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 PRINITI NUDOO Artistic  PRINITI FOODS PVT. LTD.

1393 18525/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 FLOTATION REAGENT
FOR THE BENEFICIATION
OF COKING COAL FINES

Literary/ Dramatic  COUNCIL OF SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL
RESEARCH

1394 18526/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 PRINITI CHARCHARE
MAST MASALA

Artistic  PRINITI FOODS PVT. LTD.

1395 18527/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 BEING HUMAN DEVICE
OF HEART LABEL

Artistic  SALMAN KHAN

1396 18528/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 KAMDHENU NAMKEEN
LABEL

Artistic  BIRBALDAS KISHANCHAND SACHDEV,
KANAYALAL TEKCHAND MANDHAN,

SATKARTAR FOODS1397 18529/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 BEING HUMAN Artistic  SALMAN KHAN

1398 18530/2019-CO/SW 21-11-2019 Servo Webscan Computer Software  Servosys Solutions

1399 18531/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 PRINITI POPCORN
BUTTER SALTED

Artistic  PRINITI FOODS PVT. LTD.



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1400 18532/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 AI/VR STORE CONCEPT Literary/ Dramatic  DCHIA FASHION LIFESTYLE PVT LTD

1401 18533/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 GALERIE 5 Artistic  LA'D ART GALERIE 5 PRIVATE LIMITED.

1402 18534/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 BEING HUMAN DEVICE
OF HEART BLACK

BACKGROUND LABEL

Artistic  SALMAN KHAN

1403 18535/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 ZOVON Artistic  AVV ENTERPRISES PVT. LTD.

1404 18536/2019-CO/SW 21-11-2019 IRRIGATION AND
FERTIGATION

SCHEDULER IF SHED

Computer Software  INDIAN COUNCIL OF AGRICULTURAL
RESEARCH  [ICAR],

1405 18537/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 JAGAT GURU- GURU
NANAK DEV

Literary/ Dramatic  JAGJIT S MITTU

1406 18538/2019-CO/CF 21-11-2019 CREATE VIRTUAL
REALITY APPS USING

REACT VR AND REACT

Cinematograph Film  NITESH GARG

1407 18539/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 ZUPER SEGMENTED
GRINDING ROLL

Artistic  MR. JOYDEEP D. GUPTA, IMCO ALLOYS
PVT LTD.

1408 18540/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 24 CARAT GUTKHA Artistic  SYED IFRANUDDIN, UNIQUE TOBACCO
PRODUCTS

1409 18541/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 RR GUTKHA Artistic  SYED IRFANUDDIN, UNIQUE TOBACCO
PRODUCTS

1410 18542/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 BABU LOGO Artistic  MR. MAZHAR SAYYED ANSARI AND MRS.
NAFIS MAZHAR ANSARI PAR. TRADING,

M/S. HANIF TRADING CO.1411 18543/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 Shakuni- An Oath for
Revenge

Literary/ Dramatic  Priyadarshi Gopal Jain

1412 18544/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 How to become a DRA
chemist Advanced
course Curriculum

Literary/ Dramatic  Rajashri Santoshkumar Ojha

1413 18545/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 Maths from zero to
infinite, for all general

competitive

Literary/ Dramatic  Pawan Kumar/ Pawan K Bacchak

1414 18546/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 DADA (LABEL) Artistic  MD. AFAJAL ALAM, PROPRIETOR OF M/S.
CONNECT TAMBAKU FACTORY

1415 18547/2019-CO/A 21-11-2019 SHIVKUMAR
MANGALDAS SONI WITH

LOGO OF SMS GOLD

Artistic  VISHNUKUMAR SHIVKUMAR SONI,
TRADING AS SHIVKUMAR MANGALDAS

SONI1416 18548/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 Sabiha Literary/ Dramatic  Purnendu Das

1417 18549/2019-CO/SR 21-11-2019 Jai Maa kali Aarti Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

1418 18550/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 Location Dependent
Banking Application

Using IOT.

Literary/ Dramatic  Navin Ashok Patil`, Akhilesh Prakash Patil,
Chaitali Nagarkar, Vrasha kumari Ishwar,

Sagar Dhanake1419 18551/2019-CO/SW 21-11-2019 Low Cost Efficient Energy
Transmission, Auditing,

Integrity & Privacy of

Computer Software  Mr. Virendra P. Nikam

1420 18552/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 Pathology Riddles Literary/ Dramatic  Susan Maria Mendonca, Susan Maria
Mendonca

1421 19208/2019-CO/L 21-11-2019 Tour Guide - A System
for tourist identification

using transportation

Literary/ Dramatic  Amar Gavade, Tufan singh Garasiya,
Swapnil Ingle, Somnath Budhawate,

Sharmila Chopade1422 18553/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Rabindra Bharati
National Youth

Computer Training

Literary/ Dramatic  Biswanath Mahato

1423 18554/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 The Code of Criminal
Procedure

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr.Benny Paul

1424 18555/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 My Challenging IT
Projects & Estimations

Literary/ Dramatic  Kalmangi Ramesh

1425 18556/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Myraveda Literary/ Dramatic  Eesha Bhatia daughter of Mr.Ravi Bhatia

1426 18557/2019-CO/A 22-11-2019 Ofcour's Militry Imli Artistic  Italian Edibles



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1427 18558/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 CAS Module of DMIMS
for Communication &
Attitude Skill Training

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Pradnya D. Dandekar, Dr Sunita Vagha,
Dr. Jayant Vagha

1428 18559/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 DMIMS FOCAS Module
for Communication Skill

Training

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Pradnya D. Dandekar, Dr Sunita Vagha,
Dr. Tripti Srivastava, Dr. Jayant Vagha

1429 18560/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Aata English Zale Sope Literary/ Dramatic  Yogesh Yashwant Kore

1430 18561/2019-CO/A 22-11-2019 NIKUNJ Artistic  Gooday Associates

1431 18562/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 A NOVEL HERBAL
TOOTHPASTE TABLET

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Pritam Mohanty

1432 18563/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 English Writing Skill Literary/ Dramatic  Yogesh Yashwant kore

1433 18564/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Bio-oil extrection from
the ornanic fruit waste

(Kagelia Africana)

Literary/ Dramatic  SAGAR MUKUNDRAO GAWANDE

1434 18565/2019-CO/A 22-11-2019 Pre treatment photo for
Wound healing by

Khandu chakka plant

Artistic  Dr. Rushikesh Thakre

1435 18566/2019-CO/A 22-11-2019 Treatment photo for
Wound healing by

Khandu chakka plant

Artistic  Dr. Rushikesh Thakre

1436 18567/2019-CO/A 22-11-2019 Post treatment photo for
Wound healing by

Khandu chakka plant

Artistic  Dr. Rushikesh Thakre

1437 18568/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Ekagrateche Shiromani
Sant Eknath - Jeevan
Charitra aani Amulya

Literary/ Dramatic  Tejgyan Global Foundation

1438 18569/2019-CO/A 22-11-2019 Clinical images of
Guttate Psoriasis

Artistic  Dr. Sourabh Deshmukh

1439 18570/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Kadhitari Kabiranhi
Bheta Sant Kabir - Jeevan
Charitra Aani Kabirwani

Literary/ Dramatic  Tejgyan Global Foundation

1440 18571/2019-CO/A 22-11-2019 Clinical images of
Palmoplantar Psoriasis

Artistic  Dr. Sourabh Deshmukh

1441 18572/2019-CO/M 22-11-2019 Lyricist and Composer Music  Sanjay Kumar

1442 18573/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Aatmabali, Buddhibali
aani Bahubali Hanuman -
Netrutvasheel vyaktinna

Literary/ Dramatic  Tejgyan Global Foundation

1443 18574/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Traffic Density detection
with vehicle

identification for smart

Literary/ Dramatic  Nitesh More, Anuja Surana, Pragati Patil,
Shubham

1444 18575/2019-CO/SW 22-11-2019 SINTER  PLANT LEVEL 2
SYSTEM

Computer Software  Tata Steel Limited

1445 18576/2019-CO/A 22-11-2019 BAS GROUP WITH
DEVICE

Artistic  MR. ZEESHAN M. DIVKER Proprietor of
M/S. BAS GROUP

1446 18577/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 HINDI PUSTAK 3 BHAG 2 Literary/ Dramatic  EDUCATION QUALITY FOUNDATION OF
INDIA

1447 18578/2019-CO/A 22-11-2019 MAGAR Artistic  M/S SREE SARAVANA TEXTILE

1448 18579/2019-CO/A 22-11-2019 Homogeneous Jammu &
Kashmir

Artistic  Sunil Dogra

1449 18580/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Jaai Hind Literary/ Dramatic  Rajen Sudan

1450 18581/2019-CO/SW 22-11-2019 sigw- Concrete Computer Software  Indian Institute of Technology, Madras

1451 18582/2019-CO/SW 22-11-2019 A new methodology for
"Location of sampling

stations for water quality

Computer Software  Dr. Shweta Rathi

1452 18583/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Women and Sabarimala Literary/ Dramatic  Sinu Joseph

1453 18584/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Earth Shasthra Literary/ Dramatic  Lion Dr Kiron



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1454 18585/2019-CO/SW 22-11-2019 Optimal water quality
sensor placement for

water distribution

Computer Software  Dr. Shweta Rathi

1455 18586/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Musings over Malt Literary/ Dramatic  Rudra Prosad Daw

1456 18587/2019-CO/SW 22-11-2019 Generic algorithm for
optimal water quality
sensor placement for

Computer Software  Dr. Shweta Rathi

1457 18588/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Gandhi for all Literary/ Dramatic  NATIONAL  MUSEUM  INSTITUTE

1458 18589/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 EVS- Environmental
Sciences Project File-5

Part-1

Literary/ Dramatic  EDUCATION QUALITY FOUNDATION OF
INDIA

1459 18590/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Talking Nights Literary/ Dramatic  Girish Bhake

1460 18591/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Sabir Paak Ka Bachpan Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1461 18592/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Mind It... You Don't Have
to Be a Swamiji

Literary/ Dramatic  A T Rajkumar

1462 18593/2019-CO/SR 22-11-2019 Aamana Ke Lal Aa Gaye Sound Recording  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1463 18594/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Aamana Ke Lal Aa Gaye Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1464 18595/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Ram Janam Bhumi Par
Jeet Ke Deep

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1465 18596/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Shyam Me Tera Ho Jau Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1466 18597/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Logawa Kahe Aawara Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1467 18598/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Mera Soya Naseeb Jaga
De

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1468 18599/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Aail Bani Tohra Jaimala
Me

Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1469 18600/2019-CO/SR 22-11-2019 Jai Ganesh Jai Ganesh
Deva

Sound Recording  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1470 18601/2019-CO/SR 22-11-2019 Jab Chhod Chalu Is
Duniya Ko

Sound Recording  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1471 18602/2019-CO/A 22-11-2019 JK SUPER STRONG BUILD
SAFE

Artistic  J.K. Cement Limited

1472 18603/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 1 Grade School
management and

administration (RPSC)

Literary/ Dramatic  Surendra Singh Yadav

1473 18604/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Rainbow Model of
Personality

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr.Anubhuti Gupta, Brig.H.S.Dhanny

1474 18605/2019-CO/A 22-11-2019 JK PrimaxX White
Cement Based Primer

Artistic  J.K. Cement Limited

1475 18606/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Study of Rising
Temperature on the
Strength of Concrete

Literary/ Dramatic  VALSSON VARGHESE, V D VAIDHYA

1476 18607/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019   A Novel IOT based
Baby swing Monitoring,

Alert and Security

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUVENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHY

1477 18608/2019-CO/SR 22-11-2019 Aail Bani Tohra Jaimala
Me

Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1478 18609/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Learning to Be &
Learning to Do Book 2

Part 2

Literary/ Dramatic  EDUCATION QUALITY FOUNDATION OF
INDIA

1479 18610/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 ARMY POTPOURRI Literary/ Dramatic  LTD COL D K HAVANOOR RETD.

1480 18611/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 WRITERS WORD OFFICE Literary/ Dramatic  NAVINDER OBEROI



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1481 18612/2019-CO/SW 22-11-2019 Damage evaluation
program for AUSC boiler

components

Computer Software  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

1482 18613/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 HEAVY MEDIUM
CYCLONE TEST RIG FOR

BENEFICIATION OF

Literary/ Dramatic  COUNCIL OF SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL
RESEARCH

1483 18614/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 BOTTOM PULSATED JIG Literary/ Dramatic  COUNCIL OF SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL
RESEARCH

1484 18615/2019-CO/A 22-11-2019 PRISTINE AAKANSHA Artistic  M/s. Pristine Constructions

1485 18616/2019-CO/SW 22-11-2019 MATLAB tool for the
estimation of pressure
drop across the brush

Computer Software  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

1486 18617/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Insurance for Common
Man

Literary/ Dramatic  JAGENDRA RANA

1487 18618/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 PARANEOPLASTIC
CEREBELLAR

DEGENERATION

Literary/ Dramatic  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

1488 18619/2019-CO/SR 22-11-2019 Dilwa Tutal Je Balam Se Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1489 18620/2019-CO/SW 22-11-2019 ON-LINE JOURNAL
VOUCHER SYSTEM FOR

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

Computer Software  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

1490 18621/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Thoda Thoda Kar Ke Daal Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1491 18622/2019-CO/SW 22-11-2019 Genius-ISG Asset
Inventory

Computer Software  In-Solutions Global Limited.

1492 18623/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Re Suit Simana Se Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1493 18624/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Dilwa Tutal Je Balam Se Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1494 18625/2019-CO/SW 22-11-2019 Genius-ISG ME
Profitability

Computer Software  In-Solutions Global Limited

1495 18626/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Meri Bahuvar Ghar Ki
Shan Re

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1496 18627/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Kare Ghar Me Rar Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1497 18628/2019-CO/A 22-11-2019 DOY CARE Cucumber:
Label

Artistic  VVF  India Limited

1498 18629/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Nifty 50 Crorpati Literary/ Dramatic  Rashmi Ravi Sharma

1499 18630/2019-CO/A 22-11-2019 JAYANTI BIRI Artistic  Deepak Kumar Saha

1500 18631/2019-CO/A 22-11-2019 444 Artistic  Dave  Masala Pvt. Ltd.

1501 18632/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 The Last Minute Coach Literary/ Dramatic  Omkar Suresh Gawade

1502 18633/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 IRES and Solemn Cycle Literary/ Dramatic  Franpreneurs Solutions Private Limited

1503 18634/2019-CO/SR 22-11-2019 Yaali - Man Up For The
World

Sound Recording  Arun Prasad Baskaran

1504 18635/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Oru Valibanin Vidalai
Kurippugal

Literary/ Dramatic  Naveen Durai Prakash

1505 18636/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Anti-Accident System
Using - MT-CNN & KCF

Algorithms

Literary/ Dramatic  Sanskruti Tak, Nikhita Thipe, Mayuri Patil,
Pritam Ahire

1506 18637/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 FLAT - Question Bank
with Solutions

Literary/ Dramatic  Suryaa Pranav Meduri, Anupama Meduri

1507 18638/2019-CO/L 22-11-2019 Color intensity based
software: An adjunct

screening tool used in

Literary/ Dramatic  Preethi Narendra sharma



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1508 18639/2019-CO/L 23-11-2019 Big data analysis and
mining of crime data

using LSTM

Literary/ Dramatic  Poonam Dangat, Divya More, Shalini Roy,
Rupali Nirgude

1509 18640/2019-CO/L 23-11-2019 SUPUTRIKA
PRAPTIRASTU

Literary/ Dramatic  K A Muni Suresh Pillai

1510 18641/2019-CO/A 23-11-2019 AVIG PLUS Artistic  Bhaskar Venkatesh Products Pvt. Ltd.

1511 18642/2019-CO/A 23-11-2019 PRISTINE ROYALE Artistic  M/s. Padmavati Associates

1512 18643/2019-CO/A 23-11-2019 lehenga choli images Artistic  MAHENDRA DHAMELIYA

1513 18644/2019-CO/L 23-11-2019 Strategizing to improve
performance of working
women by reducing the

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Sudhanshu Verma, Dr. Bhola Chourasia

1514 18645/2019-CO/SW 23-11-2019 eLegislator Computer Software  GOPAKUMAR. P

1515 18646/2019-CO/L 23-11-2019 Valiyachalai Times Literary/ Dramatic  Deepa Balasubramanian

1516 18647/2019-CO/A 23-11-2019 NAZAR Prime Artistic  Geeta Industries

1517 18648/2019-CO/A 23-11-2019 Pristine City Artistic  M/s. Pristine Developers

1518 18649/2019-CO/A 23-11-2019 Nazar Shakti Artistic  Geeta Industries

1519 18650/2019-CO/A 23-11-2019 Strema Glycerin Artistic  Rakesh Raheja

1520 18651/2019-CO/L 23-11-2019 Straight From The Heart Literary/ Dramatic  Brij Kaul

1521 18652/2019-CO/A 23-11-2019 NAB A-One Bakery Artistic  Rehan Traders

1522 18653/2019-CO/A 23-11-2019 PRISTINE PROLIFE 3 Artistic  M/s. Pristine Developers

1523 18654/2019-CO/L 23-11-2019 The Veil Literary/ Dramatic  Minal Arora

1524 18655/2019-CO/L 23-11-2019 Quality of life rating for
dizziness - A Self

reporting questionnaire.

Literary/ Dramatic  RAJESH RANJAN, Dr Jayashree S Bhat,
Priyanka E M Vas Naik

1525 18656/2019-CO/L 23-11-2019 The Invisible Protectors Literary/ Dramatic  S.A. Khan

1526 18657/2019-CO/L 23-11-2019 The Untold YMCA Literary/ Dramatic  Eldo George Varghese

1527 18658/2019-CO/L 23-11-2019 Potpourri Literary/ Dramatic  Urvashi Tandon

1528 18659/2019-CO/L 23-11-2019 Tere Liye Literary/ Dramatic  PRADEEP SINGH

1529 18660/2019-CO/L 23-11-2019 Mystic Road Warrior Literary/ Dramatic  Medha Narwani

1530 18661/2019-CO/L 23-11-2019 H2o strategy for quality
water and sustainable

living

Literary/ Dramatic  DILEEP C S

1531 18662/2019-CO/SW 23-11-2019 BUDGET TOOL Computer Software  Venkatesh Mahadevan

1532 18663/2019-CO/SR 23-11-2019 Kanha Ki Hoke Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

1533 18664/2019-CO/A 23-11-2019 bellapierre Artistic  KUNAL GOYAL

1534 18665/2019-CO/SR 23-11-2019 Maiya Se Kah Dungi Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1535 18666/2019-CO/L 23-11-2019 Software Piracy
Detection using Deep

learning approach.

Literary/ Dramatic  sonal Bhattar, Mrunal Gaikwad, Yash
Chikane, Pratibha kasar, Pritam Ahire

1536 18667/2019-CO/SR 23-11-2019 Hey Ganga Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

1537 18668/2019-CO/SW 23-11-2019 fastsms Computer Software  jitendra

1538 18669/2019-CO/SR 23-11-2019 Parvati Vallabha
Ashtakam

Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

1539 18670/2019-CO/SR 23-11-2019 Namaskaratha Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

1540 18671/2019-CO/SR 23-11-2019 Krishnashtakam Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

1541 18672/2019-CO/SR 23-11-2019 Ganesh Chalisa Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

1542 18673/2019-CO/L 23-11-2019 Engmawi Literary/ Dramatic  Stephan C. Hmar

1543 18674/2019-CO/SR 23-11-2019 Govardhana Giridhara Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

1544 18675/2019-CO/L 23-11-2019 Solid Dessicant Assisted
Air - Conditioning

System

Literary/ Dramatic  Ramesh, C. Shriramshastri

1545 18676/2019-CO/SR 23-11-2019 Sankata Nashana
Ganapati Strotham

Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

1546 18677/2019-CO/L 23-11-2019 PERFORMANCE
INVESTIGATIONS OF

SOLAR WATER PUMPING

Literary/ Dramatic  ANAND B BHOYAR, R B CHADGE, S L
BANKAR

1547 18678/2019-CO/SR 23-11-2019 Ramashtakam Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

1548 18679/2019-CO/L 23-11-2019 Tackling Teen Trouble Literary/ Dramatic  KRITI KANUGA

1549 18680/2019-CO/A 23-11-2019 game Chhatisgarhi
Chana Murra

Artistic  Sakhi anandam industries

1550 18681/2019-CO/SR 23-11-2019 Om Namah Shivay Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

1551 18682/2019-CO/SR 23-11-2019 Ram Chalisa Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

1552 18683/2019-CO/A 23-11-2019 game Rocket Gold
Special Masala Pola

Artistic  Sakhi anandam industries

1553 18684/2019-CO/SR 23-11-2019 Mera Aapki Kripa Se Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

1554 18685/2019-CO/A 23-11-2019 Baajirao Masala Puffs Artistic  Sakhi anandam industries

1555 18686/2019-CO/SR 23-11-2019 Shri Ram Jai Ram Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

1556 18687/2019-CO/SR 23-11-2019 Govinda Namalu Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

1557 18688/2019-CO/A 23-11-2019 Dave ka Divya Artistic  Dave  Masala Pvt. Ltd.

1558 18689/2019-CO/SR 23-11-2019 Shiv Gayatri Mantra Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

1559 18690/2019-CO/SR 23-11-2019 Panchmukhi Hanuman
Kavach

Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

1560 18691/2019-CO/SR 23-11-2019 Om Aim Hrim klim
Chamundaye Vichhe

Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

1561 18692/2019-CO/A 23-11-2019 Noor Jahan Mehndi Artistic  Ahmed Ali Lookmanji



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1562 18693/2019-CO/SR 23-11-2019 Om Aim Hrim Klim All
Devis

Sound Recording  Mobile Media Pvt. Ltd

1563 18694/2019-CO/SR 23-11-2019 Dil Ki Baatein Sound Recording  Jasdeep Singh

1564 18695/2019-CO/L 23-11-2019 I KNOW I DON'T KNOW Literary/ Dramatic  SONALI SHARMA

1565 18696/2019-CO/L 23-11-2019 STUDY MATERIAL
MATHEMATICS
CONCEPTS AND

Literary/ Dramatic  ULKA SHAH

1566 18697/2019-CO/L 23-11-2019 Mission IAS Literary/ Dramatic  Awadhesh Tiwari

1567 18698/2019-CO/L 23-11-2019 Cricketainment Music
League

Literary/ Dramatic  Mr. Nikhil Rajendra Jain proprietor of
KAQI Entertainment

1568 18699/2019-CO/L 24-11-2019 KYA DUNIYA KE 90% LOG
BIHARI HAI

Literary/ Dramatic  AVINASH SHARMA

1569 18700/2019-CO/L 24-11-2019 PREDICTION OF SFRC
STRENGTH FROM

ASPECT RATIO, WATER

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Abhay Mahadeorao Shende, Dr.
Karunesh Pratap Yadav

1570 18701/2019-CO/M 24-11-2019 SPEED Music  The Priide Records

1571 18702/2019-CO/L 24-11-2019 PREDICTION OF SFRC
STRENGTH FROM

CONTROL STRENGTH,

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Abhay Mahadeorao Shende, Dr.
Karunesh Pratap Yadav

1572 18703/2019-CO/A 24-11-2019 MILAN Artistic  MILAN SUPARI COMPANY PVT.LTD

1573 18704/2019-CO/A 24-11-2019 MILAN Artistic  MILAN SUPARI COMPANY PVT.LTD

1574 18705/2019-CO/A 24-11-2019 MILAN Artistic  MILAN SUPARI COMPANY PVT LTD.

1575 18706/2019-CO/L 24-11-2019 Kuch Lamhein Literary/ Dramatic  Nidhi Jain

1576 18707/2019-CO/L 24-11-2019 RUSHMAN7S Literary/ Dramatic  Manish Goyal

1577 18708/2019-CO/L 24-11-2019 Proposal of research
Work on "Augmented

Image Fusion Technique

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Sudeep Thepade, Mrs. Nalini Jagtap

1578 18709/2019-CO/L 24-11-2019 KRISHNA MURARI... Literary/ Dramatic  NEERU TALWAR

1579 18710/2019-CO/L 24-11-2019 EKTA GEET (GROUP
SONG)

Literary/ Dramatic  JAGDISH DIVASALIWALA

1580 18711/2019-CO/L 24-11-2019 Me shivaji-A heart of
people

Literary/ Dramatic  Sainath ghorpade

1581 18712/2019-CO/A 24-11-2019 Travel toothbrush Artistic  Laxmi Dubey and Manoj Kumar Mishra

1582 18713/2019-CO/M 25-11-2019 Har ghadi Music  Vinay Potdar

1583 18714/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 Literary/ Dramatic  Vishwas Vitthal Sondkar

1584 18715/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 ????? ???? ???? Literary/ Dramatic  ???????? ??????

1585 18716/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 Tachyon - The Truth Literary/ Dramatic  Pradyumna S Odak

1586 18717/2019-CO/SW 25-11-2019 INTER UNIT TRANSFER
REQUEST SYSTEM

Computer Software  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

1587 18718/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 Assessment of the role
conflict faced by the

working women

Literary/ Dramatic  Sudhanshu Verma, Bhola Chourasia

1588 18719/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 OSM methodology for
Policy Management

Literary/ Dramatic  Pankaj Lochan



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1589 18720/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 Long-Term Evolution -
Network Management

System (LTE-NMS)

Literary/ Dramatic  CENTRE FOR DEVELOPMENT OF
TELEMATICS

1590 18721/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 Prediction and
Recognition of Human
Face Sentiments using

Literary/ Dramatic  Dipti Pandit, Dr. Sangeeta Jadhav

1591 18722/2019-CO/SW 25-11-2019 LONG-TERM EVOLUTION
- NETWORK

MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

Computer Software  CENTRE FOR DEVELOPMENT OF
TELEMATICS

1592 18723/2019-CO/M 25-11-2019 LYRICS Music  AKHIL DAHIYA

1593 18724/2019-CO/A 25-11-2019 DURGA BRAND Artistic  SH. SHIV NARYAN TRADING AS M/S
DURGA OIL MILLS.

1594 18725/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 Sub Bijali Helping Hand
Foundation

Literary/ Dramatic  Sub Bijali Helping Hand Foundation

1595 18726/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 Masoom Mohabbat Literary/ Dramatic  AL HILAL ALAM

1596 18727/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 AK THEME MUSIC Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1597 18728/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 KADHALAADA Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1598 18729/2019-CO/A 25-11-2019 HD DLX PAYAL Artistic  ANKIT GOYAL PROPRIETOR OF M/S. H D
PAYAL

1599 18730/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 KADHALAADA REPRISE Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1600 18731/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 NEVER GIVE UP Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1601 18732/2019-CO/A 25-11-2019 HERBIFUL Artistic  KATHEEJA SHIREEN

1602 18733/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 THALAI VIDUTHALAI Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1603 18734/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 VERIYERA Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1604 18735/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 SURVIVA Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1605 18736/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 Emotions Par Jeet -
Dukhad bhavanao sathe
mulakat kevi rite karvi

Literary/ Dramatic  Tejgyan Global Foundation

1606 18737/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 THAARU MAARA Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1607 18738/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 BOSS SONG Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1608 18739/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 The Game Changer Literary/ Dramatic  Awadhesh Tiwari

1609 18740/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 The Last Guard of Honor Literary/ Dramatic  Kedar Ashok Patankar

1610 18741/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 UN NERUKKAM SHIMMR
MIX

Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1611 18742/2019-CO/M 25-11-2019 Music  The Priide Records

1612 18743/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 Sherawali De Dar Raunka
Lagiya

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1613 18744/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 UN NERUKKAM Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1614 18745/2019-CO/SW 25-11-2019 AuctionDrive Computer Software  PHOENIX SOFTNET TECHNOLOGIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

1615 18746/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 THAARU MAARA
REPRISE

Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1616 18747/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 KARUVA KARUVA
PAYALE KARAOKE

Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1617 18748/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 Mujhe Thoda Sa Nahi
Maa

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1618 18749/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 KARUVA KARUVA
PAYALE

Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1619 18750/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 MURUKKUMEESA
MAAMA

Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1620 18751/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 Vichara Niyamam Literary/ Dramatic  Tejgyan Global Foundation

1621 18752/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 OLAGA VAAYAADI Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1622 18753/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 Meri Kab Sunega O
Khatu Wale

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1623 18754/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 AZHAGAZHAGA Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1624 18755/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 USURE USURE Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1625 18756/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 USURE USURE KARAOKE Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1626 18757/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 Mere Seene Me Base Hai Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD

1627 18758/2019-CO/SW 25-11-2019 SOM ( SMART
OPERATIONS

MANAGEMENT )

Computer Software  Mr. Mutaz A Zeidan

1628 18759/2019-CO/CF 25-11-2019 Zubeen Garg's Proposed
Residence

Cinematograph Film  Ar. Raajtilak Hazarika

1629 18760/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 AZHAGAZHAGA
KARAOKE

Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1630 18761/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 AAHAA AAHAA KARAOKE Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1631 18762/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 Mera Shyam Lakhdatari Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD

1632 18763/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 AMMUKUTTIYE Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1633 18764/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 AMMUKUTTIYE
KARAOKE

Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1634 18765/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 SCL - School Cricket
League

Literary/ Dramatic  Casrina Devsar

1635 18766/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 VENNILA THANGACHI Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1636 18767/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 Sindbadchya 7 Sahasi
Katha- Bhiticha Samna

Kasa Karava - Vikasache
Nave Marg Aakha

Literary/ Dramatic  Tejgyan Global Foundation

1637 18768/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 THAMBI CUTTINGU Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1638 18769/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 KANMANI KARAOKE Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1639 18770/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 KANMANI Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1640 18771/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 AAHAA AAHAA Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1641 18772/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 Mange Mose Chandra
Khilona

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1642 18773/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 That Roller coaster
Named Life

Literary/ Dramatic  Twinkle Makwana

1643 18774/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 Aankganitachi Gurukilli Literary/ Dramatic  Sachin Hiswankar sole proprietor of
Pradhnyawardhini Prakashan



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1644 18775/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 EK GAU MEIN Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD.

1645 18776/2019-CO/SW 25-11-2019 www.bitdle.com Computer Software  Bitdle Integrated Technologies Pvt Ltd

1646 18777/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 KATTADURAIKKU Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

1647 18778/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 HAI EN KAI MELA Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD.

1648 18779/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 Maa Ka Solaha Singhar Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD

1649 18780/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 GOVINDA GOVINDA Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD.

1650 18781/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 SANGILI BUNGILI
KADHAVA THORAE

Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD.

1651 18782/2019-CO/SW 25-11-2019 VERYX FLOWANALYZER
TEST PROBE VERSION-

1.0

Computer Software  VERYX TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD.

1652 18783/2019-CO/SW 25-11-2019 VERYX FLOWANALYZER
TEST PROBE VERSION-

2.2

Computer Software  VERYX TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD.

1653 18784/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 JOINT QUALITY
ASSURANCE AND

INSPECTION
PROCEDURES-HULL AND

HULL OUTFIT

Literary/ Dramatic  GARDEN REACH SHIPBUILDERS &
ENGINEERS LTD.

1654 18785/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 Mai To Rang Gayi Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD

1655 18786/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 Leke Khartal Jape Ram Ji Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD

1656 18787/2019-CO/CF 25-11-2019 HEXA The Habitat Refuge
Centre

Cinematograph Film  Ar. Raajtilak Hazarika

1657 18788/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 JAB HAAR GAYA DUNIYA
SE

Literary/ Dramatic  VAIBHAV GARG

1658 18789/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 VISIBLE LIGHT WIRELESS
COMMUNICATION

UTILIZING MULTIPLE
WHITE LED LIGHTING

EQUIPMENT

Literary/ Dramatic  RAMA UNIVERSITY

1659 18790/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 Koi Kahve Se Bhootnath Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1660 18791/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 Cherry App - The Dating
App

Literary/ Dramatic  Awadhesh Tiwari

1661 18792/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 Khol Meri Kismat Ka
Taala

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD

1662 18793/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 Kab Logi Khabariya
Kishori

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1663 18794/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 GUIDELINES FOR MAIN
INSTRUMENT PANEL

[MIP] LAYOUT DESIGN
OF FIXED WING

AIRCRAFT

Literary/ Dramatic  HINDUSTAN AERONAUTICS LTD [HAL]

1664 18795/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 Japu Me Radhe Radhe
Mujhe Mera Shyam

Milade

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1665 18796/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 DEV ARASTU'S GENERAL
THEORY OF RELATIVITY

Literary/ Dramatic   DEV ARASTU PANCHARIYA S/O
SHELENDER KUMAR PANCHARIYA

1666 18797/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 DEV ARASTU'S GENERAL
THEORY OF TIME

Literary/ Dramatic   DEV ARASTU PANCHARIYA S/O
SHELENDER KUMAR PANCHARIYA

1667 18798/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 DEV ARASTU'S EQUI-
BROWNIAN MOTION

THEORY

Literary/ Dramatic  DEV ARASTU PANCHARIYA S/O
SHELENDER KUMAR PANCHARIYA

1668 18799/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 Jai Santoshi Mata Sound Recording  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1669 18800/2019-CO/A 25-11-2019 NEETA MEHENDI CONE Artistic  NARPAT LAL S/O NEMARAM, HANS RAJ
/SO NEMARAM

1670 18801/2019-CO/SR 25-11-2019 Hotho Pe Naam Tumhara
Ho Bhole

Sound Recording  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD

1671 18802/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 NAYE FILMO KI STORY
SCREEN PLAY, PATKATHA

DIALOGUE LEKHAN

Literary/ Dramatic  DHEERAJ DEWANGAN

1672 18803/2019-CO/M 25-11-2019 Pyare Sapne, Daud and
Power of Will

Music  Smruti Sweta Samantray

1673 18804/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 Hotho Pe Naam Tumhara
Ho Bhole

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1674 18805/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 Bangla Krishi Khamar Literary/ Dramatic  Bangla Krishi Khamar

1675 18806/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 Hare Ka Sahara Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1676 18807/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 MANAV SANSADAN
VIKAS ANI MANAV

ADHIKAR

Literary/ Dramatic  Mr. Ranjan Vasudeo Kolambe

1677 18808/2019-CO/SW 25-11-2019 DESIGN OF A FEATURE
DESCRIPTOR FOR

CONTENT BASED IMAGE
RETRIEVAL

Computer Software  MEENAKSHI GARG, DR. MANISHA
MALHOTRA, DR. HARPAL SINGH

1678 18809/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 KRUSHISHISHASTRA ANI
KRUSHIVIKAS

Literary/ Dramatic  Mr. Ranjan Vasudeo Kolambe

1679 18810/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 BHARTIYA
RAJYAGHATANA ANI

PRASHASAN

Literary/ Dramatic  Mr. Ranjan Vasudeo Kolambe

1680 18811/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 ADHUNIK BHARATACHA
ITIHAS

Literary/ Dramatic  Mr. Ranjan Vasudeo Kolambe

1681 18812/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 Gauri Ke Laal Karoon
Vandna

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1682 18813/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 BHARTIYA
ARTHAVYAVSTHA

Literary/ Dramatic  Mr. Ranjan Vasudeo Kolambe

1683 18814/2019-CO/A 25-11-2019 BARTANWALA (LABEL) Artistic  Sharad Bajpai trading as M/s. Sharad
Software Technology

1684 18815/2019-CO/A 25-11-2019 TREE WORLD VENEERS
(LABEL)

Artistic  Tree World Veneers A Partnership
Concern

1685 18816/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 Tripedia.com Literary/ Dramatic  Tripedia.com

1686 18817/2019-CO/A 25-11-2019 HB PAYAL Artistic  ANKIT GOYAL PROPRIETOR OF M/S. H D
PAYAL

1687 18818/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 Drrive India Literary/ Dramatic  ARRMANN SHHARMA

1688 18819/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 The Torn Wish (for
Script) and Lyrics (for

Songs: 1. Pyare Sapne 2.
Daud and 3. Power of

Will

Literary/ Dramatic  Smruti Sweta Samantray

1689 18820/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 Ashwatthama Yatna Ka
Amaratv

Literary/ Dramatic  ANAGHA JOGLEKAR

1690 18821/2019-CO/L 25-11-2019 NEERVANA Literary/ Dramatic  70K WATERWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED -
RAHUL MANOHAR SATPUTE

1691 18822/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 Arithmetic - II Literary/ Dramatic  M/s Spectrum Publications

1692 18823/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 PUNARJANM Literary/ Dramatic  Surendra Singh

1693 18824/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 15EC712 - EMBEDDED
SYSTEMS LABORATORY

Literary/ Dramatic  PARAMESHWARI.V, SATHISHKUMAR.V.S

1694 18825/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 Concept note on Reverse
Pharmacology

Literary/ Dramatic  Manish P.Deshmukh, Dr. S.S.Patel, Dr.
Vedprakash Mishra

1695 18826/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 Diverless Metro Train Literary/ Dramatic  Pranita.S.Patil, Sweety.S. Ware,
Alaknanda.G.Pund, Shrikrushna Pise



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1696 18827/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 Artificial Noise Detection
and Alarming System to

Save Forest Reserves

Literary/ Dramatic  Prasad Mali, Bharam Revati Bajirao, Kurpe
Pournima Bharat

1697 18828/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 English Grammar Guide
Part 1

Literary/ Dramatic  Yogesh Yashwant Kore

1698 18829/2019-CO/SW 26-11-2019 QuXAT - online platform
software/program

Computer Software  shawred analytics private limited

1699 18830/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 Literary/ Dramatic  Yogesh Yashwant Kore

1700 18831/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 Fellowship course in
programme evaluation

at Datta Meghe Institute
of Medical Sciences

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr Sonali Choudhari, Dr. Alka Rawekar, Dr
Sunita Vagha, Dr Tripti Srivastava

1701 18832/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 4i- problem solving and
improvement
methodology

Literary/ Dramatic  Pankaj Lochan

1702 18833/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 Identification of KOLs in
pharmaceutics using

network analysis

Literary/ Dramatic  Priya Shelke, Manas Kulkarni, Sanul
Raskar, Sachin Gotecha

1703 18834/2019-CO/A 26-11-2019 EQUILIFE HOMES Artistic  M/s. YELLOWSTONE NIRMITI LLP

1704 18835/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 Assessment plan
including scheme of

examination,
blueprinting of question
paper and question bank
for Fellowship course in
program evaluation at

Datta Meghe Institute of
Medical Sciences

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr Sonali Choudhari, Dr. Alka Rawekar, Dr
Sunita Vagha

1705 18836/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 MEPCO Biometric
database

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr.S.Arivazhagan

1706 18837/2019-CO/A 26-11-2019 PRISTINE PRONEXT Artistic  M/s. Pristine Developers

1707 18838/2019-CO/A 26-11-2019 SHARBATI Artistic  RUKMANI DEVI GARG AGRO IMPEX PVT
LTD

1708 18839/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 Jain Bhalerao
Classification for

Deviated Nasal Septum A
newly developed and

Endoscopically validated,
Anatomic classification

of deviated nasal septum
with clinical implications.

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr Shraddha Jain , Dr Prajakta Bhalerao

1709 18840/2019-CO/SW 26-11-2019 C.O.P Cognitive Online
Protection

Computer Software  SRM LAW Services LLP

1710 18841/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 ZAYN & ZOEY REDUCE,
REUSE, RECYCLE

Literary/ Dramatic  Yuti Jhaveri

1711 18842/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 JAGRUT KUNDALI Literary/ Dramatic  Ghanshyam Doulatram Sharma

1712 18843/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 ZAYN & ZOEY LEARN
ABOUT ROCKETS

Literary/ Dramatic  Yuti Jhaveri

1713 18844/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 ZAYN & ZOEY LEARN
ABOUT DINOSAURS

Literary/ Dramatic  Yuti Jhaveri



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1714 18845/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 ZAYN & ZOEY EXPLORE
CORAL REEFS

Literary/ Dramatic  Yuti Jhaveri

1715 18846/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 The Man- In and Out Literary/ Dramatic  Akaant Kumar Mittal

1716 18847/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 Translating Fiction Literary/ Dramatic  Datta G Sawant

1717 18848/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 Group Activity
Recognition by Analyzing
Human Interaction from
Video Sequences Using

Machine Learning

Literary/ Dramatic  Smita Kulkarni, Dr. Sangeeta D. Jadhav

1718 18849/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 Literary/ Dramatic  Chandra Mouli M S

1719 18850/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 Relationship between
human thoughts and

knowledge society

Literary/ Dramatic  A. Murugesan

1720 18851/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 Abhivyakti .... Man Ki Literary/ Dramatic  KANTA ‘Deep’

1721 18852/2019-CO/A 26-11-2019 IMMUNE Artistic  IMMUNE BIOSCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED

1722 18853/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 ZAYN & ZOEY MEET THE
ENGINEERS

Literary/ Dramatic  Yuti Jhaveri

1723 18854/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 OUR 5 SENSES WITH
ZAYN & ZOEY

Literary/ Dramatic  Yuti Jhaveri

1724 18855/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 SOFTWARE QUALITY
ASSURANCE QUESTION

BANK

Literary/ Dramatic  SUGANYA G

1725 18856/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 HOUSES AROUND THE
WORLD WITH ZAYN &

ZOEY

Literary/ Dramatic  Yuti Jhaveri

1726 18857/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 SEASONS WITH ZAYN &
ZOEY

Literary/ Dramatic  Yuti Jhaveri

1727 18858/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 A NOVEL IOT BASED
HYBRID SOLAR COLD

STORAGE FOR
PRESERVATION OF FOOD

STUFFS

Literary/ Dramatic  Gandhi Institute For Technology

1728 18859/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 INTERNET OF THINGS
LAB MANUAL

Literary/ Dramatic  SANTHOSH C

1729 18860/2019-CO/A 26-11-2019 SHP Artistic work Artistic  R.Chandrasekar, Proprietor Trading as
M/s. Sharp Hydro Products

1730 18861/2019-CO/SW 26-11-2019 STEELDALAL.COM Computer Software  KHATTRI STEELS PVT LTD

1731 18862/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 Zindagi Aur Jazbaat Literary/ Dramatic  Amit Kumar

1732 18863/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 Computer Network Lab
Manual

Literary/ Dramatic  VASUKI C

1733 18864/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 ZAYN & ZOEY MEET THE
DOCTORS

Literary/ Dramatic  Yuti Jhaveri

1734 18865/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 FARM ANIMALS WITH
ZAYN & ZOEY

Literary/ Dramatic  Yuti Jhaveri

1735 18866/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 Question Bank Literary/ Dramatic  Sakunthala

1736 18867/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 ZAYN & ZOEY JOBS AT A
CONSTRUCTION SITE

Literary/ Dramatic  Yuti Jhaveri

1737 18868/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 COMMUNITY HELPERS
WITH ZAYN & ZOEY

Literary/ Dramatic  Yuti Jhaveri

1738 18869/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 ZAYN & ZOEY EXPLORE
MODES OF TRANSPORT

Literary/ Dramatic  Yuti Jhaveri

1739 18870/2019-CO/A 26-11-2019 THE MUMUM CO VERY,
VERY, VERY REAL

Artistic  M/S. FARAWAY FOODS PVT LTD.
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1740 18871/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 SB SEARCH BAG Literary/ Dramatic  Mr. Mohd. Ziyaullah Walialam Shaikh

1741 18872/2019-CO/A 26-11-2019 COSMOS LABEL Artistic  COSMOS WATER SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.

1742 18873/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 JUNGEE- A warrior's
journey from

Tandlianwala to Mumbai

Literary/ Dramatic  Priya Sharma Shaikh aka Priya Farrukh
Shaikh

1743 18874/2019-CO/A 26-11-2019 POONIT LABEL Artistic  RAJ UDHYOG

1744 18875/2019-CO/A 26-11-2019 SHREE TULSI LABEL Artistic  RAMDOOT OIL INDUSTRIES

1745 18876/2019-CO/A 26-11-2019 SANSKRUTI LABEL Artistic  SANSKRUTI RICE AND PULSE MILL

1746 18877/2019-CO/A 26-11-2019 TESO LABEL Artistic  LEOPARD VITRIFIED PVT LTD

1747 18878/2019-CO/A 26-11-2019 SPCPL LABEL Artistic  SHARMA PHARMACEUTICAL PVT. LTD

1748 18879/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 HUM SABSE PAHLE
BHARTIYA HAIN

Literary/ Dramatic  ARUNESH KUMAR TEWATIA

1749 18880/2019-CO/SW 26-11-2019 FITTR mobile app Computer Software  Jitendra Chouksey

1750 18881/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 SB SEARCH BAG Literary/ Dramatic  Mr. Mohd. Ziyaullah Walialam Shaikh

1751 18882/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 Radha Kaise Tera Ho Jau Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1752 18883/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 JAINFLIX Literary/ Dramatic  Vipul Kothari

1753 18884/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 Stories of Science (SOS) Literary/ Dramatic  Witknot Pvt. Ltd.

1754 18885/2019-CO/A 26-11-2019 POLYBOND (LABEL) Artistic  Polybond Insulation Pvt. Ltd.

1755 18886/2019-CO/A 26-11-2019 CASH A.N. (LABEL) Artistic  Abid Arif trading as M/s. Cash Enterprises

1756 18887/2019-CO/A 26-11-2019 COSMIC KARMA (LABEL) Artistic  Rahul Kumar Agrawal

1757 18888/2019-CO/A 26-11-2019 CK (LABEL) Artistic  Rahul Kumar Agrawal

1758 18889/2019-CO/A 26-11-2019 G-9 (LABEL) Artistic  Manglam Alloys & Ispat Pvt. Ltd.

1759 18890/2019-CO/A 26-11-2019 TRUST THE POWER THAT
CARES (LABEL)

Artistic  Preeti Medical Centre India Private
Limited

1760 18891/2019-CO/A 26-11-2019 CAREO (LABEL) Artistic  Sandeep Mittal trading as M/s. Indian
Footwear

1761 18892/2019-CO/A 26-11-2019 A1 HEAVY EQUIPMENTS
DEVELOPER (LABEL)

Artistic  Vikas Chhabra trading as M/s. A1 Heavy
Equipments Developer

1762 18893/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 Ardha Dazan Literary/ Dramatic  Rajesh Tayde

1763 18894/2019-CO/L 26-11-2019 SEEDS OF DEEDS Literary/ Dramatic  Om Parkash Jawa

1764 18895/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 LABORATORY MANUAL
OF ENGINEERING

CHEMISTRY

Literary/ Dramatic  JHULELAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

1765 18896/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 9:15 PM Literary/ Dramatic  Esha Chakraborty

1766 18897/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 Flood Monitoring and
Early Warning System

Using Ultrasonic Sensor

Literary/ Dramatic  KIRAN KAD, SANKET JOSHI, ADITYA
KAKADE, PALLAVI V.MULMULE

1767 18898/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 Housewife Literary/ Dramatic  Nivedita Chakravorty

1768 18899/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 Soil Quality Monitoring
Using IOT and Machine

Learning

Literary/ Dramatic  Naikwadi Divya, Gunjal Alisha, Narawade
Pranali, Khatal Sunil

1769 18900/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 Chef's Nectar Literary/ Dramatic  AVTAR SINGH RANA

1770 18901/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 The scrum master
guidebook

Literary/ Dramatic  Chandan Lal Patary

1771 18902/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 CHILDISH LONGINGS Literary/ Dramatic  HARISH SANT

1772 18903/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 An Introduction to
Intellectual Property

Literary/ Dramatic  Devdatta Tare
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1773 18904/2019-CO/SR 27-11-2019 Jija Ke Sang Me So Gayi Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1774 18905/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 Jija Ke Sang Me So Gayi Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1775 18906/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 Shru Berry Tales Literary/ Dramatic  Cauvery Kesavasamy

1776 18907/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 Vagh Literary/ Dramatic  Hina Desai

1777 18908/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 Instance Based Image
Retrieval with Global and

Local Image Content
Features

Literary/ Dramatic  Jaya Muthreja

1778 18909/2019-CO/SW 27-11-2019 The Selector Computer Software  Khaitan Holdings Limited,

1779 18910/2019-CO/SW 27-11-2019 BARCODE ATTENDANCE
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

BYELECTION 2019

Computer Software  MOHIT LAL SAH, GAURAV KUMAR

1780 18911/2019-CO/SW 27-11-2019 Software Tool for
Estimation of Net

Positive Suction Head
Required to Insure Pump

Life for Boiler Feed
Booster Pumps

Computer Software  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

1781 18912/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 Enhancement of static
video content

summarization using
visual descriptors

Literary/ Dramatic  Ashvini Ambadas Tonge

1782 18913/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 The Grandmaster &
Other Short Stories

Literary/ Dramatic  Chinmaya Desai

1783 18914/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 Crazy 14 Literary/ Dramatic  Rajesh Kumar Verma

1784 18915/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 THE LAKE TALE Literary/ Dramatic  Samrat Chakraborty

1785 18916/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 Possible Role of
Oxidative Stress in the
mechanism of Harbal

Extracts against Brugia
Malayi  Micro Filariae in

Vitro

Literary/ Dramatic  Sandip Petare

1786 18917/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 Write Feelings Literary/ Dramatic  Suresh Pattali Krishnan

1787 18918/2019-CO/A 27-11-2019 i-roto Artistic  INDER MOHAN KUKREJA

1788 18919/2019-CO/A 27-11-2019 SM Artistic  MEHULHAI N DESAI PROPRIETOR OF
S.M.SALES

1789 18920/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 Vikaas aur Tarakki Literary/ Dramatic  Prateek Singh

1790 18921/2019-CO/SW 27-11-2019 Core Platform
Application

Computer Software  MHG Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

1791 18922/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 OVERVIEW OF FANTASY
SPORTS

Literary/ Dramatic  Rajesh Kumar Palani

1792 18923/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 Process with
Standardized Flow Chart

for Isolation of
Glycyrrhetinic Acid from

Liquorice

Literary/ Dramatic  KRISHNA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES “DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY”,

KARAD

1793 18924/2019-CO/SW 27-11-2019 Software Tool for
Calculation of Volute and

Recommended Flow
Velocities for Boiler

Feeder Booster pumps

Computer Software  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

1794 18925/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 Khud Bana Literary/ Dramatic  Prateek Singh



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1795 18926/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 Vandhan Vyapar Literary/ Dramatic  Pratibha Bhatnagar

1796 18927/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 QUICKARE Literary/ Dramatic  Dr.Sameer Kanakiya

1797 18928/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 YEMMA- KANNU Literary/ Dramatic  V. RAJA KUMAR

1798 18929/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 Aletey Golitey London Literary/ Dramatic  Biswa Bhowmick

1799 18930/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 Daughter of the Creator Literary/ Dramatic  Nikita Majila

1800 18931/2019-CO/A 27-11-2019 M KAJOL DRESSES LABEL Artistic  M/S. KAJOL DRESSES

1801 18932/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 Shreeansh Pudina Matta Literary/ Dramatic  RUSHIKESH BALASAHEB KOLHE

1802 18933/2019-CO/SW 27-11-2019 Software Tool for
Calculation of Leakage
through Wearing Ring

for Boiler Feed Booster
Pumps

Computer Software  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

1803 18934/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 FROM MICRO TO
MACRO

UNDERSTANDING THE
UNIVERSE THROUGH

MEGA SCIENCE
PROJECTS

Literary/ Dramatic  SECREATRY, DEPARTMENT OF ATOMIC
ENERGY, GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

1804 18935/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 JUGAAD JUGAAD
JUGAAD KARLE

Literary/ Dramatic  ANITA

1805 18936/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 MIS MIS MIS MAINNE
TUMKO KIYA

Literary/ Dramatic  ANITA

1806 18937/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 Vagh Literary/ Dramatic  Hina Desai

1807 18938/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 AFTERMATH Literary/ Dramatic  Mr. Adarsh Gupta & Ms. Yenika Singh

1808 18939/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 SOFTWARE TESTING LAB
MANUAL

Literary/ Dramatic  SugunaAngamuthu

1809 18940/2019-CO/SW 27-11-2019 Software Tool for Casting
Cover Bolt Design and
Thermal Movement of

Boiler Feed Booster
Pumps

Computer Software  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

1810 18941/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 HOY HOY HOY
CHADHATEE JAVANEE

Literary/ Dramatic  ANITA

1811 18942/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 MAUKA DEKHA CHAUKA
MAAR DE

Literary/ Dramatic  ANITA

1812 18943/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 Smart Contract for
Educational Digital

Certificate using
Blockchain

Literary/ Dramatic  Gaikwad Vishal Bhimashankar, Satpte
Kartiki Vilas, Jagtap Rajentra Vilas, Khatal

Sunil

1813 18944/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 BIHER's Strategy for
Enhancing Healthcare

Literary/ Dramatic  Praveen Kumar S

1814 18945/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 PAANV KE
GHUNGHAROO HATHO

KI  CHUDEE

Literary/ Dramatic  ANITA

1815 18946/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 Intelligent Parking
System-Parcare

Literary/ Dramatic  Komal Mishra, Yashraj Motwani

1816 18947/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 Abhipsa- Agyat ki ek
anuthi bhent

Literary/ Dramatic  Anurag Omprasad Sharma

1817 18948/2019-CO/SR 27-11-2019 Bada Darad Karata Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1818 18949/2019-CO/A 27-11-2019 TARWANI INDUSTRIES Artistic  Tarwani Industries

1819 18950/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 FLIGHT PLANNING
ANALYTICS TOOL

Literary/ Dramatic  HINDUSTAN AERONAUTICS LTD

1820 18951/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 YUVA NASHA Literary/ Dramatic  SHRI ANUJ ANTHONY BARA



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1821 18952/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 Bada Darad Darata Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1822 18953/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 Development of logics
for DCS (MetsoDNA)
controlled Lube oil

temperature control
valve for supercritical

Projects

Literary/ Dramatic  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

1823 18954/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 Metro Lady Literary/ Dramatic  Vimal Yadav

1824 18955/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 HANDKNOTTED DURRY
DESIGN

Literary/ Dramatic  PANKAJ BARANWAL

1825 18956/2019-CO/CF 27-11-2019 MEDICAL - 3D,
ANATOMY, PHYSIOLOGY,

BIOCHEMISTRY

Cinematograph Film  M/S. MEDVEDA EDUCARE PRIVATE
LIMITED

1826 18957/2019-CO/SR 27-11-2019 Mere Dil Me Rehne Wale Sound Recording  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1827 18958/2019-CO/SW 27-11-2019 HDP_RACT
Hydrodynamic

(impulsive & convective)
pressure calculations

program for rectangular
and circular tanks as per
IS 1893 (Part 2) : 2014

Computer Software  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

1828 18959/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 PUSHPLIKSH Literary/ Dramatic  LALIT KUMAR SHARMA

1829 18960/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 Procedure With
Flowchart For

Preparation, Storage and
Release of Resealed

Erythrocytes

Literary/ Dramatic  Krishna Institute of Medical Sciences
"Deemed to be University", Karad

1830 18961/2019-CO/SR 27-11-2019 Hum Tere Sheher Main Sound Recording  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD

1831 18962/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 Development of Air
cooled condenser logics

for supercritical sets

Literary/ Dramatic  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

1832 18963/2019-CO/SR 27-11-2019 Jo Khel Gaye Prado Pe Sound Recording  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1833 18964/2019-CO/SR 27-11-2019 DJ DEOLI KO AAGYO
PASAND MUSKAN

BHABHI

Sound Recording  VIBREY INDIA DETECTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED

1834 18965/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 QUEEN BELA Literary/ Dramatic  PRATAP PANDEY

1835 18966/2019-CO/SW 27-11-2019 AnyPOSConnector Computer Software  TechRyde Private Limited

1836 18967/2019-CO/SW 27-11-2019 AI-Powered Fashion
Intelligence and Personal

Styling Platform

Computer Software  Fabulyst Private Limited

1837 18968/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 THE JOURNALIST Literary/ Dramatic  TEJAS DHHANRAJ

1838 18969/2019-CO/M 27-11-2019 Tumi Mur Nuhua Music  HEAVY BUDGET ENTERTAINMENT

1839 18970/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 Database Management
Systems Question Bank

Literary/ Dramatic  Shrigowtham Nagendran

1840 18971/2019-CO/SW 27-11-2019 econoMES - ANDROID -
Ver 1.0

Computer Software  Ramamurthy.Damodaran

1841 18972/2019-CO/SW 27-11-2019 econoMES - iOS - Ver 1.0 Computer Software  Ramamurthy Damodaran



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1842 18973/2019-CO/SW 27-11-2019 econoMES - Web - Ver
1.0

Computer Software  Ramamurthy Damodaran

1843 18974/2019-CO/L 27-11-2019 Khara Kohinoor Literary/ Dramatic  Mukund Shankar Hirve

1844 18975/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 MOSHIL  LUBRICANTS Literary/ Dramatic  MOSHIL LUBRICANTS PVT. LTD.

1845 18976/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 IOT Based Smart Solar
Pole System

Literary/ Dramatic  Mahua Mukhopadhyay, Ashwini Shinde

1846 18977/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 ROLE OF CASPASES IN
PERIODONTITIS

Literary/ Dramatic  DR VIDYA BALIGA, DR. AKANKSHA
NIBUDEY, DR. PRASAD DHADSE, DR.

SUDHINDRA BALIGA M
1847 18978/2019-CO/SW 28-11-2019 RelyAttend Computer Software  Geeta Rani, Ankit Mundra, Shikha

Mundra, Srijit Saha, Tulika Kundu, Vijaypal
Singh Dhaka, Geeta  Rani

1848 18979/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 Automatic Assessment
of Depression Level
prediction on Visual

Cues using Deep
Learning

Literary/ Dramatic  Sonali Jadhav, Pandurang Shinde

1849 18980/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 Quadra Advantage Literary/ Dramatic  MOSIL LUBRICANTS PVT. LTD.

1850 18981/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 Smart Helmet with
Accident Alert System

Literary/ Dramatic  Nidhi Jha, Lalitkumar Gupta

1851 18982/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 IOT Garbage Monitoring
Device

Literary/ Dramatic  SHIVENDRA DUBEY, PRIYANKA DIXIT,
RATNESH DUBEY

1852 18983/2019-CO/SW 28-11-2019 School Management
Information System

(SMIS)

Computer Software  SHIVMALHAR EDUCATION SOFTWARE
SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED

1853 18984/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 IOT Based Home
Automation Security and

Safety System Using
Smart Phone Application

Literary/ Dramatic  Soham Kamat, Suraj Sargar

1854 18985/2019-CO/A 28-11-2019 Bajrang Saga - Chapter 1:
Resurgence

Artistic  Kirtiman Singh

1855 18986/2019-CO/M 28-11-2019 LETS GOA Music  AJOY TYAGI, MARIO MASCARENHAS,
ROQUE LAZARUS

1856 18987/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 The Dweller Literary/ Dramatic  Dinshaw Karanjia

1857 18988/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 WISDOM OF
MEDITATION

Literary/ Dramatic  SANJAY KUMAR SINGH

1858 18989/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 ANUBHUT GYAN
(REALISED KNOWLEDGE)

Literary/ Dramatic  sanjay kumar

1859 18990/2019-CO/SW 28-11-2019 Des Cry Vr Computer Software  Mobpair Technologies Pvt Ltd

1860 18991/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 STARTUPNAAMA Literary/ Dramatic  Sumit Kumar

1861 18992/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 AADU RAJA AADU Literary/ Dramatic  Edsix Brain Lab Private Limited

1862 18993/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 MI QUEENS Literary/ Dramatic  SHRI. KISHOR LAXMAN CHAUDHARI
9890260077

1863 18994/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 Group Project Module Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Shrirang Altekar, Dr. Aaliyah Siddiqui

1864 18995/2019-CO/SR 28-11-2019 Ya Gaus Pukaro Masti
Me

Sound Recording  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD

1865 18996/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 The Crux of The Love Literary/ Dramatic  Govind Kumar

1866 18997/2019-CO/SR 28-11-2019 Sabir Ka Mela Chut Na
Jaye

Sound Recording  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1867 18998/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 Biogas Generation using
Vegetable Waste and

Food Left Over's

Literary/ Dramatic  Madhuri Shankarrao Bhagat

1868 18999/2019-CO/SR 28-11-2019 Mera Khwaza Ali Wala Sound Recording  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD

1869 19000/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 BIKASH-BIMARSH Literary/ Dramatic  SWAMI NISCHALANAND SARASWATI



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1870 19001/2019-CO/SR 28-11-2019 Khwaja Tere Tukde Per
Gujara Hai

Sound Recording  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

1871 19002/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 EVOLVE EVERYDAY Literary/ Dramatic  ZVENTION MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED -
MEGHA JAIN

1872 19003/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 NASHADIYASUTRAM Literary/ Dramatic  SWAMI NISCHALANAND SARASWATI

1873 19004/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 BAIDIKARSHGANIT Literary/ Dramatic  SWAMI NISCHALANAND SARASWATI

1874 19005/2019-CO/SW 28-11-2019 Campo Vr Computer Software  Mobpair Technologies Pvt Ltd

1875 19006/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 Chemistry for Engineers Literary/ Dramatic  M/s Amaravati Publications

1876 19007/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 SARBABHOUMA
SANATAN SIDHANTA

Literary/ Dramatic  SWAMI NISCHALANAND SARASWATI

1877 19008/2019-CO/A 28-11-2019 KISAN KUMAR Artistic  WORDSWORD CREATIONS PVT LTD

1878 19009/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 Indian Institute of Skill
Development Training

Literary/ Dramatic  Rahul Sharma

1879 19010/2019-CO/A 28-11-2019 JANARDHAN Artistic  WORDSWORD CREATIONS PVT LTD

1880 19011/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 BLOOD VESSEL SAMPLE
PART 2

Literary/ Dramatic  SHOBHANA SUGIRTHAMUTHU,
PERIASAMY PARIKUMAR

1881 19012/2019-CO/A 28-11-2019 BHARATI Artistic  WORDSWORD CREATIONS PVT LTD

1882 19013/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 MEDICAL LABORATORY
TECHNOLOGY

Literary/ Dramatic  BHUPENDDRA [ANIL] B. PATEL PRO.
BARODA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE

VADODARA
1883 19014/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 ZINDABAD Literary/ Dramatic  THIRUMALAI VIJAYARAGHAVENDRA

1884 19015/2019-CO/SW 28-11-2019 I-BAC-DRV Computer Software  Rahul Bharat

1885 19016/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 Indo-UK Emergency
Medicine Training

Programme

Literary/ Dramatic  Tamorish Kole

1886 19017/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 GENERAL STUDIES
MAINS PAPER-2

Literary/ Dramatic  SURENDRA SHARMA

1887 19018/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 Yoga the way of Life Literary/ Dramatic  Naorem Arjun Singh

1888 19019/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 Strayed Teen Literary/ Dramatic  Praveen Chaturvedi

1889 19020/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 Learning Outcome based
Physiology, Volume-II,

Respiratory System

Literary/ Dramatic  Neena Bhattacharya

1890 19021/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 Reverse Parfocaling Literary/ Dramatic  Prof. Dr. Narasimhan Bharadwaj

1891 19022/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 View Through Slit Literary/ Dramatic  P.D. Vaid

1892 19023/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 Autobiography of my
father Shri Baba

Sidhaye's life

Literary/ Dramatic  Pravin Yashwant Sidhaye

1893 19024/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 O! WATAN Literary/ Dramatic  Dr.Priyanka Maurya

1894 19025/2019-CO/L 28-11-2019 BEHROOPIYA Literary/ Dramatic  Girish Kumar Singh

1895 19026/2019-CO/M 29-11-2019 Nahi Jeena Music  Arashdeep Kumar

1896 19027/2019-CO/M 29-11-2019 SARFIRA Music  Anurag Dwivedi

1897 19028/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 Foundation Course
Logbook for the

Undergraduate Medical
Education Program

Literary/ Dramatic  Manipal Academy of Higher Education

1898 19029/2019-CO/CF 29-11-2019 Use of forceps for Dental
Extraction

Cinematograph Film  Manipal Academy of Higher Education

1899 19030/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 MyAyurved Health Card Literary/ Dramatic  Sandhya Londhe Shelar

1900 19031/2019-CO/SW 29-11-2019 Change of cards Vr Computer Software  Mobpair Technologies Pvt Ltd

1901 19032/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 English Porject File-3
Part-1

Literary/ Dramatic  EDUCATION QUALITY FOUNDATION OF
INDIA

1902 19033/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 Cogni Naga Literary/ Dramatic  Somdev Rajan

1903 19034/2019-CO/SW 29-11-2019 READY CASH Computer Software  NARESH BABU BALAKRISHNAN

1904 19035/2019-CO/SW 29-11-2019 Cloudsburst Vr Computer Software  Mobpair Technologies Pvt Ltd
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1905 19036/2019-CO/A 29-11-2019 SRK Ladders. Artistic  KESHAVA A.

1906 19037/2019-CO/SW 29-11-2019 Genius-ISG
Personalization

preparation Process (P3)
Solution

Computer Software  In-Solutions Global Limited.

1907 19038/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 Nothing is
Impossible,Everything is

Possible-Terms and
Conditions Apply

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr.Praveen KP

1908 19039/2019-CO/SW 29-11-2019 Genius-ISG Pero Solution Computer Software  In-Solutions Global Limited

1909 19040/2019-CO/SW 29-11-2019 Genius-ISG Issuer Switch Computer Software  In-Solutions Global Limited.

1910 19041/2019-CO/SW 29-11-2019 Genius -ISG Loyalty Offer
Management

Computer Software  In-Solutions Global Limited

1911 19042/2019-CO/SW 29-11-2019 Genius-ISG Sales Pricing
Model

Computer Software  In-Solutions Global Limited

1912 19043/2019-CO/SW 29-11-2019 Genius-ISG ATM Issue
Tracker

Computer Software  In-Solutions Global Limited.

1913 19044/2019-CO/SW 29-11-2019 ITMS SOFTWARE (
INTEGRATED TRAFFIC

MANAGEMENT SYSTEM)

Computer Software  Efkon India Private Limited

1914 19045/2019-CO/SW 29-11-2019 Genius-ISG-File
Processing System :FPS

Computer Software  In-Solutions Global Limited.

1915 19046/2019-CO/SW 29-11-2019 Genius-ISG ME
Settlement-BTH

Computer Software  In-Solutions Global Limited.

1916 19047/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 TIME ADVENTURES THE
JACKSON MENACE

Literary/ Dramatic  RAJ MANI SANSTHAN, AN INDIAN SOCIETY

1917 19048/2019-CO/SW 29-11-2019 Genius-ISG ATM Cassette
Inventory

Computer Software  In-Solutions Global Limited.

1918 19049/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 Wolf Man- A Love Story
(Manav Bhediy - Ek Prem

Khata)

Literary/ Dramatic  SAZAL TALLYAN

1919 19050/2019-CO/A 29-11-2019 Accolades Academy Artistic  SRIKRISHNAPRASAD ADAPPA YENMAKAJE

1920 19051/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 A SHORT INTRODUCTION
ON IONIC SOLIDS

Literary/ Dramatic  Ms.Babita G.Yadao

1921 19052/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 Home Cookbook Vol. 2 Literary/ Dramatic  Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth, through its
Vice Chancellor Dr. Deepak Tilak

1922 19053/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 My Activity World- DR
My Activity Book with

Sticker Booklet

Literary/ Dramatic  LITTLE MILLENNIUM EDUCATION PVT. LTD.

1923 19054/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 Worksheets Are Fun- DR
Worksheets Book

Literary/ Dramatic  LITTLE MILLENNIUM EDUCATION PVT. LTD.

1924 19055/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 DR Colouring Is Fun Literary/ Dramatic  LITTLE MILLENNIUM EDUCATION PVT. LTD.

1925 19056/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 Practical Guide to LPO Literary/ Dramatic  Aeren IT Solutions Private Limited

1926 19057/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 DR Learning Outcomes Literary/ Dramatic  LITTLE MILLENNIUM EDUCATION PVT. LTD.

1927 19058/2019-CO/M 29-11-2019 EVENING AND TRANCE Music  BEDARSHI BANERJEE

1928 19059/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 My Own Experience on
One Day's Mischief in

Childhood Days of
Grandpa's House

Literary/ Dramatic  SAMSUN NAHAR CHOUDHURY
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1929 19060/2019-CO/SW 29-11-2019 Cube Vr Computer Software  Mobpair Technologies Pvt Ltd

1930 19061/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 Thank you, Richa Literary/ Dramatic  Rima Sen

1931 19062/2019-CO/A 29-11-2019 QUIKLRN Artistic  M/S. QUIKLRN PRIVATE LIMITED

1932 19063/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 Bali- Saviour of
Darpandesh

Literary/ Dramatic  Akhil Kumar Meher

1933 19064/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 First Love Lasts Forever... Literary/ Dramatic  Razique Hosain Shaikh

1934 19065/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 Why ME? Literary/ Dramatic  Advyth

1935 19066/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 Golden Wings Literary/ Dramatic  Srijoy Mitra

1936 19067/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 Foolproof Spelling &
Pronunciation Rules

Literary/ Dramatic  Pooja

1937 19068/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 Writing Excellent Articles
for Conferences &

Journals

Literary/ Dramatic  Abraham O. A

1938 19069/2019-CO/SW 29-11-2019 Software for Transport
Management System

Computer Software  BHARAT DYNAMICS LIMITED,

1939 19070/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 Impact of Plant Extracts
in Neutralizing Threats
from Bio-Organisms,

Opening New Vistas in
Bio-Terror and

Healthcare, (Glen model
of countering Bio-Terror)

Literary/ Dramatic  Amul S Bahl

1940 19071/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 Urmila Literary/ Dramatic  DS RAGHUVANSHI

1941 19072/2019-CO/SW 29-11-2019 Software for Material
Gate Pass

Computer Software  BHARAT DYNAMICS LIMITED,

1942 19073/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 The Memories: A Book, a
Diary or a Novel! It

depends on you

Literary/ Dramatic  Prathamesh.Dinesh.Nalawade

1943 19074/2019-CO/SW 29-11-2019 Software for Medical Bill
Tracking System

Computer Software  BHARAT DYNAMICS LIMITED,

1944 19075/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 Untold Unlove Story Literary/ Dramatic  Amit Sharma

1945 19076/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 Reformed BCG Matrix or
Growth Share Matrix

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Mani Tyagi, Ms. Shenki Tyagi, Ms. Riya
Ghai

1946 19077/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 Teaching to Transform-
Child Development,

Pedagogy and Teaching
Aptitude

Literary/ Dramatic  Abhishek Kumar Poddar

1947 19078/2019-CO/A 29-11-2019 JYOTI Artistic  SWASTIK RUBBER INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1948 19079/2019-CO/A 29-11-2019 SAMRAT Artistic  SAMRAT HYDRAULICS PVT LTD

1949 19080/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 The Gorkhas Story Literary/ Dramatic  Prayash Gorkha

1950 19081/2019-CO/A 29-11-2019 VATSALYADHAM
VRUDDHASHRAM

Artistic  M/S. SHREE SHRADDHA MAHILA ARTHIK
UTKARSH MANDAL, MRS. DENISHA

NITALBHAI DHRUVE
1951 19082/2019-CO/A 29-11-2019 SMF SATYANARAYAN

LABEL
Artistic  SATYANARAYAN MASALA FLOUR FACTORY

1952 19083/2019-CO/A 29-11-2019 ANMOL SPECIAL RUFF
EREKA NUT LABEL

Artistic  N.K. THAKKAR AND CO.

1953 19084/2019-CO/SW 29-11-2019 ROASTER MANAGEMENT Computer Software  KARTHIK BODAKUNTI, MANJUNATH NS

1954 19085/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 Swarna Kannan Literary/ Dramatic  ANITHA R. RATNAM



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1955 19086/2019-CO/A 29-11-2019 PRINCE FANCY DHOSA
CENTRE LABEL

Artistic  M/S. PRINCE CORNER

1956 19087/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 Ma3ka Literary/ Dramatic  ANITHA R. RATNAM

1957 19088/2019-CO/A 29-11-2019 PRINCE CORNER LABEL Artistic  M/S. PRINCE CORNER

1958 19089/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 NAACHIYAR NEXT Literary/ Dramatic  ANITHA R. RATNAM

1959 19090/2019-CO/A 29-11-2019 RANGOLI LABEL Artistic  M/S. RAMDEV TRADING

1960 19091/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 Adhirohana Literary/ Dramatic  ANITHA R. RATNAM

1961 19092/2019-CO/A 29-11-2019 FOODSILO LABEL Artistic  FOODSILO

1962 19093/2019-CO/A 29-11-2019 VYUTI LABEL Artistic  M/S. RAMESH CREATION

1963 19094/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 Andal- Andal Literary/ Dramatic  ANITHA R. RATNAM

1964 19095/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 AH SU RA Literary/ Dramatic  ANITHA R. RATNAM

1965 19096/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 JUGE JUGE DESHE DESHE Literary/ Dramatic  SUDIP CHAKRABARTI

1966 19097/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 A Million SITA-S Literary/ Dramatic  ANITHA R. RATNAM

1967 19098/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 7 Seven Graces Literary/ Dramatic  ANITHA R. RATNAM

1968 19099/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 Little Aadhi and his
Planet Friends

Literary/ Dramatic  D.Yashiv Aadithya

1969 19100/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 Samridh Aadhyatmik
Bharat

Literary/ Dramatic  Prabhu Dayal

1970 19101/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 Smart Wheel Chair Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Anish Gupta, Dr. Ayodeji Olalekan
Salau

1971 19102/2019-CO/A 29-11-2019 PO! PANDA Artistic  Mr. Sanjay Ghodawat

1972 19103/2019-CO/A 29-11-2019 PO! Artistic  Mr. Sanjay Ghodawat

1973 19104/2019-CO/A 29-11-2019 CHAKDE 444 Artistic  Mr. Sanjay Ghodawat

1974 19105/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 Masoom Literary/ Dramatic  Kallol Roy

1975 19106/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 Teachers Manual UKG
Term 2

Literary/ Dramatic  Sapience Publications

1976 19107/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 Teachers Manual LKG
Term 2

Literary/ Dramatic  Sapience Publications

1977 19108/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 MY 50 YEARS JOURNEY
IN MUSIC

Literary/ Dramatic  Dineshkumar G. Sampat

1978 19109/2019-CO/A 29-11-2019 AL HIFAZAT Artistic  MRS. ROSHAN YUNUS KHAN

1979 19110/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 Main Samay Hoon Literary/ Dramatic   Deep Trivedi

1980 19111/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 INDUCTION OF JASPAL
KAUR

Literary/ Dramatic  AAKASH DHAWAN

1981 19112/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 180cm Literary/ Dramatic  Ms. Pancha Gopikrishna Nair

1982 19113/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 My Prayer Journal Literary/ Dramatic  Shibu Serlin

1983 19114/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 WOLF'S DECEPTION Literary/ Dramatic  MAYUR MORKAR

1984 19115/2019-CO/L 29-11-2019 Bad Boy Chandy Literary/ Dramatic  Adhvaith Nayar

1985 19116/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 A to Z Share Market
(intraday trading)

Literary/ Dramatic  Gautam Kumar

1986 19117/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 GST: ????? ??? ????????
????

Literary/ Dramatic  Bhanu Partap Yadav

1987 19118/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 Barah Aana sher chaar
aana masnavi

Literary/ Dramatic  Aseem Tamboli

1988 19119/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 GABA WORLD Literary/ Dramatic  PURNIMA V DESHPANDE

1989 19120/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 It's gonna be fine Literary/ Dramatic  Renuka Gunasekaran

1990 19121/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 A place called home Literary/ Dramatic  Nithya Chellam

1991 19122/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 Yes, i was in love Literary/ Dramatic  Saurav Vaish

1992 19123/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 Saturn of Earth Literary/ Dramatic  Pranit

1993 19124/2019-CO/SW 30-11-2019 Software for Dhanvantari
- Medical Information

System

Computer Software  BHARAT DYNAMICS LIMITED,



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1994 19125/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 0757 a shop-floor
mantra for employee

engagement and
continuous

improvement

Literary/ Dramatic  Pankaj Lochan

1995 19126/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 Not Really Indian Literary/ Dramatic  Subhashini Prasad

1996 19127/2019-CO/SW 30-11-2019 Software for Risk
Register

Computer Software  BHARAT DYNAMICS LIMITED,

1997 19128/2019-CO/SW 30-11-2019 Software for Vignan -
Library Information

System

Computer Software  BHARAT DYNAMICS LIMITED,

1998 19129/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 The Guinea Pig On The
Wheel

Literary/ Dramatic  Shwetha S Chetty

1999 19130/2019-CO/SW 30-11-2019 Software for Standard
Lab - Calibration

Computer Software  BHARAT DYNAMICS LIMITED,

2000 19131/2019-CO/SW 30-11-2019 Software for Visitor Pass
Management System

Computer Software  BHARAT DYNAMICS LIMITED,

2001 19132/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 THAT LEADER IS YOU Literary/ Dramatic  Rahul Vasisht

2002 19133/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 Prem Malang Ke Kisse Literary/ Dramatic  Aishwarya tiwari

2003 19134/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 Here Comes Trouble Literary/ Dramatic  Zoe M

2004 19135/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 DRUG DIARY CUM
MEDICATION REMINDER

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr Gouri Kumari Padhy

2005 19136/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 How Planets Became
Dead

Literary/ Dramatic  Mahima Arora

2006 19137/2019-CO/A 30-11-2019 Metro Artistic  Joseph T.A.

2007 19138/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 Yuvarth Part-1 Literary/ Dramatic  Nitin Dehariya

2008 19139/2019-CO/SW 30-11-2019 A NOVEL OPTIMIZATION
ALGORITHM FOR
MOBILE AD HOC

NETWORK BASED ON
SWARM INTELLIGENCE

Computer Software  Mr. AMOL VITTHALRAO ZADE, DR. R. M.
TUGNAYAT

2009 19140/2019-CO/A 30-11-2019 MUNCHON'S Artistic  M/S AFP MANUFACTURING COMPANY
PRIVATE LIMITED

2010 19141/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 Fireflies of my Thoughts Literary/ Dramatic  Rishika Kasliwal

2011 19142/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 A Place called Home Literary/ Dramatic  Nithya Chellam

2012 19143/2019-CO/CF 30-11-2019 Madhu Enna
Madhumitha

Cinematograph Film  Biju Mani

2013 19144/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 Spring of Our Dreams Literary/ Dramatic  JAIPRAKASH SINGH

2014 19145/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 THE SHIP Literary/ Dramatic  Ms. Ruchita Mathur

2015 19146/2019-CO/SW 30-11-2019 Lentofit Computer Software  Vinayak Gupta

2016 19147/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 The Monk From
Vrindavan

Literary/ Dramatic  Sunil Khanduri

2017 19148/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 MIA- In another
Dimension

Literary/ Dramatic  RACHNA ARYA

2018 19149/2019-CO/SW 30-11-2019 FASSET Computer Software  Mr. Aseem Vivek Abhyankar

2019 19150/2019-CO/A 30-11-2019 KAUTILYA SUCCESS
MANTRA

Artistic  SUNITA SINGH SOMVANSHI

2020 19151/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 A HAUNTED HOUSE ON
THE HILLS

Literary/ Dramatic  Manya Singh

2021 19152/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 White Collar Literary/ Dramatic  Pratik Patil

2022 19153/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 Ya Gaus Pukaro Masti
Me

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD

2023 19154/2019-CO/A 30-11-2019 KAUTILYA Artistic  NARENDRA SINGH SOMVANSHI



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

2024 19155/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 Sabir Ka Mela chut Na
Jaye

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

2025 19156/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 Mera Khwaza Ali Wala Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

2026 19157/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 Khwaja Tere Tukde Per
Gujara Hai

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD

2027 19158/2019-CO/SR 30-11-2019 Aaye Aamna Ki Kutiya
Me Rasul

Sound Recording  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD

2028 19159/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 Aaye Aamna Ki Kutiya
Me Rasul

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

2029 19160/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 Mila Nasedi Bhartar Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

2030 19161/2019-CO/SW 30-11-2019 ProPigmy Computer Software  Profficient Tehnologies

2031 19162/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 Lala Mero Aisi Garibi Me
Aayo

Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

2032 19163/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 Chomase Me Lala Bhye Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

2033 19164/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 Bhye Aagan Me lalna Literary/ Dramatic  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

2034 19165/2019-CO/CF 30-11-2019 Reasoning smart visual
classes

Cinematograph Film  Mr. Sheik Nazeer

2035 19166/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 MU - ITC702 -
Infrastructure Security

Literary/ Dramatic  Pravin Goyal

2036 19167/2019-CO/CF 30-11-2019 Quantitative Aptitude
Smart Visual Classes

Cinematograph Film  Mr. Shaik Nazeer

2037 19168/2019-CO/CF 30-11-2019 English Grammar And
Composition Smart

Visual Classes

Cinematograph Film  Mr. Sheik Nazeer

2038 19169/2019-CO/A 30-11-2019 JAAPS IN ARTISTIC
MANNER

Artistic  M/S. JAAPS AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE
LIMITED

2039 19170/2019-CO/A 30-11-2019 YAMUNA INNOVATIVE
SPACES WITH LOGO

Artistic  M/S. YAMUNA CONTRACTS INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

2040 19171/2019-CO/A 30-11-2019 KRUTI ART ACADEMY
WITH BUTTERFLY  LOGO

Artistic  KRUTI DEVEN RAGHANI

2041 19172/2019-CO/A 30-11-2019 THE LEAF Artistic  M/S SURYANSH PRATHAM INDUSTRIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

2042 19173/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 Reasoning Literary/ Dramatic  Smartaxis Technology Consulting LLP

2043 19174/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 Aptitude Literary/ Dramatic  Smartaxis Technology Consulting LLP

2044 19175/2019-CO/A 30-11-2019 SANCHA'S CREAMERY Artistic  MR. HASNAIN HASHIM ALI SHAKIR
PROPRIETOR OF M/S. SHAKIR & SONS

2045 19176/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 Automatic Car Parking
System Using IOT

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. V. B. Narasimha, Dr. S. Nagaprasad

2046 19177/2019-CO/A 30-11-2019 CRYSTAL WITH DEVICE
OF DIAMOND

Artistic  MR. VASUBHAI J. SAVLANI PROPRIETOR
OF M/S. POONAM CONFECTIONERY

WORKS
2047 19178/2019-CO/A 30-11-2019 SHAPE OF CUP BEAR Artistic  1. MR. RAKESH LAKHANI 2. MR. PRAVEEN

KHETWANI PARTNERS OF M/S. FRESH
FOOD INDUSTRIES

2048 19179/2019-CO/A 30-11-2019 SHAPE OF CUP
BUTTERFLY

Artistic  1. MR. RAKESH LAKHANI 2. MR. PRAVEEN
KEHTWANI PARTNERS OF M/S. FRESH

FOODS INDUSTRIES
2049 19180/2019-CO/A 30-11-2019 CRYSTAL CLASSIC ECLAIR

WITH DEVICE OF
DIAMOND

Artistic  MR. VASUBHAI J. SAVLANI PROPRIETOR
OF M/S. POONAM CONFECTIONERY

WORKS
2050 19181/2019-CO/A 30-11-2019 GLACIER DR. BON DON Artistic  M/S. H.P. NUTRITION PVT. LTD.
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2051 19182/2019-CO/A 30-11-2019 KAMCO BUTTER TOFFEE Artistic  M/S. KAMCO CHEW FOODS PVT. LTD.

2052 19183/2019-CO/A 30-11-2019 NECKLACE & EARINGS
DESIGN

Artistic  M/S. SUKKHI ONLINE PVT. LTD.

2053 19184/2019-CO/A 30-11-2019 NECKLACE, EARRINGS &
MAANGTIKA DESIGN

Artistic  M/S. SUKKHI ONLINE PVT. LTD.

2054 19185/2019-CO/A 30-11-2019 KESHAR NAKHRALI GOLD Artistic  MR. MANISH GARH PROPRIETOR OF M/S.
R.C. ENTERPRISES

2055 19186/2019-CO/A 30-11-2019 TONGUE PAINTER Artistic  1. MR. DEEPAK RAMCHAND MOORJANI 2.
MR. LAXMAN RAMCHAND MOORJANI

PARTNERS OF M/S. RAMA EXPORTS

2056 19187/2019-CO/A 30-11-2019 LOVPITO Artistic  1. MR. DEEPAK RAMCHAND MOORJANI 2.
MR. LAXMAN RAMCHAND MOORJANI

PARTNERS OF RAMA EXPORTS

2057 19188/2019-CO/A 30-11-2019 KABAWAT BRUSH Artistic  1. MR. DALPATSINGH K. KABA 2. MRS.
MADAN DALPATSINGH KABA PARTNERS OF

M/S. KABAWAT BRUSH COMPANY,

2058 19189/2019-CO/A 30-11-2019 RITIK ELAICHI PAAN Artistic  1. MR. SHAILESH KALWADIA 2. MR.
SHARAD KALWADIA 3. MR. SANJAY
KALWADIA PARTNERS OF M/S. H.C.

PRODUCT
2059 19190/2019-CO/A 30-11-2019 VALBONA Artistic  M/S. M.P.T.C. GHANA LTD.

2060 19191/2019-CO/A 30-11-2019 ELBEE Artistic  M/S. M.P.T.C. GHANA LTD.

2061 19192/2019-CO/L 30-11-2019 A Journey - Romancing
the Railways

Literary/ Dramatic  Sudakshina Kundu

2062 19193/2019-CO/SW 30-11-2019 smartScard Access
Method software for

authorised access

Computer Software  KISHOR LAXMAN CHAUDHARI
9890260077


